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SRINIVAS

UNIVERSITY

Parent Feedback Form

2021 - 22 Syllabus

MBA

SI.No | How satisfied are you with the overall Excellent | Very | Good | Average | Poor
system Good

1 How do you rate the programme that your ward 50% 50%
undergoing in terms of the load of the
courses indifferent semesters?

2 How do you rate the availability of the text and 50% 30% 20%
reference books in the market?

3 How do you rate the quality and relevance of the 50% 30% 10% 10%
courses included into the curriculum?

4 How do you rate the treatment of the students by the | 70% 30%
faculty irrespective of the background of the student
(Gender, cast, community, creed etc.) in teaching
and evaluation?

5 How do you rate the ambience of the college 40% 30% 30%
for effective delivery of the academic
process?

6 How do rate the courses in terms of 60% 10% 20% 10%
their relevance to the latest and/or
future technologies?

7 How do you rate the programmes based on the 65% 10% 20% 5%
comfort of your ward in coping with the workload?

8 How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the 70% 20% 10%
Institution?

9 How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has 70% 30%
achieved from the courses?

10 How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation 50% 30% 20%
system in the College?

11 How do you rate the college activities 60% 20% 10% 10%
that help your ward in getting jobs and
placements?

12 How do you rate the transformation of your ward 70% 10% 20%
after the completion of the course?

13 How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given | 40% 20% 20% 10%

to your ward by the college




How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given

placements?

system in the College?

achieved from the courses?

How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the...

How do you rate the programmes based on the

How do rate the courses in terms of

How do you rate the ambience of the college for...

How do you rate the treatment of the students by...

How do you rate the quality and relevance of the

How do you rate the availability of the text and
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How do you rate the programme that your ward
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SRINIVAS

UNIVERSITY

Parent Feedback Form

2020 — 21 Syllabus

MBA

SI.No | How satisfied are you with the overall Excellent | Very | Good | Average | Poor
system Good

1 How do you rate the programme that your ward 70% 10% 10%
undergoing in terms of the load of the courses in
different semesters?

2 How do you rate the availability of the text and 50% 20% 20% 10%
reference books in the market?

3 How do you rate the quality and relevance of the 40% 30% 10% 10%
courses included into the curriculum?

4 How do you rate the treatment of the students by the | 70% 10% 10%
faculty irrespective of the background of the student
(Gender, cast, community, creed etc.) in teaching
and evaluation?

5 How do you rate the ambience of the college 40% 20% 10% 10%
for effective delivery of the academic
process?

6 How do rate the courses in terms of 60% 10% 30%
their relevance to the latest and/or
future technologies?

7 How do you rate the programmes based on the 60% 20% 20%
comfort of your ward in coping with the workload?

8 How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the 70% 20% 10%
Institution?

9 How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has 60% 10% 20% 10%
achieved from the courses?

10 How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation 60% 10% 20% 10%
system in the College?

11 How do you rate the college activities 60% 20% 10% 10%
that help your ward in getting jobs and
placements?

12 How do you rate the transformation of your ward 60% 30% 10%
after the completion of the course?

13 How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given | 60% 20% 20%

to your ward by the college




How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given

placements?

system in the College?

achieved from the courses?

How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the...

How do you rate the programmes based on the

How do rate the courses in terms of

How do you rate the ambience of the college

How do you rate the treatment of the students by...

How do you rate the quality and relevance of the

How do you rate the availability of the text and
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How do you rate the programme that your ward...
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SRINIVAS

UNIVERSITY

Parent Feedback Form

2019 - 20 Syllabus

MBA

SI.No | How satisfied are you with the overall Excellent | Very | Good | Average | Poor
system Good

1 How do you rate the programme that your ward 60% 30% 10%
undergoing in terms of the load of the
courses indifferent semesters?

2 How do you rate the availability of the text and 70% 30%
reference books in the market?

3 How do you rate the quality and relevance of the 60% 40%
courses included into the curriculum?

4 How do you rate the treatment of the students by the | 70% 20% 10%
faculty irrespective of the background of the student
(Gender, cast, community, creed etc.) in teaching
and evaluation?

5 How do you rate the ambience of the college 60% 30% 10%
for effective delivery of the academic
process?

6 How do rate the courses in terms of 70% 20% 10%
their relevance to the latest and/or
future technologies?

7 How do you rate the programs based on the 70% 20% 10%
comfort of your ward in coping with the workload?

8 How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the 70% 20% 10%
Institution?

9 How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has 60% 30% 10%
achieved from the courses?

10 How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation 70% 20% 10%
system in the College?

11 How do you rate the college activities 70% 20% 10%
that help your ward in getting jobs and
placements?

12 How do you rate the transformation of your ward 60% 30% 10%
after the completion of the course?

13 How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given | 50% 30% 20%

to your ward by the college




How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given
placements?
system in the College?

achieved from the courses?

How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the...

How do you rate the programs based on the

How do rate the courses in terms of

How do you rate the ambience of the college for...

How do you rate the treatment of the students by...

How do you rate the quality and relevance of the
How do you rate the availability of the text and

How do you rate the programme that your ward
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SRINIVAS

UNIVERSITY

Parent Feedback Form

2018 — 19 Syllabus

MBA

SI.No | How satisfied are you with the overall Excellent | Very | Good | Average | Poor
system Good

1 How do you rate the programme that your ward 60% 10% 10% 10%
undergoing in terms of the load of the courses in
different semesters?

2 How do you rate the availability of the text and 50% 30% 10% 10%
reference books in the market?

3 How do you rate the quality and relevance of the 40% 30% 10% 10%
courses included into the curriculum?

4 How do you rate the treatment of the students by the | 70% 10% 10%
faculty irrespective of the background of the student
(Gender, cast, community, creed etc.) in teaching
and evaluation?

5 How do you rate the ambience of the college 40% 20% 10% 10%
for effective delivery of the academic
process?

6 How do rate the courses in terms of 60% 10% 20% 10%
their relevance to the latest and/or
future technologies?

7 How do you rate the programmes based on the 65% 10% 20% 5%
comfort of your ward in coping with the workload?

8 How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the 70% 20% 10%
Institution?

9 How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has 60% 10% 20% 10%
achieved from the courses?

10 How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation 50% 30% 20%
system in the College?

11 How do you rate the college activities 60% 20% 10% 10%
that help your ward in getting jobs and
placements?

12 How do you rate the transformation of your ward 70% 10% 20%
after the completion of the course?

13 How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given | 40% 20% 20% 10%

to your ward by the college




Parent Feedback Form

How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given

placements?

system in the College?

achieved from the courses?

How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the...

How do you rate the programmes based on the

How do rate the courses in terms of

How do you rate the ambience of the college for...

How do you rate the treatment of the students by...

How do you rate the quality and relevance of the

How do you rate the availability of the text and
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How do you rate the programme that your ward
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SRINIVAS

UNIVERSITY

Parent Feedback Form

2017 - 18 Syllabus

MBA

SI.No | How satisfied are you with the overall Excellent | Very | Good | Average | Poor
system Good

1 How do you rate the program that your ward 100%
undergoing in terms of the load of the
courses indifferent semesters?

2 How do you rate the availability of the text and 100%
reference books in the market?

3 How do you rate the quality and relevance of the 100%
courses included into the curriculum?

4 How do you rate the treatment of the students by the | 100%
faculty irrespective of the background of the student
(Gender, cast, community, creed etc.) in teaching
and evaluation?

5 How do you rate the ambience of the college 100%
for effective delivery of the academic
process?

6 How do rate the courses in terms of 100%
their relevance to the latest and/or
future technologies?

7 How do you rate the programs based on the 100%
comfort of your ward in coping with the workload?

8 How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the 100%
Institution?

9 How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has 100%
achieved from the courses?

10 How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation 100%
system in the College?

11 How do you rate the college activities 100%
that help your ward in getting jobs and
placements?

12 How do you rate the transformation of your ward 100%
after the completion of the course?

13 How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given 100%

to your ward by the college




Chart Title

How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given
placements?
system in the College?

achieved from the courses?

How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the...

How do you rate the programs based on the

How do rate the courses in terms of

How do you rate the ambience of the college for...

How do you rate the treatment of the students by...

How do you rate the quality and relevance of the
How do you rate the availability of the text and

How do you rate the program that your ward
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SRINIVAS

UNIVERSITY

Parent Feedback Form

2017 — 18 Syllabus

BBA

SI.No | How satisfied are you with the overall Excellent | Very | Good | Average | Poor
system Good

1 How do you rate the programme that your ward 70% 10% 10%
undergoing in terms of the load of the courses in
different semesters?

2 How do you rate the availability of the text and 50% 20% 20% 10%
reference books in the market?

3 How do you rate the quality and relevance of the 40% 30% 10% 10%
courses included into the curriculum?

4 How do you rate the treatment of the students by the | 70% 10% 10%
faculty irrespective of the background of the student
(Gender, cast, community, creed etc.) in teaching
and evaluation?

5 How do you rate the ambience of the college 40% 20% 10% 10%
for effective delivery of the academic
process?

6 How do rate the courses in terms of 60% 10% 30%
their relevance to the latest and/or
future technologies?

7 How do you rate the programmes based on the 60% 20% 20%
comfort of your ward in coping with the workload?

8 How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the 70% 20% 10%
Institution?

9 How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has 60% 10% 20% 10%
achieved from the courses?

10 How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation 60% 10% 20% 10%
system in the College?

11 How do you rate the college activities 60% 20% 10% 10%
that help your ward in getting jobs and
placements?

12 How do you rate the transformation of your ward 60% 30% 10%
after the completion of the course?

13 How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given | 60% 20% 20%

to your ward by the college




How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given
placements?
system in the College?

achieved from the courses?

How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the...

How do you rate the programmes based on the
How do rate the courses in terms of

How do you rate the ambience of the college

How do you rate the treatment of the students by...

How do you rate the quality and relevance of the

How do you rate the availability of the text and

How do you rate the programme that your ward...
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SRINIVAS

UNIVERSITY

Parent Feedback Form

2018 — 19 Syllabus

BBA

SI.No | How satisfied are you with the overall Excellent | Very | Good | Average | Poor
system Good

1 How do you rate the programme that your ward 60% 10% 10% 10%
undergoing in terms of the load of the courses in
different semesters?

2 How do you rate the availability of the text and 50% 30% 10% 10%
reference books in the market?

3 How do you rate the quality and relevance of the 40% 30% 10% 10%
courses included into the curriculum?

4 How do you rate the treatment of the students by the | 70% 10% 10%
faculty irrespective of the background of the student
(Gender, cast, community, creed etc.) in teaching
and evaluation?

5 How do you rate the ambience of the college 40% 20% 10% 10%
for effective delivery of the academic
process?

6 How do rate the courses in terms of 60% 10% 20% 10%
their relevance to the latest and/or
future technologies?

7 How do you rate the programmes based on the 65% 10% 20% 5%
comfort of your ward in coping with the workload?

8 How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the 70% 20% 10%
Institution?

9 How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has 60% 10% 20% 10%
achieved from the courses?

10 How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation 50% 30% 20%
system in the College?

11 How do you rate the college activities 60% 20% 10% 10%
that help your ward in getting jobs and
placements?

12 How do you rate the transformation of your ward 70% 10% 20%
after the completion of the course?

13 How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given | 40% 20% 20% 10%

to your ward by the college




Parent Feedback Form

How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given

placements?

system in the College?

achieved from the courses?

How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the...

How do you rate the programmes based on the

How do rate the courses in terms of

How do you rate the ambience of the college for...

How do you rate the treatment of the students by...

How do you rate the quality and relevance of the

How do you rate the availability of the text and
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How do you rate the programme that your ward
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SRINIVAS

UNIVERSITY

Parent Feedback Form

2019 — 20 Syllabus

BBA

SI.No | How satisfied are you with the overall Excellent | Very | Good | Average | Poor
system Good

1 How do you rate the programme that your ward 70% 10% 10%
undergoing in terms of the load of the courses in
different semesters?

2 How do you rate the availability of the text and 50% 20% 20% 10%
reference books in the market?

3 How do you rate the quality and relevance of the 40% 30% 10% 10%
courses included into the curriculum?

4 How do you rate the treatment of the students by the | 70% 10% 10%
faculty irrespective of the background of the student
(Gender, cast, community, creed etc.) in teaching
and evaluation?

5 How do you rate the ambience of the college 40% 20% 10% 10%
for effective delivery of the academic
process?

6 How do rate the courses in terms of 60% 10% 30%
their relevance to the latest and/or
future technologies?

7 How do you rate the programmes based on the 60% 20% 20%
comfort of your ward in coping with the workload?

8 How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the 70% 20% 10%
Institution?

9 How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has 60% 10% 20% 10%
achieved from the courses?

10 How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation 60% 10% 20% 10%
system in the College?

11 How do you rate the college activities 60% 20% 10% 10%
that help your ward in getting jobs and
placements?

12 How do you rate the transformation of your ward 60% 30% 10%
after the completion of the course?

13 How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given | 40% 20% 20% 10%

to your ward by the college




How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given

placements?

system in the College?

achieved from the courses?

How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the...

How do you rate the programmes based on the

How do rate the courses in terms of

How do you rate the ambience of the college

How do you rate the treatment of the students by...

How do you rate the quality and relevance of the

How do you rate the availability of the text and
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How do you rate the programme that your ward...
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SRINIVAS

UNIVERSITY

Parent Feedback Form
2020 — 21 Syllabus

BBA

SI.No | How satisfied are you with the overall Excellent | Very | Good | Average | Poor
system Good

1 How do you rate the programme that your ward 70% 10% 10%
undergoing in terms of the load of the courses in
different semesters?

2 How do you rate the availability of the text and 60% 20% 20%
reference books in the market?

3 How do you rate the quality and relevance of the 40% 30% 10% 10%
courses included into the curriculum?

4 How do you rate the treatment of the students by the | 70% 10% 10%
faculty irrespective of the background of the student
(Gender, cast, community, creed etc.) in teaching
and evaluation?

5 How do you rate the ambience of the college 50% 30% 10%
for effective delivery of the academic
process?

6 How do rate the courses in terms of 60% 10% 30%
their relevance to the latest and/or
future technologies?

7 How do you rate the programmes based on the 60% 20% 20%
comfort of your ward in coping with the workload?

8 How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the 70% 20% 10%
Institution?

9 How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has 60% 20% 20%
achieved from the courses?

10 How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation 60% 10% 20% 10%
system in the College?

11 How do you rate the college activities 60% 20% 10% 10%
that help your ward in getting jobs and
placements?

12 How do you rate the transformation of your ward 60% 20% 20%
after the completion of the course?

13 How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given | 40% 20% 30% 10%

to your ward by the college

=




How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions...

placements?
system in the College?

achieved from the courses?

How do you rate the quality of the teaching...

How do you rate the programmes based on the

How do rate the courses in terms of

How do you rate the ambience of the college...
How do you rate the treatment of the...

How do you rate the quality and relevance of...

How do you rate the availability of the text and

How do you rate the programme that your...
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SRINIVAS

UNIVERSITY

Parent Feedback Form

2021 — 22 Syllabus

BBA

SI.No | How satisfied are you with the overall Excellent | Very | Good | Average | Poor
system Good

1 How do you rate the programme that your ward 70% 10% 10%
undergoing in terms of the load of the courses in
different semesters?

2 How do you rate the availability of the text and 50% 20% 20% 10%
reference books in the market?

3 How do you rate the quality and relevance of the 40% 30% 10% 10%
courses included into the curriculum?

4 How do you rate the treatment of the students by the | 70% 10% 10%
faculty irrespective of the background of the student
(Gender, cast, community, creed etc.) in teaching
and evaluation?

5 How do you rate the ambience of the college 40% 20% 10% 10%
for effective delivery of the academic
process?

6 How do rate the courses in terms of 60% 10% 30%
their relevance to the latest and/or
future technologies?

7 How do you rate the programmes based on the 60% 20% 20%
comfort of your ward in coping with the workload?

8 How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the 70% 20% 10%
Institution?

9 How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has 60% 10% 20% 10%
achieved from the courses?

10 How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation 60% 10% 20% 10%
system in the College?

11 How do you rate the college activities 60% 20% 10% 10%
that help your ward in getting jobs and
placements?

12 How do you rate the transformation of your ward 60% 30% 10%
after the completion of the course?

13 How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given | 60% 20% 20%

to your ward by the college




How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given

placements?

system in the College?

achieved from the courses?

How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the...

How do you rate the programmes based on the

How do rate the courses in terms of

How do you rate the ambience of the college

How do you rate the treatment of the students by...

How do you rate the quality and relevance of the

How do you rate the availability of the text and
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How do you rate the programme that your ward...
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SRINIVAS

UNIVERSITY

Parents feedback analysis
2018 — 19 Syllabus

MBA EVENING
Very

Parents ' feedback Excellent Good Good Average Poor
How do you rate the availability of the text and reference
books in the market? 0 15 65 15 5
How do you rate the quality and relevance of the courses
included into the curriculum? 15 40 35 10 0
How do you rate the treatment of the students by the
faculty irrespective of the background of the student
(Gender, cast, community, creed etc.) in teaching and
evaluation? 60 25 15 0 0
How do you rate the ambience of the college for effective
delivery of the academic process? 5 15 45 15 20
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance to the
latest and/or future technologies? 25 30 35 10 0
How do you rate the programmes based on the comfort of
your ward in coping with the workload? 15 20 40 25 0
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the
Institution? 20 40 30 10 0
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has
achieved from the courses? 20 35 40 5 0
How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation
system in the College? 5 20 35 40 0
How do you rate the college activities that help your ward
in getting jobs and placements? 5 20 30 30 15
How do you rate the transformation of your ward after the
completion of the course? 20 40 15 15 0
How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given to
your ward by the college 0 20 25 35 20

PN




How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given...

How do you rate the transformation of your ward...

How do you rate the college activities that help your...

How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation...
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has...

How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the...

How do you rate the programmes based on the...

How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance...

How do you rate the ambience of the college for...

How do you rate the treatment of the students by...

How do you rate the quality and relevance of the...

How do you rate the availability of the text and...
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SRINIVAS

UNIVERSITY

Parents feedback analysis
2019 — 20 Syllabus
MBA EVENING

Parents ' feedback Very
Excellent Good Good Average Poor

How do you rate the availability of the text and reference

books in the market? 5 15 50 25 5
How do you rate the quality and relevance of the courses

included into the curriculum? 20 35 35 10 0
How do you rate the treatment of the students by the

faculty irrespective of the background of the student

(Gender, cast, community, creed etc.) in teaching and

evaluation? 45 30 20 5 0
How do you rate the ambience of the college for effective

delivery of the academic process? 5 25 30 25 15
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance to the

latest and/or future technologies? 25 20 40 15 0
How do you rate the programmes based on the comfort of

your ward in coping with the workload? 15 30 25 25 5
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the

Institution? 30 25 35 10 0
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has

achieved from the courses? 20 30 35 15 0
How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation

system in the College? 10 25 35 25 5
How do you rate the college activities that help your ward

in getting jobs and placements? 5 25 30 30 10
How do you rate the transformation of your ward after the

completion of the course? 10 40 35 15 0
How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given to

your ward by the college 0 15 35 25 25




How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given...

How do you rate the transformation of your ward...

How do you rate the college activities that help your...

How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation...
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has...
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the...
How do you rate the programmes based on the...

How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance...

How do you rate the ambience of the college for...

How do you rate the treatment of the students by...

How do you rate the quality and relevance of the...

How do you rate the availability of the text and...
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SRINIVAS

UNIVERSITY

Parents feedback analysis
2020 — 21 Syllabus
MBA EVENING

Parents ' feedback Very
Excellent Good Good Average Poor

How do you rate the availability of the text and reference

books in the market? 10 20 40 30 0
How do you rate the quality and relevance of the courses

included into the curriculum? 25 30 30 15 0
How do you rate the treatment of the students by the

faculty irrespective of the background of the student

(Gender, cast, community, creed etc.) in teaching and

evaluation? 45 30 20 5 0
How do you rate the ambience of the college for effective

delivery of the academic process? 10 30 20 25 15
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance to the

latest and/or future technologies? 25 20 35 20 0
How do you rate the programmes based on the comfort of

your ward in coping with the workload? 15 30 25 25 5
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the

Institution? 35 20 30 15 0
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has

achieved from the courses? 20 35 30 15 0
How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation

system in the College? 10 25 35 25 5
How do you rate the college activities that help your ward

in getting jobs and placements? 5 25 30 30 10
How do you rate the transformation of your ward after the

completion of the course? 10 35 40 15 0
How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given to

your ward by the college 0 15 35 30 20

PY




How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given...

How do you rate the transformation of your ward...

How do you rate the college activities that help your...

How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation...
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has...
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the...
How do you rate the programmes based on the...

How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance...

How do you rate the ambience of the college for...

How do you rate the treatment of the students by...

How do you rate the quality and relevance of the...

How do you rate the availability of the text and...
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SRINIVAS

UNIVERSITY

Parents feedback analysis
2021 — 22 Syllabus
MBA EVENING

Parents ' feedback

Very

Excellent Good Good Average Poor

How do you rate the availability of the text and reference

books in the market? 15 25 30 30 0
How do you rate the quality and relevance of the courses

included into the curriculum? 20 30 35 15 0
How do you rate the treatment of the students by the

faculty irrespective of the background of the student

(Gender, cast, community, creed etc.) in teaching and

evaluation? 35 30 25 5 0
How do you rate the ambience of the college for effective

delivery of the academic process? 15 30 25 25 05
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance to the

latest and/or future technologies? 25 25 35 15 0
How do you rate the programmes based on the comfort of

your ward in coping with the workload? 20 25 25 25 5
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the

Institution? 35 20 35 10 0
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has

achieved from the courses? 20 35 30 15 0
How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation

system in the College? 10 25 40 20 5
How do you rate the college activities that help your ward

in getting jobs and placements? 5 25 30 35 5
How do you rate the transformation of your ward after the

completion of the course? 15 35 30 20 0
How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given to

your ward by the college 0 15 35 35 15




How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given...
How do you rate the transformation of your ward...
How do you rate the college activities that help your...
How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation...
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has...
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the...
How do you rate the programmes based on the...
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance...

How do you rate the ambience of the college for...

How do you rate the treatment of the students by...
How do you rate the quality and relevance of the...

How do you rate the availability of the text and...
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SRINIVAS

UNIVERSITY

Parents feedback analysis
2017 — 18 Syllabus
BCom(H)

Parents ' feedback Very
Excellent Good Good Average Poor

How do you rate the availability of the text and reference

books in the market? 10 30 25 35 0
How do you rate the quality and relevance of the courses

included into the curriculum? 25 30 25 20 0
How do you rate the treatment of the students by the

faculty irrespective of the background of the student

(Gender, cast, community, creed etc.) in teaching and

evaluation? 45 35 15 05 0
How do you rate the ambience of the college for effective

delivery of the academic process? 5 20 25 35 15
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance to the

latest and/or future technologies? 20 40 35 05 0
How do you rate the programmes based on the comfort of

your ward in coping with the workload? 15 35 25 25 0
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the

Institution? 25 45 25 5 0
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has

achieved from the courses? 20 35 35 10 0
How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation

system in the College? 15 35 25 20 5
How do you rate the college activities that help your ward

in getting jobs and placements? 15 25 25 25 10
How do you rate the transformation of your ward after the

completion of the course? 25 35 30 10 0
How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given to

your ward by the college 10 35 25 20 10

PY




How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given...
How do you rate the transformation of your ward...

How do you rate the college activities that help your...

How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation...

How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has...

How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the...

How do you rate the programmes based on the...

How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance...

How do you rate the ambience of the college for...

How do you rate the treatment of the students by...

How do you rate the quality and relevance of the...

How do you rate the availability of the text and...
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SRINIVAS

UNIVERSITY

Parents feedback analysis
2018 — 19 Syllabus

BCom(H)
Very

Parents ' feedback Excellent Good Good Average Poor
How do you rate the availability of the text and reference
books in the market? 0 15 65 15 5
How do you rate the quality and relevance of the courses
included into the curriculum? 15 40 35 10 0
How do you rate the treatment of the students by the
faculty irrespective of the background of the student
(Gender, cast, community, creed etc.) in teaching and
evaluation? 60 25 15 0 0
How do you rate the ambience of the college for effective
delivery of the academic process? 5 15 45 15 20
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance to the
latest and/or future technologies? 25 30 35 10 0
How do you rate the programmes based on the comfort of
your ward in coping with the workload? 15 20 40 25 0
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the
Institution? 20 40 30 10 0
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has
achieved from the courses? 20 35 40 5 0
How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation
system in the College? 5 20 35 40 0
How do you rate the college activities that help your ward
in getting jobs and placements? 5 20 30 30 15
How do you rate the transformation of your ward after the
completion of the course? 20 40 15 15 0
How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given to
your ward by the college 0 20 25 35 20

PY




How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given...
How do you rate the transformation of your ward...
How do you rate the college activities that help your...
How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation...
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has...
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the...
How do you rate the programmes based on the...
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance...

How do you rate the ambience of the college for...

How do you rate the treatment of the students by...
How do you rate the quality and relevance of the...

How do you rate the availability of the text and...
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SRINIVAS

UNIVERSITY

Parents feedback analysis
2019 — 20 Syllabus
BCom(H)

Parents ' feedback Very
Excellent Good Good Average Poor

How do you rate the availability of the text and reference

books in the market? 5 15 50 25 5
How do you rate the quality and relevance of the courses

included into the curriculum? 20 35 35 10 0
How do you rate the treatment of the students by the

faculty irrespective of the background of the student

(Gender, cast, community, creed etc.) in teaching and

evaluation? 45 30 20 5 0
How do you rate the ambience of the college for effective

delivery of the academic process? 5 25 30 25 15
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance to the

latest and/or future technologies? 25 20 40 15 0
How do you rate the programmes based on the comfort of

your ward in coping with the workload? 15 30 25 25 5
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the

Institution? 30 25 35 10 0
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has

achieved from the courses? 20 30 35 15 0
How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation

system in the College? 10 25 35 25 5
How do you rate the college activities that help your ward

in getting jobs and placements? 5 25 30 30 10
How do you rate the transformation of your ward after the

completion of the course? 10 40 35 15 0
How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given to

your ward by the college 0 15 35 25 25

PY




How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given...

How do you rate the transformation of your ward...

How do you rate the college activities that help your...

How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation...
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has...
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the...
How do you rate the programmes based on the...

How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance...

How do you rate the ambience of the college for...

How do you rate the treatment of the students by...

How do you rate the quality and relevance of the...

How do you rate the availability of the text and...
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SRINIVAS

UNIVERSITY

Parents feedback analysis
2020 — 21 Syllabus
BCom(H)

Parents ' feedback Very
Excellent Good Good Average Poor

How do you rate the availability of the text and reference

books in the market? 10 20 40 30 0
How do you rate the quality and relevance of the courses

included into the curriculum? 25 30 30 15 0
How do you rate the treatment of the students by the

faculty irrespective of the background of the student

(Gender, cast, community, creed etc.) in teaching and

evaluation? 45 30 20 5 0
How do you rate the ambience of the college for effective

delivery of the academic process? 10 30 20 25 15
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance to the

latest and/or future technologies? 25 20 35 20 0
How do you rate the programmes based on the comfort of

your ward in coping with the workload? 15 30 25 25 5
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the

Institution? 35 20 30 15 0
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has

achieved from the courses? 20 35 30 15 0
How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation

system in the College? 10 25 35 25 5
How do you rate the college activities that help your ward

in getting jobs and placements? 5 25 30 30 10
How do you rate the transformation of your ward after the

completion of the course? 10 35 40 15 0
How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given to

your ward by the college 0 15 35 30 20




How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given...

How do you rate the transformation of your ward...

How do you rate the college activities that help your...

How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation...
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has...
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the...
How do you rate the programmes based on the...

How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance...

How do you rate the ambience of the college for...

How do you rate the treatment of the students by...

How do you rate the quality and relevance of the...

How do you rate the availability of the text and...
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SRINIVAS

UNIVERSITY

Parents feedback analysis
2021 — 22 Syllabus
BCom(H)

Parents ' feedback

Very

Excellent Good Good Average Poor

How do you rate the availability of the text and reference

books in the market? 15 25 30 30 0
How do you rate the quality and relevance of the courses

included into the curriculum? 20 30 35 15 0
How do you rate the treatment of the students by the

faculty irrespective of the background of the student

(Gender, cast, community, creed etc.) in teaching and

evaluation? 35 30 25 5 0
How do you rate the ambience of the college for effective

delivery of the academic process? 15 30 25 25 05
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance to the

latest and/or future technologies? 25 25 35 15 0
How do you rate the programmes based on the comfort of

your ward in coping with the workload? 20 25 25 25 5
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the

Institution? 35 20 35 10 0
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has

achieved from the courses? 20 35 30 15 0
How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation

system in the College? 10 25 40 20 5
How do you rate the college activities that help your ward

in getting jobs and placements? 5 25 30 35 5
How do you rate the transformation of your ward after the

completion of the course? 15 35 30 20 0
How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given to

your ward by the college 0 15 35 35 15




How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given...
How do you rate the transformation of your ward...
How do you rate the college activities that help your...
How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation...
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has...
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the...
How do you rate the programmes based on the...
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance...

How do you rate the ambience of the college for...

How do you rate the treatment of the students by...
How do you rate the quality and relevance of the...

How do you rate the availability of the text and...
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SRINIVAS

UNIVERSITY

Parents feedback analysis
2017 — 18 Syllabus
BCom(CA)

Parents ' feedback Very
Excellent Good Good Average Poor

How do you rate the availability of the text and reference

books in the market? 10 30 25 35 0
How do you rate the quality and relevance of the courses

included into the curriculum? 25 30 25 20 0
How do you rate the treatment of the students by the

faculty irrespective of the background of the student

(Gender, cast, community, creed etc.) in teaching and

evaluation? 45 35 15 05 0
How do you rate the ambience of the college for effective

delivery of the academic process? 5 20 25 35 15
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance to the

latest and/or future technologies? 20 40 35 05 0
How do you rate the programmes based on the comfort of

your ward in coping with the workload? 15 35 25 25 0
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the

Institution? 25 45 25 5 0
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has

achieved from the courses? 20 35 35 10 0
How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation

system in the College? 15 35 25 20 5
How do you rate the college activities that help your ward

in getting jobs and placements? 15 25 25 25 10
How do you rate the transformation of your ward after the

completion of the course? 25 35 30 10 0
How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given to

your ward by the college 10 35 25 20 10

PY




How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given...
How do you rate the transformation of your ward...

How do you rate the college activities that help your...

How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation...

How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has...

How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the...

How do you rate the programmes based on the...

How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance...

How do you rate the ambience of the college for...

How do you rate the treatment of the students by...

How do you rate the quality and relevance of the...

How do you rate the availability of the text and...
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SRINIVAS

UNIVERSITY

Parents feedback analysis
2018 — 19 Syllabus

BCom(CA)
Very

Parents ' feedback Excellent Good Good Average Poor
How do you rate the availability of the text and reference
books in the market? 0 15 65 15 5
How do you rate the quality and relevance of the courses
included into the curriculum? 15 40 35 10 0
How do you rate the treatment of the students by the
faculty irrespective of the background of the student
(Gender, cast, community, creed etc.) in teaching and
evaluation? 60 25 15 0 0
How do you rate the ambience of the college for effective
delivery of the academic process? 5 15 45 15 20
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance to the
latest and/or future technologies? 25 30 35 10 0
How do you rate the programmes based on the comfort of
your ward in coping with the workload? 15 20 40 25 0
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the
Institution? 20 40 30 10 0
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has
achieved from the courses? 20 35 40 5 0
How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation
system in the College? 5 20 35 40 0
How do you rate the college activities that help your ward
in getting jobs and placements? 5 20 30 30 15
How do you rate the transformation of your ward after the
completion of the course? 20 40 15 15 0
How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given to
your ward by the college 0 20 25 35 20




How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given...
How do you rate the transformation of your ward...
How do you rate the college activities that help your...
How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation...
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has...
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the...
How do you rate the programmes based on the...
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance...

How do you rate the ambience of the college for...

How do you rate the treatment of the students by...
How do you rate the quality and relevance of the...

How do you rate the availability of the text and...
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SRINIVAS

UNIVERSITY

Parents feedback analysis
2019 — 20 Syllabus

BCom(CA)

Parents ' feedback Very
Excellent Good Good Average Poor

How do you rate the availability of the text and reference
books in the market? 5 15 50 25 5
How do you rate the quality and relevance of the courses
included into the curriculum? 20 35 35 10 0
How do you rate the treatment of the students by the
faculty irrespective of the background of the student
(Gender, cast, community, creed etc.) in teaching and
evaluation? 45 30 20 5 0
How do you rate the ambience of the college for effective
delivery of the academic process? 5 25 30 25 15
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance to the
latest and/or future technologies? 25 20 40 15 0
How do you rate the programmes based on the comfort of
your ward in coping with the workload? 15 30 25 25 5
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the
Institution? 30 25 35 10 0
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has
achieved from the courses? 20 30 35 15 0
How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation
system in the College? 10 25 35 25 5
How do you rate the college activities that help your ward
in getting jobs and placements? 5 25 30 30 10
How do you rate the transformation of your ward after the
completion of the course? 10 40 35 15 0
How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given to
your ward by the college 0 15 35 25 25




How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given...
How do you rate the transformation of your ward...
How do you rate the college activities that help your...
How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation...
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has...

How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the...

How do you rate the programmes based on the...

How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance...

How do you rate the ambience of the college for...

How do you rate the treatment of the students by...
How do you rate the quality and relevance of the...

How do you rate the availability of the text and...
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SRINIVAS

UNIVERSITY

Parents feedback analysis
2020 — 21 Syllabus
BCom(CA)

Parents ' feedback Very
Excellent Good Good Average Poor

How do you rate the availability of the text and reference

books in the market? 10 20 40 30 0
How do you rate the quality and relevance of the courses

included into the curriculum? 25 30 30 15 0
How do you rate the treatment of the students by the

faculty irrespective of the background of the student

(Gender, cast, community, creed etc.) in teaching and

evaluation? 45 30 20 5 0
How do you rate the ambience of the college for effective

delivery of the academic process? 10 30 20 25 15
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance to the

latest and/or future technologies? 25 20 35 20 0
How do you rate the programmes based on the comfort of

your ward in coping with the workload? 15 30 25 25 5
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the

Institution? 35 20 30 15 0
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has

achieved from the courses? 20 35 30 15 0
How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation

system in the College? 10 25 35 25 5
How do you rate the college activities that help your ward

in getting jobs and placements? 5 25 30 30 10
How do you rate the transformation of your ward after the

completion of the course? 10 35 40 15 0
How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given to

your ward by the college 0 15 35 30 20




How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given...

How do you rate the transformation of your ward...

How do you rate the college activities that help your...

How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation...
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has...
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the...
How do you rate the programmes based on the...

How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance...

How do you rate the ambience of the college for...

How do you rate the treatment of the students by...

How do you rate the quality and relevance of the...

How do you rate the availability of the text and...
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SRINIVAS

UNIVERSITY

Parents feedback analysis
2021 — 22 Syllabus
BCom(CA)

Parents ' feedback

Very

Excellent Good Good Average Poor

How do you rate the availability of the text and reference

books in the market? 15 25 30 30 0
How do you rate the quality and relevance of the courses

included into the curriculum? 20 30 35 15 0
How do you rate the treatment of the students by the

faculty irrespective of the background of the student

(Gender, cast, community, creed etc.) in teaching and

evaluation? 35 30 25 5 0
How do you rate the ambience of the college for effective

delivery of the academic process? 15 30 25 25 05
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance to the

latest and/or future technologies? 25 25 35 15 0
How do you rate the programmes based on the comfort of

your ward in coping with the workload? 20 25 25 25 5
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the

Institution? 35 20 35 10 0
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has

achieved from the courses? 20 35 30 15 0
How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation

system in the College? 10 25 40 20 5
How do you rate the college activities that help your ward

in getting jobs and placements? 5 25 30 35 5
How do you rate the transformation of your ward after the

completion of the course? 15 35 30 20 0
How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given to

your ward by the college 0 15 35 35 15

PY




How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given...
How do you rate the transformation of your ward...
How do you rate the college activities that help your...
How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation...
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has...
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the...
How do you rate the programmes based on the...
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance...

How do you rate the ambience of the college for...

How do you rate the treatment of the students by...
How do you rate the quality and relevance of the...

How do you rate the availability of the text and...
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SRINIVAS

UNIVERSITY

Parents feedback analysis
2018 — 19 Syllabus

Parents ' feedback

MCom

Excellent

Very
Good

Good

Average

Poor

How do you rate the availability of
the text and reference books in the
market?

60%

12%

10%

10%

8%

How do you rate the quality and
relevance of the courses included
into the curriculum?

80%

20%

0%

0%

0%

How do you rate the treatment of
the students by the faculty
irrespective of the background of
the student (Gender, cast,
community, creed etc.) in
teaching and evaluation?

70%

30%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the ambience of the
college for effective delivery of the
academic process?

60%

20%

20%

0%

0%

How do rate the courses in terms of
their relevance to the latest and/or
future technologies?

70%

30%

0%

0%

0%

How do you rate the programmes
based on the comfort of your ward in
coping with the workload?

60%

20%

10%

10%

0%

How do you rate the quality
of the teaching in the
Institution?

70%

20%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the
outcomes that your ward has
achieved from the courses?

60%

20%

10%

5%

5%

How do you rate the
transparency of the evaluation
system in the College?

80%

10%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the college activities
that help your ward in getting jobs
and placements?

50%

10%

20%

20%

0%

How do you rate the transformation of
your ward after the completion of the
course?

60%

30%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the scholarship/
concessions given to your ward by
the college

40%

20%

10%

10%

20%




Parents feedback analysis

How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given...
How do you rate the transformation of your ward...
How do you rate the college activities that help your...
How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation...
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has...
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the...
How do you rate the programmes based on the...
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance...

How do you rate the ambience of the college for...
How do you rate the treatment of the students by...

How do you rate the quality and relevance of the...

How do you rate the availability of the text and...
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SRINIVAS

UNIVERSITY

Parents feedback analysis

2019 — 20 Syllabus

MCom

Parents ' feedback 2019

Excellent

Very
Good

Good

Average

Poor

How do you rate the availability of the text
and referencebooks in the market?

70%

16%

5%

5%

4%

How do you rate the quality and relevance
of the coursesincluded into the curriculum?

75%

20%

5%

0%

0%

How do you rate the treatment of the
students by the faculty irrespective of
the background of the student (Gender,
cast, community, creed etc.) in teaching
andevaluation?

65%

20%

10%

5%

0%

How do you rate the ambience of the college
for effectivedelivery of the academic
process?

65%

20%

10%

5%

0%

How do rate the courses in terms of their
relevance to thelatest and/or future
technologies?

70%

30%

0%

0%

0%

How do you rate the programmes based on
the comfort ofyour ward in coping with the
workload?

60%

20%

10%

10%

0%

How do you rate the quality of the
teaching in thelnstitution?

70%

20%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the outcomes that
your ward hasachieved from the
courses?

60%

20%

10%

5%

5%

How do you rate the transparency of
the evaluationsystem in the College?

80%

10%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the college activities that
help your wardin getting jobs and
placements?

60%

10%

20%

10%

0%

How do you rate the transformation of your
ward after thecompletion of the course?

60%

30%

5%

5%

0%

How do you rate the scholarship/
concessions given toyour ward by the
college

45%

20%

10%

10%

15%




Parents feedback analysis

How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given...
How do you rate the transformation of your ward...
How do you rate the college activities that help your...
How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation...
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has...
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the...
How do you rate the programmes based on the...
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance...

How do you rate the ambience of the college for...

How do you rate the treatment of the students by...

How do you rate the quality and relevance of the...

I ”|II'I1'I

How do you rate the availability of the text and...
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SRINIVAS

UNIVERSITY

Parents feedback analysis

2020 — 21 Syllabus

MCom

Parents ' feedback

Excellent

Very
Good

Good

Average

Poor

How do you rate the availability of the text
and referencebooks in the market?

80%

5%

5%

5%

5%

How do you rate the quality and relevance
of the coursesincluded into the curriculum?

70%

10%

0%

10%

10%

How do you rate the treatment of the
students by the faculty irrespective of
the background of the student (Gender,
cast, community, creed etc.) in teaching
andevaluation?

70%

30%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the ambience of the college
for effectivedelivery of the academic
process?

60%

20%

20%

0%

0%

How do rate the courses in terms of their
relevance to thelatest and/or future
technologies?

70%

30%

0%

0%

0%

How do you rate the programmes based on
the comfort ofyour ward in coping with the
workload?

60%

20%

10%

10%

0%

How do you rate the quality of the
teaching in thelnstitution?

70%

20%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the outcomes that
your ward hasachieved from the
courses?

60%

20%

10%

5%

5%

How do you rate the transparency of
the evaluationsystem in the College?

70%

10%

10%

10%

0%

How do you rate the college activities that
help your wardin getting jobs and
placements?

50%

10%

20%

20%

0%

How do you rate the transformation of your
ward after thecompletion of the course?

60%

30%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the scholarship/
concessions given toyour ward by the
college

60%

20%

5%

5%

10%




How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given...

How do you rate the transformation of your ward...

How do you rate the college activities that help your...

How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation...

How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has...

How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the...

How do you rate the programmes based on the...

How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance...

How do you rate the ambience of the college for...

How do you rate the treatment of the students by...

How do you rate the quality and relevance of the...
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How do you rate the availability of the text and...
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SRINIVAS

UNIVERSITY

Parents feedback analysis
2021 — 22 Syllabus

MCom

Parents ' feedback

Excellent

Very
Good

Good

Average

Poor

How do you rate the availability of the text
and referencebooks in the market?

60%

12%

10%

10%

8%

How do you rate the quality and relevance
of the coursesincluded into the curriculum?

80%

20%

0%

0%

0%

How do you rate the treatment of the
students by the faculty irrespective of
the background of the student (Gender,
cast, community, creed etc.) in teaching
andevaluation?

70%

30%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the ambience of the college
for effectivedelivery of the academic
process?

60%

20%

20%

0%

0%

How do rate the courses in terms of their
relevance to thelatest and/or future
technologies?

70%

30%

0%

0%

0%

How do you rate the programmes based on
the comfort ofyour ward in coping with the
workload?

60%

20%

10%

10%

0%

How do you rate the quality of the
teaching in thelnstitution?

70%

20%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the outcomes that
your ward hasachieved from the
courses?

60%

20%

10%

5%

5%

How do you rate the transparency of
the evaluationsystem in the College?

80%

10%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the college activities that
help your wardin getting jobs and
placements?

50%

10%

20%

20%

0%

How do you rate the transformation of your
ward after thecompletion of the course?

60%

30%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the scholarship/
concessions given toyour ward by the
college

40%

20%

10%

10%

20%




Parents feedback analysis

How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given...
How do you rate the transformation of your ward...
How do you rate the college activities that help your...
How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation...
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has...
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the...
How do you rate the programmes based on the...
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance...

How do you rate the ambience of the college for...

How do you rate the treatment of the students by...

How do you rate the quality and relevance of the...

How do you rate the availability of the text and...
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Parents feedback analysis
2021 — 22 Syllabus
BSW

Parents ' feedback 2020-21

Excellent

Very
Good

Good

Average

Poor

How do you rate the availability of the
text and reference books in the market?

60%

12%

10%

10%

8%

How do you rate the quality and
relevance of the courses included into
the curriculum?

80%

20%

0%

0%

0%

How do you rate the treatment of the
students by the faculty irrespective
of the background of the student
(Gender, cast, community, creed
etc.) in teaching and evaluation?

70%

30%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the ambience of the
college for effective delivery of the
academic process?

60%

20%

20%

0%

0%

How do rate the courses in terms of their
relevance to the latest and/or future
technologies?

70%

30%

0%

0%

0%

How do you rate the programmes based
on the comfort of your ward in coping
with the workload?

60%

20%

10%

10%

0%

How do you rate the quality of
the teaching in the Institution?

70%

20%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the outcomes
that your ward has achieved
from the courses?

60%

20%

10%

5%

5%

How do you rate the transparency
of the evaluation system in the
College?

80%

10%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the college activities
that help your ward in getting jobs and
placements?

50%

10%

20%

20%

0%

How do you rate the transformation of
your ward after the completion of the
course?

60%

30%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the scholarship/
concessions given to your ward by
the college

40%

20%

10%

10%

20%




Parents feedback

How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions...
How do you rate the transformation of your...
How do you rate the college activities that help...
How do you rate the transparency of the...

How do you rate the outcomes that your ward...
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in...
How do you rate the programmes based on the...
How do rate the courses in terms of their...

How do you rate the ambience of the college...
How do you rate the treatment of the students...

How do you rate the quality and relevance of...

How do you rate the availability of the text and...
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SRINIVAS

UNIVERSITY

Parents feedback analysis
2017 — 18 Syllabus

Parents ' feedback

MSW

Excellent

Very
Good

Good

Average

Poor

How do you rate the availability of
the text and reference books in the
market?

60%

12%

10%

10%

8%

How do you rate the quality and
relevance of the courses included
into the curriculum?

80%

20%

0%

0%

0%

How do you rate the treatment of
the students by the faculty
irrespective of the background of
the student (Gender, cast,
community, creed etc.) in
teaching and evaluation?

70%

30%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the ambience of the
college for effective delivery of the
academic process?

60%

20%

20%

0%

0%

How do rate the courses in terms of
their relevance to the latest and/or
future technologies?

70%

30%

0%

0%

0%

How do you rate the programmes
based on the comfort of your ward in
coping with the workload?

60%

20%

10%

10%

0%

How do you rate the quality
of the teaching in the
Institution?

70%

20%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the
outcomes that your ward has
achieved from the courses?

60%

20%

10%

5%

5%

How do you rate the
transparency of the evaluation
system in the College?

80%

10%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the college activities
that help your ward in getting jobs
and placements?

50%

10%

20%

20%

0%

How do you rate the transformation of
your ward after the completion of the
course?

60%

30%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the scholarship/
concessions given to your ward by
the college

40%

20%

10%

10%

20%




Parents feedback analysis

How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given...
How do you rate the transformation of your ward...
How do you rate the college activities that help your...
How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation...
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has...
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the...
How do you rate the programmes based on the...
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance...

How do you rate the ambience of the college for...
How do you rate the treatment of the students by...

How do you rate the quality and relevance of the...

How do you rate the availability of the text and...
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SRINIVAS

UNIVERSITY

Parents feedback analysis

2018 — 19 Syllabus

MSW

Parents ' feedback 2018

Excellent

Very
Good

Good

Average

Poor

How do you rate the availability of the text
and referencebooks in the market?

70%

16%

5%

5%

4%

How do you rate the quality and relevance
of the coursesincluded into the curriculum?

75%

20%

5%

0%

0%

How do you rate the treatment of the
students by the faculty irrespective of
the background of the student (Gender,
cast, community, creed etc.) in teaching
andevaluation?

65%

20%

10%

5%

0%

How do you rate the ambience of the college
for effectivedelivery of the academic
process?

65%

20%

10%

5%

0%

How do rate the courses in terms of their
relevance to thelatest and/or future
technologies?

70%

30%

0%

0%

0%

How do you rate the programmes based on
the comfort ofyour ward in coping with the
workload?

60%

20%

10%

10%

0%

How do you rate the quality of the
teaching in thelnstitution?

70%

20%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the outcomes that
your ward hasachieved from the
courses?

60%

20%

10%

5%

5%

How do you rate the transparency of
the evaluationsystem in the College?

80%

10%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the college activities that
help your wardin getting jobs and
placements?

60%

10%

20%

10%

0%

How do you rate the transformation of your
ward after thecompletion of the course?

60%

30%

5%

5%

0%

How do you rate the scholarship/
concessions given toyour ward by the
college

45%

20%

10%

10%

15%




Parents feedback analysis

How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given...
How do you rate the transformation of your ward...
How do you rate the college activities that help your...
How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation...
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has...
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the...
How do you rate the programmes based on the...
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance...

How do you rate the ambience of the college for...

How do you rate the treatment of the students by...

How do you rate the quality and relevance of the...

How do you rate the availability of the text and...
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SRINIVAS

UNIVERSITY

Parents feedback analysis

2019 — 20 Syllabus

MSW

Parents ' feedback

Excellent

Very
Good

Good

Average

Poor

How do you rate the availability of the text
and referencebooks in the market?

80%

5%

5%

5%

5%

How do you rate the quality and relevance
of the coursesincluded into the curriculum?

70%

10%

0%

10%

10%

How do you rate the treatment of the
students by the faculty irrespective of
the background of the student (Gender,
cast, community, creed etc.) in teaching
andevaluation?

70%

30%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the ambience of the college
for effectivedelivery of the academic
process?

60%

20%

20%

0%

0%

How do rate the courses in terms of their
relevance to thelatest and/or future
technologies?

70%

30%

0%

0%

0%

How do you rate the programmes based on
the comfort ofyour ward in coping with the
workload?

60%

20%

10%

10%

0%

How do you rate the quality of the
teaching in thelnstitution?

70%

20%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the outcomes that
your ward hasachieved from the
courses?

60%

20%

10%

5%

5%

How do you rate the transparency of
the evaluationsystem in the College?

70%

10%

10%

10%

0%

How do you rate the college activities that
help your wardin getting jobs and
placements?

50%

10%

20%

20%

0%

How do you rate the transformation of your
ward after thecompletion of the course?

60%

30%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the scholarship/
concessions given toyour ward by the
college

60%

20%

5%

5%

10%

e




How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given...
How do you rate the transformation of your ward...
How do you rate the college activities that help your...
How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation...
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has...
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the...
How do you rate the programmes based on the...
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance...

How do you rate the ambience of the college for...

How do you rate the treatment of the students by...

How do you rate the quality and relevance of the...

How do you rate the availability of the text and...
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SRINIVAS

UNIVERSITY

Parents feedback analysis
2020 — 21 Syllabus

MSW

Parents ' feedback

Excellent

Very
Good

Good

Average

Poor

How do you rate the availability of the text
and referencebooks in the market?

60%

12%

10%

10%

8%

How do you rate the quality and relevance
of the coursesincluded into the curriculum?

80%

20%

0%

0%

0%

How do you rate the treatment of the
students by the faculty irrespective of
the background of the student (Gender,
cast, community, creed etc.) in teaching
andevaluation?

70%

30%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the ambience of the college
for effectivedelivery of the academic
process?

60%

20%

20%

0%

0%

How do rate the courses in terms of their
relevance to thelatest and/or future
technologies?

70%

30%

0%

0%

0%

How do you rate the programmes based on
the comfort ofyour ward in coping with the
workload?

60%

20%

10%

10%

0%

How do you rate the quality of the
teaching in thelnstitution?

70%

20%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the outcomes that
your ward hasachieved from the
courses?

60%

20%

10%

5%

5%

How do you rate the transparency of
the evaluationsystem in the College?

80%

10%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the college activities that
help your wardin getting jobs and
placements?

50%

10%

20%

20%

0%

How do you rate the transformation of your
ward after thecompletion of the course?

60%

30%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the scholarship/
concessions given toyour ward by the
college

40%

20%

10%

10%

20%




Parents feedback analysis

How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given...
How do you rate the transformation of your ward...
How do you rate the college activities that help your...
How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation...
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has...
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the...
How do you rate the programmes based on the...
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance...

How do you rate the ambience of the college for...

How do you rate the treatment of the students by...

How do you rate the quality and relevance of the...

(HUIHien

How do you rate the availability of the text and...
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SRINIVAS

UNIVERSITY

Parents feedback analysis
2021 — 22 Syllabus

MSW

Parents ' feedback 2020-21

Excellent

Very
Good

Good

Average

Poor

How do you rate the availability of the
text and reference books in the market?

60%

12%

10%

10%

8%

How do you rate the quality and
relevance of the courses included into
the curriculum?

80%

20%

0%

0%

0%

How do you rate the treatment of the
students by the faculty irrespective
of the background of the student
(Gender, cast, community, creed
etc.) in teaching and evaluation?

70%

30%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the ambience of the
college for effective delivery of the
academic process?

60%

20%

20%

0%

0%

How do rate the courses in terms of their
relevance to the latest and/or future
technologies?

70%

30%

0%

0%

0%

How do you rate the programmes based
on the comfort of your ward in coping
with the workload?

60%

20%

10%

10%

0%

How do you rate the quality of
the teaching in the Institution?

70%

20%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the outcomes
that your ward has achieved
from the courses?

60%

20%

10%

5%

5%

How do you rate the transparency
of the evaluation system in the
College?

80%

10%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the college activities
that help your ward in getting jobs and
placements?

50%

10%

20%

20%

0%

How do you rate the transformation of
your ward after the completion of the
course?

60%

30%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the scholarship/
concessions given to your ward by
the college

20%

10%

10%

20%




Parents feedback analysis

How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given...
How do you rate the transformation of your ward...
How do you rate the college activities that help your...
How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation...
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has...
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the...
How do you rate the programmes based on the...
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance...

How do you rate the ambience of the college for...
How do you rate the treatment of the students by...

How do you rate the quality and relevance of the...

How do you rate the availability of the text and...
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SRINIVAS

UNIVERSITY

Parents feedback analysis
2020 — 21 Syllabus

BAJ

Parents ' feedback 2020-21

Excellent

Very
Good

Good

Average

Poor

How do you rate the availability of the text and
reference books in the market?

How do you rate the quality and relevance of the
courses included into the curriculum?

60%

12%

10%

10%

8%

How do you rate the treatment of the students
by the faculty irrespective of the background of
the student (Gender, cast, community, creed
etc.) in teaching and evaluation?

How do you rate the ambience of the college for
effective delivery of the academic process?

90%

10%

0%

0%

0%

How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance
to the latest and/or future technologies?

80%

10%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the programmes based on the
comfort of your ward in coping with the workload?

How do you rate the quality of the teaching
in the Institution?

60%

20%

20%

0%

0%

How do you rate the outcomes that your
ward has achieved from the courses?

How do you rate the transparency of the
evaluation system in the College?

70%

30%

0%

0%

0%

How do you rate the college activities that help your
ward in getting jobs and placements?

How do you rate the transformation of your ward
after the completion of the course?

60%

20%

10%

10%

0%

How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions
given to your ward by the college

PY




Chart Title

How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given
to your ward by the college

How do you rate the transformation of your ward
after the completion of the course?

How do you rate the college activities that help your
ward in getting jobs and placements?

How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation
system in the College?

How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has
achieved from the courses?

How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the
Institution?

How do you rate the programmes based on the
comfort of your ward in coping with the workload?

How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance
to the latest and/or future technologies?

How do you rate the ambience of the college for

effective delivery of the acgdemic process?
How do you rate the tregltment ofc'awe stud%nts y the

faculty irrespective of the background of the...

How do you rate the quality and relevance of the
courses included into the curriculum?

(i

How do you rate the availability of the text and
reference books in the market?
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SRINIVAS

UNIVERSITY

Parents feedback analysis
2021 — 22 Sylalbus

BA J

Parents ' feedback 2020-21

Excellent

Very
Good

Good

Average

Poor

How do you rate the availability of the text and
reference books in the market?

How do you rate the quality and relevance of the
courses included into the curriculum?

60%

12%

10%

10%

8%

How do you rate the treatment of the students
by the faculty irrespective of the background of
the student (Gender, cast, community, creed
etc.) in teaching and evaluation?

How do you rate the ambience of the college for
effective delivery of the academic process?

90%

10%

0%

0%

0%

How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance
to the latest and/or future technologies?

80%

10%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the programmes based on the
comfort of your ward in coping with the workload?

How do you rate the quality of the teaching
in the Institution?

60%

20%

20%

0%

0%

How do you rate the outcomes that your
ward has achieved from the courses?

How do you rate the transparency of the
evaluation system in the College?

70%

30%

0%

0%

0%

How do you rate the college activities that help your
ward in getting jobs and placements?

How do you rate the transformation of your ward
after the completion of the course?

60%

20%

10%

10%

0%

How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions
given to your ward by the college




Chart Title

How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given
to your ward by the college

How do you rate the transformation of your ward
after the completion of the course?

How do you rate the college activities that help your
ward in getting jobs and placements?

How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation
system in the College?

How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has
achieved from the courses?

How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the
Institution?

How do you rate the programmes based on the
comfort of your ward in coping with the workload?

How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance
to the latest and/or future technologies?

How do you rate the ambience of the college for

effective delivery of the acgdemic process?
How do you rate the tregltment ofc'awe stud%nts y the

faculty irrespective of the background of the...

How do you rate the quality and relevance of the
courses included into the curriculum?

(i

How do you rate the availability of the text and
reference books in the market?
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SRINIVAS

UNIVERSITY

Parents feedback analysis
2017 — 18 Syllabus

Parents ' feedback 2017 BCA

BCA

Excellent

Very
Good

Good

Average

Poor

How do you rate the availability of
the text and reference books in the
market?

60%

12%

10%

10%

8%

How do you rate the quality and
relevance of the courses included
into the curriculum?

80%

20%

0%

0%

0%

How do you rate the treatment of
the students by the faculty
irrespective of the background of
the student (Gender, cast,
community, creed etc.) in
teaching and evaluation?

70%

30%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the ambience of the
college for effective delivery of the
academic process?

60%

20%

20%

0%

0%

How do rate the courses in terms of
their relevance to the latest and/or
future technologies?

70%

30%

0%

0%

0%

How do you rate the programmes
based on the comfort of your ward in
coping with the workload?

60%

20%

10%

10%

0%

How do you rate the quality
of the teaching in the
Institution?

70%

20%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the
outcomes that your ward has
achieved from the courses?

60%

20%

10%

5%

5%

How do you rate the
transparency of the evaluation
system in the College?

80%

10%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the college activities
that help your ward in getting jobs
and placements?

50%

10%

20%

20%

0%

How do you rate the transformation of
your ward after the completion of the
course?

60%

30%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the scholarship/
concessions given to your ward by
the college

40%

20%

10%

10%

20%




Parents feedback analysis

How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given...
How do you rate the transformation of your ward...
How do you rate the college activities that help your...
How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation...
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has...
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the...
How do you rate the programmes based on the...
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance...

How do you rate the ambience of the college for...
How do you rate the treatment of the students by...

How do you rate the quality and relevance of the...

How do you rate the availability of the text and...
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SRINIVAS

UNIVERSITY

Parents feedback analysis

2018 — 19 Syllabus

BCA

Parents ' feedback 2018

Excellent

Very
Good

Good

Average

Poor

How do you rate the availability of the text
and referencebooks in the market?

70%

16%

5%

5%

4%

How do you rate the quality and relevance
of the coursesincluded into the curriculum?

75%

20%

5%

0%

0%

How do you rate the treatment of the
students by the faculty irrespective of
the background of the student (Gender,
cast, community, creed etc.) in teaching
andevaluation?

65%

20%

10%

5%

0%

How do you rate the ambience of the college
for effectivedelivery of the academic
process?

65%

20%

10%

5%

0%

How do rate the courses in terms of their
relevance to thelatest and/or future
technologies?

70%

30%

0%

0%

0%

How do you rate the programmes based on
the comfort ofyour ward in coping with the
workload?

60%

20%

10%

10%

0%

How do you rate the quality of the
teaching in thelnstitution?

70%

20%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the outcomes that
your ward hasachieved from the
courses?

60%

20%

10%

5%

5%

How do you rate the transparency of
the evaluationsystem in the College?

80%

10%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the college activities that
help your wardin getting jobs and
placements?

60%

10%

20%

10%

0%

How do you rate the transformation of your
ward after thecompletion of the course?

60%

30%

5%

5%

0%

How do you rate the scholarship/
concessions given toyour ward by the
college

45%

20%

10%

10%

15%




Parents feedback analysis

How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given...
How do you rate the transformation of your ward...
How do you rate the college activities that help your...
How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation...
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has...
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the...
How do you rate the programmes based on the...
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance...

How do you rate the ambience of the college for...

How do you rate the treatment of the students by...

How do you rate the quality and relevance of the...

inl IH'W“

How do you rate the availability of the text and...
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SRINIVAS

UNIVERSITY

Parents feedback analysis

2019 — 20 Syllabus

BCA

Parents ' feedback

Excellent

Very
Good

Good

Average

Poor

How do you rate the availability of the text
and referencebooks in the market?

80%

5%

5%

5%

5%

How do you rate the quality and relevance
of the coursesincluded into the curriculum?

70%

10%

0%

10%

10%

How do you rate the treatment of the
students by the faculty irrespective of
the background of the student (Gender,
cast, community, creed etc.) in teaching
andevaluation?

70%

30%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the ambience of the college
for effectivedelivery of the academic
process?

60%

20%

20%

0%

0%

How do rate the courses in terms of their
relevance to thelatest and/or future
technologies?

70%

30%

0%

0%

0%

How do you rate the programmes based on
the comfort ofyour ward in coping with the
workload?

60%

20%

10%

10%

0%

How do you rate the quality of the
teaching in thelnstitution?

70%

20%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the outcomes that
your ward hasachieved from the
courses?

60%

20%

10%

5%

5%

How do you rate the transparency of
the evaluationsystem in the College?

70%

10%

10%

10%

0%

How do you rate the college activities that
help your wardin getting jobs and
placements?

50%

10%

20%

20%

0%

How do you rate the transformation of your
ward after thecompletion of the course?

60%

30%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the scholarship/
concessions given toyour ward by the
college

60%

20%

5%

5%

10%




How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given...
How do you rate the transformation of your ward...
How do you rate the college activities that help your...
How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation...
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has...
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the...
How do you rate the programmes based on the...
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance...

How do you rate the ambience of the college for...

How do you rate the treatment of the students by...

How do you rate the quality and relevance of the...

' ll II'I1I'

How do you rate the availability of the text and...
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SRINIVAS

UNIVERSITY

Parents feedback analysis
2020 — 21 Syllabus

BCA

Parents ' feedback

Excellent

Very
Good

Good

Average

Poor

How do you rate the availability of the text
and referencebooks in the market?

60%

12%

10%

10%

8%

How do you rate the quality and relevance
of the coursesincluded into the curriculum?

80%

20%

0%

0%

0%

How do you rate the treatment of the
students by the faculty irrespective of
the background of the student (Gender,
cast, community, creed etc.) in teaching
andevaluation?

70%

30%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the ambience of the college
for effectivedelivery of the academic
process?

60%

20%

20%

0%

0%

How do rate the courses in terms of their
relevance to thelatest and/or future
technologies?

70%

30%

0%

0%

0%

How do you rate the programmes based on
the comfort ofyour ward in coping with the
workload?

60%

20%

10%

10%

0%

How do you rate the quality of the
teaching in thelnstitution?

70%

20%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the outcomes that
your ward hasachieved from the
courses?

60%

20%

10%

5%

5%

How do you rate the transparency of
the evaluationsystem in the College?

80%

10%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the college activities that
help your wardin getting jobs and
placements?

50%

10%

20%

20%

0%

How do you rate the transformation of your
ward after thecompletion of the course?

60%

30%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the scholarship/
concessions given toyour ward by the
college

40%

20%

10%

10%

20%




Parents feedback analysis

How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given...
How do you rate the transformation of your ward...
How do you rate the college activities that help your...
How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation...
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has...
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the...
How do you rate the programmes based on the...
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance...

How do you rate the ambience of the college for...

How do you rate the treatment of the students by...

How do you rate the quality and relevance of the...

' '|||"'1“

How do you rate the availability of the text and...
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SRINIVAS

UNIVERSITY

Parents feedback analysis
2021 — 22 Syllabus

BCA

Parents ' feedback 2020-21

Excellent

Very
Good

Good

Average

Poor

How do you rate the availability of the
text and reference books in the market?

60%

12%

10%

10%

8%

How do you rate the quality and
relevance of the courses included into
the curriculum?

80%

20%

0%

0%

0%

How do you rate the treatment of the
students by the faculty irrespective
of the background of the student
(Gender, cast, community, creed
etc.) in teaching and evaluation?

70%

30%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the ambience of the
college for effective delivery of the
academic process?

60%

20%

20%

0%

0%

How do rate the courses in terms of their
relevance to the latest and/or future
technologies?

70%

30%

0%

0%

0%

How do you rate the programmes based
on the comfort of your ward in coping
with the workload?

60%

20%

10%

10%

0%

How do you rate the quality of
the teaching in the Institution?

70%

20%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the outcomes
that your ward has achieved
from the courses?

60%

20%

10%

5%

5%

How do you rate the transparency
of the evaluation system in the
College?

80%

10%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the college activities
that help your ward in getting jobs and
placements?

50%

10%

20%

20%

0%

How do you rate the transformation of
your ward after the completion of the
course?

60%

30%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the scholarship/
concessions given to your ward by
the college

40%

20%

10%

10%

20%




Parents feedback analysis

How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given...
How do you rate the transformation of your ward...
How do you rate the college activities that help your...
How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation...
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has...
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the...
How do you rate the programmes based on the...
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance...

How do you rate the ambience of the college for...
How do you rate the treatment of the students by...

How do you rate the quality and relevance of the...

How do you rate the availability of the text and...
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SRINIVAS

UNIVERSITY

Parents feedback analysis

2017 -1 8 Syllabus

MCA L
Parents Feedback Excellent | Very |Good |Average |Poor
Good
How do you rate the availability of the text and
reference books in the market? 0 15 64 17 4
How do you rate the quality and relevance of the
courses included into the curriculum? 24 35 32 9 0
How do you rate the treatment of the students by
the faculty irrespective of the background of the
student (Gender, cast, community, creed etc.) in
teaching and evaluation? 66 23 11 0 0
How do you rate the ambience of the college for
effective delivery of the academic process? 0 15 18 |45 22
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance to
the latest and/or future technologies? 26 35 39 0 0
How do you rate the programmes based on the comfort
of your ward in coping with the workload? 10 25 40 25 0
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in
the Institution? 25 35 30 10 0
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward
has achieved from the courses? 18 35 40 7 0
How do you rate the transparency of the
evaluation system in the College? 5 18 28 |45 4
How do you rate the college activities that help your
ward in getting jobs and placements? 2 21 25 35 17
How do you rate the transformation of your ward after
the completion of the course? 18 38 30 14 0
How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given
to your ward by the college 0 12 18 40 30




Parents feedback analysis

How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given...
How do you rate the transformation of your ward...
How do you rate the college activities that help your...
How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation...
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has...
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the...
How do you rate the programmes based on the...
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance...

How do you rate the ambience of the college for...
How do you rate the treatment of the students by...

How do you rate the quality and relevance of the...

AL

How do you rate the availability of the text and...

o
=
o
N
o
w
o
N
o
n
o

60

SRINIVA VERSITY
MANGALORE

70



SRINIVAS

UNIVERSITY

Parents feedback analysis
2018 — 19 Syllabus

Parents ' feedback

MCA L

Excellent

Very
Good

Good

Average

Poor

How do you rate the availability of
the text and reference books in the
market?

60%

12%

10%

10%

8%

How do you rate the quality and
relevance of the courses included
into the curriculum?

80%

20%

0%

0%

0%

How do you rate the treatment of
the students by the faculty
irrespective of the background of
the student (Gender, cast,
community, creed etc.) in
teaching and evaluation?

70%

30%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the ambience of the
college for effective delivery of the
academic process?

60%

20%

20%

0%

0%

How do rate the courses in terms of
their relevance to the latest and/or
future technologies?

70%

30%

0%

0%

0%

How do you rate the programmes
based on the comfort of your ward in
coping with the workload?

60%

20%

10%

10%

0%

How do you rate the quality
of the teaching in the
Institution?

70%

20%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the
outcomes that your ward has
achieved from the courses?

60%

20%

10%

5%

5%

How do you rate the
transparency of the evaluation
system in the College?

80%

10%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the college activities
that help your ward in getting jobs
and placements?

50%

10%

20%

20%

0%

How do you rate the transformation of
your ward after the completion of the
course?

60%

30%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the scholarship/
concessions given to your ward by
the college

40%

20%

10%

10%

20%




Parents feedback analysis

How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given...
How do you rate the transformation of your ward...
How do you rate the college activities that help your...
How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation...
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has...
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the...
How do you rate the programmes based on the...
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance...

How do you rate the ambience of the college for...
How do you rate the treatment of the students by...

How do you rate the quality and relevance of the...

How do you rate the availability of the text and...
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SRINIVAS

UNIVERSITY

Parents feedback analysis

2019 — 20 Syllabus

MCA L

Parents ' feedback 2019

Excellent

Very
Good

Good

Average

Poor

How do you rate the availability of the text
and referencebooks in the market?

70%

16%

5%

5%

4%

How do you rate the quality and relevance
of the coursesincluded into the curriculum?

75%

20%

5%

0%

0%

How do you rate the treatment of the
students by the faculty irrespective of
the background of the student (Gender,
cast, community, creed etc.) in teaching
andevaluation?

65%

20%

10%

5%

0%

How do you rate the ambience of the college
for effectivedelivery of the academic
process?

65%

20%

10%

5%

0%

How do rate the courses in terms of their
relevance to thelatest and/or future
technologies?

70%

30%

0%

0%

0%

How do you rate the programmes based on
the comfort ofyour ward in coping with the
workload?

60%

20%

10%

10%

0%

How do you rate the quality of the
teaching in thelnstitution?

70%

20%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the outcomes that
your ward hasachieved from the
courses?

60%

20%

10%

5%

5%

How do you rate the transparency of
the evaluationsystem in the College?

80%

10%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the college activities that
help your wardin getting jobs and
placements?

60%

10%

20%

10%

0%

How do you rate the transformation of your
ward after thecompletion of the course?

60%

30%

5%

5%

0%

How do you rate the scholarship/
concessions given toyour ward by the
college

45%

20%

10%

10%

15%




Parents feedback analysis

How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given...
How do you rate the transformation of your ward...
How do you rate the college activities that help your...
How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation...
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has...
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the...
How do you rate the programmes based on the...
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance...

How do you rate the ambience of the college for...

How do you rate the treatment of the students by...

How do you rate the quality and relevance of the...

How do you rate the availability of the text and...
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SRINIVAS

UNIVERSITY

Parents feedback analysis
2020 — 21 Syllabus

MCA L
Parents Feedback Excellent | Very |Good |Average |Poor
Good
How do you rate the availability of the text and
reference books in the market? 0 15 64 17 4
How do you rate the quality and relevance of the
courses included into the curriculum? 24 35 32 9 0
How do you rate the treatment of the students by 66 23 11 0 0
the faculty irrespective of the background of the
student (Gender, cast, community, creed etc.) in
teaching and evaluation?
How do you rate the ambience of the college for
effective delivery of the academic process? 0 15 18 |45 22
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance to
the latest and/or future technologies? 26 35 39 0 0
How do you rate the programmes based on the comfort
of your ward in coping with the workload? 10 25 40 |25 0
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in
the Institution? 25 35 30 10 0
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward
has achieved from the courses? 18 35 40 7 0
How do you rate the transparency of the
evaluation system in the College? 5 18 28 45 4
How do you rate the college activities that help your
ward in getting jobs and placements? 2 21 25 35 17
How do you rate the transformation of your ward after
the completion of the course? 18 38 30 14 0
How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given
to your ward by the college 0 12 18 |40 30




Parents feedback analysis

How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given to
your ward by the college

How do you rate the transformation of your ward after the
completion of the course?

How do you rate the college activities that help your ward
in getting jobs and placements?

How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation
system in the College?

How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has
achieved from the courses?

How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the
Institution?

How do you rate the programmes based on the comfort of
your ward in coping with the workload?

How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance to the
latest and/or future technologies?

How do you rate the ambience of the college for effective
How do ¢8liverteahtheesadenioptReattidents by the

faculty irrespective of the background of the student...

How do you rate the quality and relevance of the courses
included into the curriculum?

How do you rate the availability of the text and reference
books in the market?
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SRINIVAS

UNIVERSITY

Parents feedback analysis
2021 — 22 Syllabus

MCA L
Parents Feedback Excellent | Very |Good |Average |Poor
Good
How do you rate the availability of the text and
reference books in the market? 0 15 64 17 4
How do you rate the quality and relevance of the
courses included into the curriculum? 24 35 32 9 0
How do you rate the treatment of the students by 66 23 11 0 0
the faculty irrespective of the background of the
student (Gender, cast, community, creed etc.) in
teaching and evaluation?
How do you rate the ambience of the college for
effective delivery of the academic process? 0 15 18 45 22
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance to
the latest and/or future technologies? 26 35 39 0 0
How do you rate the programmes based on the comfort
of your ward in coping with the workload? 10 25 40 25 0
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in
the Institution? 25 35 30 10 0
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward
has achieved from the courses? 18 35 40 7 0
How do you rate the transparency of the
evaluation system in the College? 5 18 28 |45 4
How do you rate the college activities that help your
ward in getting jobs and placements? 2 21 25 35 17
How do you rate the transformation of your ward after
the completion of the course? 18 38 30 14 0
How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given
to your ward by the college 0 12 18 |40 30

PN




How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given...
How do you rate the transformation of your ward...
How do you rate the college activities that help your...
How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation...
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has...
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the...
How do you rate the programmes based on the...
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance...

How do you rate the ambience of the college for...
How do you rate the treatment of the students by...

How do you rate the quality and relevance of the...

How do you rate the availability of the text and...
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SRINIVAS

UNIVERSITY

Parents feedback analysis
2017 — 18 Syllabus

Parents ' feedback

BTech Cs

Excellent

Very
Good

Good

Average

Poor

How do you rate the availability of the
text and reference books in the market?

60%

12%

10%

10%

8%

How do you rate the quality and
relevance of the courses included into
the curriculum?

80%

20%

0%

0%

0%

How do you rate the treatment of the
students by the faculty irrespective
of the background of the student
(Gender, cast, community, creed
etc.) in teaching and evaluation?

70%

30%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the ambience of the
college for effective delivery of the
academic process?

60%

20%

20%

0%

0%

How do rate the courses in terms of their
relevance to the latest and/or future
technologies?

70%

30%

0%

0%

0%

How do you rate the programmes based
on the comfort of your ward in coping
with the workload?

60%

20%

10%

10%

0%

How do you rate the quality of
the teaching in the Institution?

70%

20%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the outcomes
that your ward has achieved
from the courses?

60%

20%

10%

5%

5%

How do you rate the transparency
of the evaluation system in the
College?

80%

10%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the college activities
that help your ward in getting jobs and
placements?

50%

10%

20%

20%

0%

How do you rate the transformation of
your ward after the completion of the
course?

60%

30%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the scholarship/
concessions given to your ward by
the college

40%

20%

10%

10%

20%




Parents feedback analysis

How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given...
How do you rate the transformation of your ward...
How do you rate the college activities that help your...
How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation...
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has...
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the...
How do you rate the programmes based on the...
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance...

How do you rate the ambience of the college for...
How do you rate the treatment of the students by...

How do you rate the quality and relevance of the...

How do you rate the availability of the text and...
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SRINIVAS

UNIVERSITY

Parents feedback analysis

2018 — 19 Syllabus

BTech Cs

Parents ' feedback 2018

Excellent

Very
Good

Good

Average

Poor

How do you rate the availability of the text
and referencebooks in the market?

70%

16%

5%

5%

4%

How do you rate the quality and relevance
of the coursesincluded into the curriculum?

75%

20%

5%

0%

0%

How do you rate the treatment of the
students by the faculty irrespective of
the background of the student (Gender,
cast, community, creed etc.) in teaching
andevaluation?

65%

20%

10%

5%

0%

How do you rate the ambience of the college
for effectivedelivery of the academic
process?

65%

20%

10%

5%

0%

How do rate the courses in terms of their
relevance to thelatest and/or future
technologies?

70%

30%

0%

0%

0%

How do you rate the programmes based on
the comfort ofyour ward in coping with the
workload?

60%

20%

10%

10%

0%

How do you rate the quality of the
teaching in thelnstitution?

70%

20%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the outcomes that
your ward hasachieved from the
courses?

60%

20%

10%

5%

5%

How do you rate the transparency of
the evaluationsystem in the College?

80%

10%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the college activities that
help your wardin getting jobs and
placements?

60%

10%

20%

10%

0%

How do you rate the transformation of your
ward after thecompletion of the course?

60%

30%

5%

5%

0%

How do you rate the scholarship/
concessions given toyour ward by the
college

45%

20%

10%

10%

15%




Parents feedback analysis

How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given...
How do you rate the transformation of your ward...
How do you rate the college activities that help your...
How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation...
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has...
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the...
How do you rate the programmes based on the...
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance...

How do you rate the ambience of the college for...

How do you rate the treatment of the students by...

How do you rate the quality and relevance of the...
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Parents feedback analysis

2019 — 20 Syllabus

BTech Cs

Parents ' feedback

Excellent

Very
Good

Good

Average

Poor

How do you rate the availability of the text
and referencebooks in the market?

80%

5%

5%

5%

5%

How do you rate the quality and relevance
of the coursesincluded into the curriculum?

70%

10%

0%

10%

10%

How do you rate the treatment of the
students by the faculty irrespective of
the background of the student (Gender,
cast, community, creed etc.) in teaching
andevaluation?

70%

30%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the ambience of the college
for effectivedelivery of the academic
process?

60%

20%

20%

0%

0%

How do rate the courses in terms of their
relevance to thelatest and/or future
technologies?

70%

30%

0%

0%

0%

How do you rate the programmes based on
the comfort ofyour ward in coping with the
workload?

60%

20%

10%

10%

0%

How do you rate the quality of the
teaching in thelnstitution?

70%

20%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the outcomes that
your ward hasachieved from the
courses?

60%

20%

10%

5%

5%

How do you rate the transparency of
the evaluationsystem in the College?

70%

10%

10%

10%

0%

How do you rate the college activities that
help your wardin getting jobs and
placements?

50%

10%

20%

20%

0%

How do you rate the transformation of your
ward after thecompletion of the course?

60%

30%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the scholarship/
concessions given toyour ward by the
college

60%

20%

5%

5%

10%




How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given...
How do you rate the transformation of your ward...
How do you rate the college activities that help your...
How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation...
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has...
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the...
How do you rate the programmes based on the...
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance...

How do you rate the ambience of the college for...

How do you rate the treatment of the students by...
How do you rate the quality and relevance of the...

How do you rate the availability of the text and...
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2020 — 21 Syllabus

BTech CS

Parents ' feedback

Excellent

Very
Good

Good

Average

Poor

How do you rate the availability of the text
and referencebooks in the market?

60%

12%

10%

10%

8%

How do you rate the quality and relevance
of the coursesincluded into the curriculum?

80%

20%

0%

0%

0%

How do you rate the treatment of the
students by the faculty irrespective of
the background of the student (Gender,
cast, community, creed etc.) in teaching
andevaluation?

70%

30%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the ambience of the college
for effectivedelivery of the academic
process?

60%

20%

20%

0%

0%

How do rate the courses in terms of their
relevance to thelatest and/or future
technologies?

70%

30%

0%

0%

0%

How do you rate the programmes based on
the comfort ofyour ward in coping with the
workload?

60%

20%

10%

10%

0%

How do you rate the quality of the
teaching in thelnstitution?

70%

20%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the outcomes that
your ward hasachieved from the
courses?

60%

20%

10%

5%

5%

How do you rate the transparency of
the evaluationsystem in the College?

80%

10%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the college activities that
help your wardin getting jobs and
placements?

50%

10%

20%

20%

0%

How do you rate the transformation of your
ward after thecompletion of the course?

60%

30%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the scholarship/
concessions given toyour ward by the
college

40%

20%

10%

10%

20%




Parents feedback analysis

How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given...

How do you rate the transformation of your ward...

How do you rate the college activities that help your...

How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation...

How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has...

How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the...

How do you rate the programmes based on the...

How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance...

How do you rate the ambience of the college for...

How do you rate the treatment of the students by...

How do you rate the quality and relevance of the...
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How do you rate the availability of the text and...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90%

REGISTRAR
SRINIVAS UNIVERSITY

MANGALORE



Parents feedback analysis
2021 — 22 Syllabus
BTech Cs

Parents ' feedback 2020-21

Excellent

Very
Good

Good

Average

Poor

How do you rate the availability of the
text and reference books in the market?

60%

12%

10%

10%

8%

How do you rate the quality and
relevance of the courses included into
the curriculum?

80%

20%

0%

0%

0%

How do you rate the treatment of the
students by the faculty irrespective
of the background of the student
(Gender, cast, community, creed
etc.) in teaching and evaluation?

70%

30%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the ambience of the
college for effective delivery of the
academic process?

60%

20%

20%

0%

0%

How do rate the courses in terms of their
relevance to the latest and/or future
technologies?

70%

30%

0%

0%

0%

How do you rate the programmes based
on the comfort of your ward in coping
with the workload?

60%

20%

10%

10%

0%

How do you rate the quality of
the teaching in the Institution?

70%

20%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the outcomes
that your ward has achieved
from the courses?

60%

20%

10%

5%

5%

How do you rate the transparency
of the evaluation system in the
College?

80%

10%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the college activities
that help your ward in getting jobs and
placements?

50%

10%

20%

20%

0%

How do you rate the transformation of
your ward after the completion of the
course?

60%

30%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the scholarship/
concessions given to your ward by
the college

40%

20%

10%

10%

20%




Parents feedback

How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions...
How do you rate the transformation of your...
How do you rate the college activities that help...
How do you rate the transparency of the...

How do you rate the outcomes that your ward...
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in...
How do you rate the programmes based on the...
How do rate the courses in terms of their...

How do you rate the ambience of the college...
How do you rate the treatment of the students...

How do you rate the quality and relevance of...

How do you rate the availability of the text and.
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2017 — 18 Syllabus

Parents ' feedback

BTech EC

Excellent

Very
Good

Good

Average

Poor

How do you rate the availability of
the text and reference books in the
market?

60%

12%

10%

10%

8%

How do you rate the quality and
relevance of the courses included
into the curriculum?

80%

20%

0%

0%

0%

How do you rate the treatment of
the students by the faculty
irrespective of the background of
the student (Gender, cast,
community, creed etc.) in
teaching and evaluation?

70%

30%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the ambience of the
college for effective delivery of the
academic process?

60%

20%

20%

0%

0%

How do rate the courses in terms of
their relevance to the latest and/or
future technologies?

70%

30%

0%

0%

0%

How do you rate the programmes
based on the comfort of your ward in
coping with the workload?

60%

20%

10%

10%

0%

How do you rate the quality
of the teaching in the
Institution?

70%

20%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the
outcomes that your ward has
achieved from the courses?

60%

20%

10%

5%

5%

How do you rate the
transparency of the evaluation
system in the College?

80%

10%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the college activities
that help your ward in getting jobs
and placements?

50%

10%

20%

20%

0%

How do you rate the transformation of
your ward after the completion of the
course?

60%

30%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the scholarship/
concessions given to your ward by
the college

40%

20%

10%

10%

20%




Parents feedback analysis

How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given...
How do you rate the transformation of your ward...
How do you rate the college activities that help your...
How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation...
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has...
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the...
How do you rate the programmes based on the...
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance...

How do you rate the ambience of the college for...
How do you rate the treatment of the students by...

How do you rate the quality and relevance of the...

How do you rate the availability of the text and...
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Parents feedback analysis

2018 — 19 Sylalbus
BTech EC

Parents ' feedback 2018

Excellent

Very
Good

Good

Average

Poor

How do you rate the availability of the text
and referencebooks in the market?

70%

16%

5%

5%

4%

How do you rate the quality and relevance
of the coursesincluded into the curriculum?

75%

20%

5%

0%

0%

How do you rate the treatment of the
students by the faculty irrespective of
the background of the student (Gender,
cast, community, creed etc.) in teaching
andevaluation?

65%

20%

10%

5%

0%

How do you rate the ambience of the college
for effectivedelivery of the academic
process?

65%

20%

10%

5%

0%

How do rate the courses in terms of their
relevance to thelatest and/or future
technologies?

70%

30%

0%

0%

0%

How do you rate the programmes based on
the comfort ofyour ward in coping with the
workload?

60%

20%

10%

10%

0%

How do you rate the quality of the
teaching in thelnstitution?

70%

20%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the outcomes that
your ward hasachieved from the
courses?

60%

20%

10%

5%

5%

How do you rate the transparency of
the evaluationsystem in the College?

80%

10%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the college activities that
help your wardin getting jobs and
placements?

60%

10%

20%

10%

0%

How do you rate the transformation of your
ward after thecompletion of the course?

60%

30%

5%

5%

0%

How do you rate the scholarship/
concessions given toyour ward by the
college

45%

20%

10%

10%

15%




Parents feedback analysis

How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given...
How do you rate the transformation of your ward...
How do you rate the college activities that help your...
How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation...
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has...
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the...
How do you rate the programmes based on the...
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance...

How do you rate the ambience of the college for...

How do you rate the treatment of the students by...

How do you rate the quality and relevance of the...

How do you rate the availability of the text and...
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SRINIVAS
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Parents feedback analysis

2019 — 20 Syllabus
BTech EC

Parents ' feedback

Excellent

Very
Good

Good

Average

Poor

How do you rate the availability of the text
and referencebooks in the market?

80%

5%

5%

5%

5%

How do you rate the quality and relevance
of the coursesincluded into the curriculum?

70%

10%

0%

10%

10%

How do you rate the treatment of the
students by the faculty irrespective of
the background of the student (Gender,
cast, community, creed etc.) in teaching
andevaluation?

70%

30%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the ambience of the college
for effectivedelivery of the academic
process?

60%

20%

20%

0%

0%

How do rate the courses in terms of their
relevance to thelatest and/or future
technologies?

70%

30%

0%

0%

0%

How do you rate the programmes based on
the comfort ofyour ward in coping with the
workload?

60%

20%

10%

10%

0%

How do you rate the quality of the
teaching in thelnstitution?

70%

20%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the outcomes that
your ward hasachieved from the
courses?

60%

20%

10%

5%

5%

How do you rate the transparency of
the evaluationsystem in the College?

70%

10%

10%

10%

0%

How do you rate the college activities that
help your wardin getting jobs and
placements?

50%

10%

20%

20%

0%

How do you rate the transformation of your
ward after thecompletion of the course?

60%

30%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the scholarship/
concessions given toyour ward by the
college

60%

20%

5%

5%

10%




How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given...
How do you rate the transformation of your ward...
How do you rate the college activities that help your...
How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation...
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has...
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the...
How do you rate the programmes based on the...
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance...

How do you rate the ambience of the college for...

How do you rate the treatment of the students by...

How do you rate the quality and relevance of the...
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Parents feedback analysis
2020 — 21 Syllabus

BTech EC

Parents ' feedback

Excellent

Very
Good

Good

Average

Poor

How do you rate the availability of the text
and referencebooks in the market?

60%

12%

10%

10%

8%

How do you rate the quality and relevance
of the coursesincluded into the curriculum?

80%

20%

0%

0%

0%

How do you rate the treatment of the
students by the faculty irrespective of
the background of the student (Gender,
cast, community, creed etc.) in teaching
andevaluation?

70%

30%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the ambience of the college
for effectivedelivery of the academic
process?

60%

20%

20%

0%

0%

How do rate the courses in terms of their
relevance to thelatest and/or future
technologies?

70%

30%

0%

0%

0%

How do you rate the programmes based on
the comfort ofyour ward in coping with the
workload?

60%

20%

10%

10%

0%

How do you rate the quality of the
teaching in thelnstitution?

70%

20%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the outcomes that
your ward hasachieved from the
courses?

60%

20%

10%

5%

5%

How do you rate the transparency of
the evaluationsystem in the College?

80%

10%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the college activities that
help your wardin getting jobs and
placements?

50%

10%

20%

20%

0%

How do you rate the transformation of your
ward after thecompletion of the course?

60%

30%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the scholarship/
concessions given toyour ward by the
college

40%

20%

10%

10%

20%




Parents feedback analysis

How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given...
How do you rate the transformation of your ward...
How do you rate the college activities that help your...
How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation...
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has...
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the...
How do you rate the programmes based on the...
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance...

How do you rate the ambience of the college for...

How do you rate the treatment of the students by...

How do you rate the quality and relevance of the...
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How do you rate the availability of the text and...
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Parents feedback analysis
2021 -22 Syllabus
BTech EC

Parents ' feedback 2020-21

Excellent

Very
Good

Good

Average

Poor

How do you rate the availability of the
text and reference books in the market?

60%

12%

10%

10%

8%

How do you rate the quality and
relevance of the courses included into
the curriculum?

80%

20%

0%

0%

0%

How do you rate the treatment of the
students by the faculty irrespective
of the background of the student
(Gender, cast, community, creed
etc.) in teaching and evaluation?

70%

30%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the ambience of the
college for effective delivery of the
academic process?

60%

20%

20%

0%

0%

How do rate the courses in terms of their
relevance to the latest and/or future
technologies?

70%

30%

0%

0%

0%

How do you rate the programmes based
on the comfort of your ward in coping
with the workload?

60%

20%

10%

10%

0%

How do you rate the quality of
the teaching in the Institution?

70%

20%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the outcomes
that your ward has achieved
from the courses?

60%

20%

10%

5%

5%

How do you rate the transparency
of the evaluation system in the
College?

80%

10%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the college activities
that help your ward in getting jobs and
placements?

50%

10%

20%

20%

0%

How do you rate the transformation of
your ward after the completion of the
course?

60%

30%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the scholarship/
concessions given to your ward by
the college

40%

20%
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Parents feedback analysis

How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given...
How do you rate the transformation of your ward...
How do you rate the college activities that help your...
How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation...
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has...
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the...
How do you rate the programmes based on the...
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance...

How do you rate the ambience of the college for...
How do you rate the treatment of the students by...

How do you rate the quality and relevance of the...
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How do you rate the availability of the text and...
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Parents feedback analysis
2017 — 18 Syllabus

Parents ' feedback

BTech CV

Excellent

Very
Good

Good

Average

Poor

How do you rate the availability of
the text and reference books in the
market?

60%

12%

10%

10%

8%

How do you rate the quality and
relevance of the courses included
into the curriculum?

80%

20%

0%

0%

0%

How do you rate the treatment of
the students by the faculty
irrespective of the background of
the student (Gender, cast,
community, creed etc.) in
teaching and evaluation?

70%

30%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the ambience of the
college for effective delivery of the
academic process?

60%

20%

20%

0%

0%

How do rate the courses in terms of
their relevance to the latest and/or
future technologies?

70%

30%

0%

0%

0%

How do you rate the programmes
based on the comfort of your ward in
coping with the workload?

60%

20%

10%

10%

0%

How do you rate the quality
of the teaching in the
Institution?

70%

20%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the
outcomes that your ward has
achieved from the courses?

60%

20%

10%

5%

5%

How do you rate the
transparency of the evaluation
system in the College?

80%

10%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the college activities
that help your ward in getting jobs
and placements?

50%

10%

20%

20%

0%

How do you rate the transformation of
your ward after the completion of the
course?

60%

30%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the scholarship/
concessions given to your ward by
the college
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Parents feedback analysis

How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given...
How do you rate the transformation of your ward...
How do you rate the college activities that help your...
How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation...
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has...
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the...
How do you rate the programmes based on the...
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance...

How do you rate the ambience of the college for...
How do you rate the treatment of the students by...

How do you rate the quality and relevance of the...

How do you rate the availability of the text and...
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Parents feedback analysis

2018 — 19 Syllabus
BTech CV

Parents ' feedback 2018

Excellent

Very
Good

Good

Average

Poor

How do you rate the availability of the text
and referencebooks in the market?

70%

16%

5%

5%

4%

How do you rate the quality and relevance
of the coursesincluded into the curriculum?

75%

20%

5%

0%

0%

How do you rate the treatment of the
students by the faculty irrespective of
the background of the student (Gender,
cast, community, creed etc.) in teaching
andevaluation?

65%

20%

10%

5%

0%

How do you rate the ambience of the college
for effectivedelivery of the academic
process?

65%

20%

10%

5%

0%

How do rate the courses in terms of their
relevance to thelatest and/or future
technologies?

70%

30%

0%

0%

0%

How do you rate the programmes based on
the comfort ofyour ward in coping with the
workload?

60%

20%

10%

10%

0%

How do you rate the quality of the
teaching in thelnstitution?

70%

20%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the outcomes that
your ward hasachieved from the
courses?

60%

20%

10%

5%

5%

How do you rate the transparency of
the evaluationsystem in the College?

80%

10%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the college activities that
help your wardin getting jobs and
placements?

60%

10%

20%

10%

0%

How do you rate the transformation of your
ward after thecompletion of the course?

60%

30%

5%

5%

0%

How do you rate the scholarship/
concessions given toyour ward by the
college

45%

20%

10%

10%
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Parents feedback analysis

How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given...
How do you rate the transformation of your ward...
How do you rate the college activities that help your...
How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation...
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has...
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the...
How do you rate the programmes based on the...
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance...

How do you rate the ambience of the college for...

How do you rate the treatment of the students by...

How do you rate the quality and relevance of the...

How do you rate the availability of the text and...
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Parents feedback analysis

2019 — 20 Syllabus
BTech CV

Parents ' feedback

Excellent

Very
Good

Good

Average

Poor

How do you rate the availability of the text
and referencebooks in the market?

80%

5%

5%

5%

5%

How do you rate the quality and relevance
of the coursesincluded into the curriculum?

70%

10%

0%

10%

10%

How do you rate the treatment of the
students by the faculty irrespective of
the background of the student (Gender,
cast, community, creed etc.) in teaching
andevaluation?

70%

30%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the ambience of the college
for effectivedelivery of the academic
process?

60%

20%

20%

0%

0%

How do rate the courses in terms of their
relevance to thelatest and/or future
technologies?

70%

30%

0%

0%

0%

How do you rate the programmes based on
the comfort ofyour ward in coping with the
workload?

60%

20%

10%

10%

0%

How do you rate the quality of the
teaching in thelnstitution?

70%

20%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the outcomes that
your ward hasachieved from the
courses?

60%

20%

10%

5%

5%

How do you rate the transparency of
the evaluationsystem in the College?

70%

10%

10%

10%

0%

How do you rate the college activities that
help your wardin getting jobs and
placements?

50%

10%

20%

20%

0%

How do you rate the transformation of your
ward after thecompletion of the course?

60%

30%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the scholarship/
concessions given toyour ward by the
college

60%

20%

5%

5%

10%




How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given...

How do you rate the transformation of your ward...

How do you rate the college activities that help your...

How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation...

How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has...

How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the...

How do you rate the programmes based on the...

How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance...

How do you rate the ambience of the college for...

How do you rate the treatment of the students by...

How do you rate the quality and relevance of the...

' |||IIII1I'

How do you rate the availability of the text and...
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SRINIVAS

UNIVERSITY

Parents feedback analysis
2020 — 21 Syllabus
BTech CV

Parents ' feedback

Excellent

Very
Good

Good

Average

Poor

How do you rate the availability of the text
and referencebooks in the market?

60%

12%

10%

10%

8%

How do you rate the quality and relevance
of the coursesincluded into the curriculum?

80%

20%

0%

0%

0%

How do you rate the treatment of the
students by the faculty irrespective of
the background of the student (Gender,
cast, community, creed etc.) in teaching
andevaluation?

70%

30%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the ambience of the college
for effectivedelivery of the academic
process?

60%

20%

20%

0%

0%

How do rate the courses in terms of their
relevance to thelatest and/or future
technologies?

70%

30%

0%

0%

0%

How do you rate the programmes based on
the comfort ofyour ward in coping with the
workload?

60%

20%

10%

10%

0%

How do you rate the quality of the
teaching in thelnstitution?

70%

20%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the outcomes that
your ward hasachieved from the
courses?

60%

20%

10%

5%

5%

How do you rate the transparency of
the evaluationsystem in the College?

80%

10%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the college activities that
help your wardin getting jobs and
placements?

50%

10%

20%

20%

0%

How do you rate the transformation of your
ward after thecompletion of the course?

60%

30%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the scholarship/
concessions given toyour ward by the
college

40%

20%

10%

10%

20%




Parents feedback analysis

How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given...
How do you rate the transformation of your ward...
How do you rate the college activities that help your...
How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation...
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has...
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the...
How do you rate the programmes based on the...
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance...

How do you rate the ambience of the college for...

How do you rate the treatment of the students by...

How do you rate the quality and relevance of the...

(HUIHien

How do you rate the availability of the text and...
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Parents feedback analysis
2021 — 22 Syllabus
BTech CV

Parents ' feedback 2020-21

Excellent

Very
Good

Good

Average

Poor

How do you rate the availability of the
text and reference books in the market?

60%

12%

10%

10%

8%

How do you rate the quality and
relevance of the courses included into
the curriculum?

80%

20%

0%

0%

0%

How do you rate the treatment of the
students by the faculty irrespective
of the background of the student
(Gender, cast, community, creed
etc.) in teaching and evaluation?

70%

30%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the ambience of the
college for effective delivery of the
academic process?

60%

20%

20%

0%

0%

How do rate the courses in terms of their
relevance to the latest and/or future
technologies?

70%

30%

0%

0%

0%

How do you rate the programmes based
on the comfort of your ward in coping
with the workload?

60%

20%

10%

10%

0%

How do you rate the quality of
the teaching in the Institution?

70%

20%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the outcomes
that your ward has achieved
from the courses?

60%

20%

10%

5%

5%

How do you rate the transparency
of the evaluation system in the
College?

80%

10%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the college activities
that help your ward in getting jobs and
placements?

50%

10%

20%

20%

0%

How do you rate the transformation of
your ward after the completion of the
course?

60%

30%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the scholarship/
concessions given to your ward by
the college

40%

20%

10%

10%

20%




Parents feedback analysis

How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given...
How do you rate the transformation of your ward...
How do you rate the college activities that help your...
How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation...
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has...
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the...
How do you rate the programmes based on the...
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance...

How do you rate the ambience of the college for...
How do you rate the treatment of the students by...

How do you rate the quality and relevance of the...

How do you rate the availability of the text and...
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SRINIVAS

UNIVERSITY

Parents feedback analysis
2017 — 18 Syllabus

Parents ' feedback

BTech Mech

Excellent

Very
Good

Good

Average

Poor

How do you rate the availability of
the text and reference books in the
market?

60%

12%

10%

10%

8%

How do you rate the quality and
relevance of the courses included
into the curriculum?

80%

20%

0%

0%

0%

How do you rate the treatment of
the students by the faculty
irrespective of the background of
the student (Gender, cast,
community, creed etc.) in
teaching and evaluation?

70%

30%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the ambience of the
college for effective delivery of the
academic process?

60%

20%

20%

0%

0%

How do rate the courses in terms of
their relevance to the latest and/or
future technologies?

70%

30%

0%

0%

0%

How do you rate the programmes
based on the comfort of your ward in
coping with the workload?

60%

20%

10%

10%

0%

How do you rate the quality
of the teaching in the
Institution?

70%

20%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the
outcomes that your ward has
achieved from the courses?

60%

20%

10%

5%

5%

How do you rate the
transparency of the evaluation
system in the College?

80%

10%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the college activities
that help your ward in getting jobs
and placements?

50%

10%

20%

20%

0%

How do you rate the transformation of
your ward after the completion of the
course?

60%

30%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the scholarship/
concessions given to your ward by
the college

40%

20%

10%

10%

20%




Parents feedback analysis

How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given...
How do you rate the transformation of your ward...
How do you rate the college activities that help your...
How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation...
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has...
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the...
How do you rate the programmes based on the...
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance...

How do you rate the ambience of the college for...
How do you rate the treatment of the students by...

How do you rate the quality and relevance of the...

How do you rate the availability of the text and...
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SRINIVAS

UNIVERSITY

Parents feedback analysis

2018 — 19 Syllabus
BTech Mech

Parents ' feedback 2018

Excellent

Very
Good

Good

Average

Poor

How do you rate the availability of the text
and referencebooks in the market?

70%

16%

5%

5%

4%

How do you rate the quality and relevance
of the coursesincluded into the curriculum?

75%

20%

5%

0%

0%

How do you rate the treatment of the
students by the faculty irrespective of
the background of the student (Gender,
cast, community, creed etc.) in teaching
andevaluation?

65%

20%

10%

5%

0%

How do you rate the ambience of the college
for effectivedelivery of the academic
process?

65%

20%

10%

5%

0%

How do rate the courses in terms of their
relevance to thelatest and/or future
technologies?

70%

30%

0%

0%

0%

How do you rate the programmes based on
the comfort ofyour ward in coping with the
workload?

60%

20%

10%

10%

0%

How do you rate the quality of the
teaching in thelnstitution?

70%

20%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the outcomes that
your ward hasachieved from the
courses?

60%

20%

10%

5%

5%

How do you rate the transparency of
the evaluationsystem in the College?

80%

10%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the college activities that
help your wardin getting jobs and
placements?

60%

10%

20%

10%

0%

How do you rate the transformation of your
ward after thecompletion of the course?

60%

30%

5%

5%

0%

How do you rate the scholarship/
concessions given toyour ward by the
college

45%

20%

10%

10%

15%




Parents feedback analysis

How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given...
How do you rate the transformation of your ward...
How do you rate the college activities that help your...
How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation...
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has...
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the...
How do you rate the programmes based on the...
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance...

How do you rate the ambience of the college for...

How do you rate the treatment of the students by...

How do you rate the quality and relevance of the...

inl IH'W“

How do you rate the availability of the text and...
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SRINIVAS

UNIVERSITY

Parents feedback analysis

2019 — 20 Syllabus
BTech Mech

Parents ' feedback

Excellent

Very
Good

Good

Average

Poor

How do you rate the availability of the text
and referencebooks in the market?

80%

5%

5%

5%

5%

How do you rate the quality and relevance
of the coursesincluded into the curriculum?

70%

10%

0%

10%

10%

How do you rate the treatment of the
students by the faculty irrespective of
the background of the student (Gender,
cast, community, creed etc.) in teaching
andevaluation?

70%

30%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the ambience of the college
for effectivedelivery of the academic
process?

60%

20%

20%

0%

0%

How do rate the courses in terms of their
relevance to thelatest and/or future
technologies?

70%

30%

0%

0%

0%

How do you rate the programmes based on
the comfort ofyour ward in coping with the
workload?

60%

20%

10%

10%

0%

How do you rate the quality of the
teaching in thelnstitution?

70%

20%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the outcomes that
your ward hasachieved from the
courses?

60%

20%

10%

5%

5%

How do you rate the transparency of
the evaluationsystem in the College?

70%

10%

10%

10%

0%

How do you rate the college activities that
help your wardin getting jobs and
placements?

50%

10%

20%

20%

0%

How do you rate the transformation of your
ward after thecompletion of the course?

60%

30%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the scholarship/
concessions given toyour ward by the
college

60%

20%

5%

5%

10%




How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given...
How do you rate the transformation of your ward...
How do you rate the college activities that help your...
How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation...
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has...
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the...
How do you rate the programmes based on the...
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance...

How do you rate the ambience of the college for...

How do you rate the treatment of the students by...

How do you rate the quality and relevance of the...

How do you rate the availability of the text and...
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SRINIVAS

UNIVERSITY

Parents feedback analysis
2020 — 21 Syllabus
BTech Mech

Parents ' feedback

Excellent

Very
Good

Good

Average

Poor

How do you rate the availability of the text
and referencebooks in the market?

60%

12%

10%

10%

8%

How do you rate the quality and relevance
of the coursesincluded into the curriculum?

80%

20%

0%

0%

0%

How do you rate the treatment of the
students by the faculty irrespective of
the background of the student (Gender,
cast, community, creed etc.) in teaching
andevaluation?

70%

30%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the ambience of the college
for effectivedelivery of the academic
process?

60%

20%

20%

0%

0%

How do rate the courses in terms of their
relevance to thelatest and/or future
technologies?

70%

30%

0%

0%

0%

How do you rate the programmes based on
the comfort ofyour ward in coping with the
workload?

60%

20%

10%

10%

0%

How do you rate the quality of the
teaching in thelnstitution?

70%

20%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the outcomes that
your ward hasachieved from the
courses?

60%

20%

10%

5%

5%

How do you rate the transparency of
the evaluationsystem in the College?

80%

10%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the college activities that
help your wardin getting jobs and
placements?

50%

10%

20%

20%

0%

How do you rate the transformation of your
ward after thecompletion of the course?

60%

30%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the scholarship/
concessions given toyour ward by the
college

40%

20%

10%

10%

20%




Parents feedback analysis

How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given...
How do you rate the transformation of your ward...
How do you rate the college activities that help your...
How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation...
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has...
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the...
How do you rate the programmes based on the...
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance...

How do you rate the ambience of the college for...

How do you rate the treatment of the students by...

How do you rate the quality and relevance of the...

(HUIHien

How do you rate the availability of the text and...
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SRINIVAS

UNIVERSITY

Parents feedback analysis
2021 — 22 Syllabus

BTech Mech

Parents ' feedback 2020-21

Excellent

Very
Good

Good

Average

Poor

How do you rate the availability of the
text and reference books in the market?

60%

12%

10%

10%

8%

How do you rate the quality and
relevance of the courses included into
the curriculum?

80%

20%

0%

0%

0%

How do you rate the treatment of the
students by the faculty irrespective
of the background of the student
(Gender, cast, community, creed
etc.) in teaching and evaluation?

70%

30%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the ambience of the
college for effective delivery of the
academic process?

60%

20%

20%

0%

0%

How do rate the courses in terms of their
relevance to the latest and/or future
technologies?

70%

30%

0%

0%

0%

How do you rate the programmes based
on the comfort of your ward in coping
with the workload?

60%

20%

10%

10%

0%

How do you rate the quality of
the teaching in the Institution?

70%

20%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the outcomes
that your ward has achieved
from the courses?

60%

20%

10%

5%

5%

How do you rate the transparency
of the evaluation system in the
College?

80%

10%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the college activities
that help your ward in getting jobs and
placements?

50%

10%

20%

20%

0%

How do you rate the transformation of
your ward after the completion of the
course?

60%

30%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the scholarship/
concessions given to your ward by
the college

20%

10%

10%

20%




SRINIVAS

UNIVERSITY

Parents feedback analysis
2020 — 21 syllabus

BTech Al & ML
Very

Parents ' feedback Excellent Good Good Average Poor
How do you rate the availability of the text and reference
books in the market? 10 30 25 35 0
How do you rate the quality and relevance of the courses
included into the curriculum? 20 30 35 15 0
How do you rate the treatment of the students by the
faculty irrespective of the background of the student
(Gender, cast, community, creed etc.) in teaching and
evaluation? 35 45 15 05 0
How do you rate the ambience of the college for effective
delivery of the academic process? 5 30 25 25 15
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance to the
latest and/or future technologies? 25 35 35 05 0
How do you rate the programmes based on the comfort of
your ward in coping with the workload? 25 30 25 20 0
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the
Institution? 20 40 35 5 0
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has
achieved from the courses? 20 25 45 10 0
How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation
system in the College? 30 25 20 20 5
How do you rate the college activities that help your ward
in getting jobs and placements? 10 25 35 20 10
How do you rate the transformation of your ward after the
completion of the course? 30 30 30 10 0
How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given to
your ward by the college 20 25 25 20 10

Ja




Parents feedback analysis

How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given...
How do you rate the transformation of your ward...
How do you rate the college activities that help your...
How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation...
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has...
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the...
How do you rate the programmes based on the...
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance...

How do you rate the ambience of the college for...

How do you rate the treatment of the students by...
How do you rate the quality and relevance of the...

How do you rate the availability of the text and...
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SRINIVAS

UNIVERSITY

Parents feedback analysis
2021 — 22 Syllabus
BTech Al & ML

Parents ' feedback Very
Excellent Good Good Average Poor

How do you rate the availability of the text and reference

books in the market? 15 25 30 30 0
How do you rate the quality and relevance of the courses

included into the curriculum? 10 30 45 15 0
How do you rate the treatment of the students by the

faculty irrespective of the background of the student

(Gender, cast, community, creed etc.) in teaching and

evaluation? 25 45 25 05 0
How do you rate the ambience of the college for effective

delivery of the academic process? 15 30 25 25 05
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance to the

latest and/or future technologies? 20 35 30 15 0
How do you rate the programmes based on the comfort of

your ward in coping with the workload? 15 35 25 25 0
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the

Institution? 20 30 35 15 0
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has

achieved from the courses? 25 25 35 15 0
How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation

system in the College? 25 25 20 20 10
How do you rate the college activities that help your ward

in getting jobs and placements? 5 30 35 25 5
How do you rate the transformation of your ward after the

completion of the course? 30 35 20 15 0
How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given to

your ward by the college 20 25 35 15 5




Parents feedback analysis

How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given...
How do you rate the transformation of your ward...
How do you rate the college activities that help your...
How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation...
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has...
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the...
How do you rate the programmes based on the...
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance...

How do you rate the ambience of the college for...

How do you rate the treatment of the students by...
How do you rate the quality and relevance of the...

How do you rate the availability of the text and...
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SRINIVAS

UNIVERSITY

Parents feedback analysis
2017 — 18 Syllabus

MTech Cv

Parents ' feedback Very
Excellent Good Good Average Poor

How do you rate the availability of the text and reference
books in the market? 0 35 45 15 5
How do you rate the quality and relevance of the courses
included into the curriculum? 35 25 35 5 0
How do you rate the treatment of the students by the
faculty irrespective of the background of the student
(Gender, cast, community, creed etc.) in teaching and
evaluation? 75 15 10 0 0
How do you rate the ambience of the college for effective
delivery of the academic process? 0 15 35 30 20
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance to the
latest and/or future technologies? 25 35 40 05 0
How do you rate the programmes based on the comfort of
your ward in coping with the workload? 10 40 25 25 0
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the
Institution? 25 45 25 5 0
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has
achieved from the courses? 15 35 45 5 0
How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation
system in the College? 5 40 25 25 5
How do you rate the college activities that help your ward
in getting jobs and placements? 5 20 25 35 15
How do you rate the transformation of your ward after the
completion of the course? 20 40 30 10 0
How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given to
your ward by the college 0 30 30 30 10

My




Parents feedback analysis

How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given...
How do you rate the transformation of your ward...
How do you rate the college activities that help your...
How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation...
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has...
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the...
How do you rate the programmes based on the...
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance...

How do you rate the ambience of the college for...

How do you rate the treatment of the students by...
How do you rate the quality and relevance of the...

How do you rate the availability of the text and...

Al

o

e

REGISTRAR

SRINIVA

MAN

L VERSITY
CALORE

30

50

60

70

80



SRINIVAS

UNIVERSITY

Parents feedback analysis
2018 — 19 Syllabus
MTech Cv
Parents ' feedback Very
Excellent Good Good Average Poor

How do you rate the availability of the text and reference

books in the market? 5 35 20 40 0
How do you rate the quality and relevance of the courses

included into the curriculum? 30 20 35 15 0
How do you rate the treatment of the students by the

faculty irrespective of the background of the student

(Gender, cast, community, creed etc.) in teaching and

evaluation? 60 30 10 0 0
How do you rate the ambience of the college for effective

delivery of the academic process? 0 15 35 30 20
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance to the

latest and/or future technologies? 20 40 35 05 0
How do you rate the programmes based on the comfort of

your ward in coping with the workload? 15 30 30 25 0
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the

Institution? 25 40 30 5 0
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has

achieved from the courses? 15 35 40 10 0
How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation

system in the College? 15 30 30 20 5
How do you rate the college activities that help your ward

in getting jobs and placements? 10 25 30 25 10
How do you rate the transformation of your ward after the

completion of the course? 25 30 35 10 0
How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given to

your ward by the college 10 35 25 25 05

S




Parents feedback analysis

How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given...
How do you rate the transformation of your ward...
How do you rate the college activities that help your...

How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation...

How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has...
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the...
How do you rate the programmes based on the...

How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance...

How do you rate the ambience of the college for...

—
How do you rate the treatment of the students by...
ey
How do you rate the quality and relevance of the...
_—
How do you rate the availability of the text and...
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SRINIVAS

UNIVERSITY

Parents feedback analysis
2019 — 20 Syllabus

MTech Cv
Very

Parents ' feedback Excellent Good Good Average Poor
How do you rate the availability of the text and reference
books in the market? 10 30 25 35 0
How do you rate the quality and relevance of the courses
included into the curriculum? 25 30 25 20 0
How do you rate the treatment of the students by the
faculty irrespective of the background of the student
(Gender, cast, community, creed etc.) in teaching and
evaluation? 45 35 15 05 0
How do you rate the ambience of the college for effective
delivery of the academic process? 5 20 25 35 15
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance to the
latest and/or future technologies? 20 40 35 05 0
How do you rate the programmes based on the comfort of
your ward in coping with the workload? 15 35 25 25 0
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the
Institution? 25 45 25 5 0
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has
achieved from the courses? 20 35 35 10 0
How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation
system in the College? 15 35 25 20 5
How do you rate the college activities that help your ward
in getting jobs and placements? 15 25 25 25 10
How do you rate the transformation of your ward after the
completion of the course? 25 35 30 10 0
How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given to
your ward by the college 10 35 25 20 10

PN




Parents feedback analysis

How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given...
How do you rate the transformation of your ward...
How do you rate the college activities that help your...
How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation...
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has...

How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the...

How do you rate the programmes based on the...

How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance...

How do you rate the ambience of the college for...

How do you rate the treatment of the students by...
How do you rate the quality and relevance of the...

How do you rate the availability of the text and...
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SRINIVAS

UNIVERSITY

Parents feedback analysis
2020 — 21 Syllabus

MTech Cv
Very

Parents ' feedback Excellent Good Good Average Poor
How do you rate the availability of the text and reference
books in the market? 10 30 25 35 0
How do you rate the quality and relevance of the courses
included into the curriculum? 20 30 35 15 0
How do you rate the treatment of the students by the
faculty irrespective of the background of the student
(Gender, cast, community, creed etc.) in teaching and
evaluation? 35 45 15 05 0
How do you rate the ambience of the college for effective
delivery of the academic process? 5 30 25 25 15
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance to the
latest and/or future technologies? 25 35 35 05 0
How do you rate the programmes based on the comfort of
your ward in coping with the workload? 25 30 25 20 0
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the
Institution? 20 40 35 5 0
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has
achieved from the courses? 20 25 45 10 0
How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation
system in the College? 30 25 20 20 5
How do you rate the college activities that help your ward
in getting jobs and placements? 10 25 35 20 10
How do you rate the transformation of your ward after the
completion of the course? 30 30 30 10 0
How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given to
your ward by the college 20 25 25 20 10

PY




Parents feedback analysis

How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given...

How do you rate the transformation of your ward...

How do you rate the college activities that help your...
How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation...
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has...
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the...
How do you rate the programmes based on the...

How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance...

How do you rate the ambience of the college for...

How do you rate the treatment of the students by...

How do you rate the quality and relevance of the...

How do you rate the availability of the text and...

o
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SRINIVAS

UNIVERSITY

Parents feedback analysis
2021 — 22 Syllabus
MTech Cv

Parents ' feedback Very
Excellent Good Good Average Poor

How do you rate the availability of the text and reference

books in the market? 15 25 30 30 0
How do you rate the quality and relevance of the courses

included into the curriculum? 10 30 45 15 0
How do you rate the treatment of the students by the

faculty irrespective of the background of the student

(Gender, cast, community, creed etc.) in teaching and

evaluation? 25 45 25 05 0
How do you rate the ambience of the college for effective

delivery of the academic process? 15 30 25 25 05
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance to the

latest and/or future technologies? 20 35 30 15 0
How do you rate the programmes based on the comfort of

your ward in coping with the workload? 15 35 25 25 0
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the

Institution? 20 30 35 15 0
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has

achieved from the courses? 25 25 35 15 0
How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation

system in the College? 25 25 20 20 10
How do you rate the college activities that help your ward

in getting jobs and placements? 5 30 35 25 5
How do you rate the transformation of your ward after the

completion of the course? 30 35 20 15 0
How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given to

your ward by the college 20 25 35 15 5

PY




Parents feedback analysis

How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given...
How do you rate the transformation of your ward...
How do you rate the college activities that help your...
How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation...
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has...
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the...
How do you rate the programmes based on the...
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance...

How do you rate the ambience of the college for...

How do you rate the treatment of the students by...
How do you rate the quality and relevance of the...

How do you rate the availability of the text and...
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Parents feedback analysis

2017 — 18 Syllabus

Parents ' feedback 2017

MTech Cs

Excellent

Very

Good Good

Average

Poor

How do you rate the availability of the
text and reference books in the market?

60%

12%

10%

10%

8%

How do you rate the quality and
relevance of the courses included into
the curriculum?

80%

20%

0%

0%

0%

How do you rate the treatment of the
students by the faculty irrespective
of the background of the student
(Gender, cast, community, creed
etc.) in teaching and evaluation?

70%

30%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the ambience of the
college for effective delivery of the
academic process?

60%

20%

20%

0%

0%

How do rate the courses in terms of their
relevance to the latest and/or future
technologies?

70%

30%

0%

0%

0%

How do you rate the programmes based
on the comfort of your ward in coping
with the workload?

60%

20%

10%

10%

0%

How do you rate the quality of
the teaching in the Institution?

70%

20%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the outcomes
that your ward has achieved
from the courses?

60%

20%

10%

5%

5%

How do you rate the transparency
of the evaluation system in the
College?

80%

10%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the college activities
that help your ward in getting jobs and
placements?

50%

10%

20%

20%

0%

How do you rate the transformation of
your ward after the completion of the
course?

60%

30%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the scholarship/
concessions given to your ward by
the college

40%

20%

10%

10%

20%




Parents feedback analysis

How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given...
How do you rate the transformation of your ward...
How do you rate the college activities that help your...
How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation...
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has...
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the...
How do you rate the programmes based on the...
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance...

How do you rate the ambience of the college for...
How do you rate the treatment of the students by...

How do you rate the quality and relevance of the...

How do you rate the availability of the text and...
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SRINIVAS

UNIVERSITY

Parents feedback analysis

2018 — 19 Syllabus

MTech Cs

Parents ' feedback 2018

Excellent

Very
Good

Good

Average

Poor

How do you rate the availability of the text
and referencebooks in the market?

70%

16%

5%

5%

4%

How do you rate the quality and relevance
of the coursesincluded into the curriculum?

75%

20%

5%

0%

0%

How do you rate the treatment of the
students by the faculty irrespective of
the background of the student (Gender,
cast, community, creed etc.) in teaching
andevaluation?

65%

20%

10%

5%

0%

How do you rate the ambience of the college
for effectivedelivery of the academic
process?

65%

20%

10%

5%

0%

How do rate the courses in terms of their
relevance to thelatest and/or future
technologies?

70%

30%

0%

0%

0%

How do you rate the programmes based on
the comfort ofyour ward in coping with the
workload?

60%

20%

10%

10%

0%

How do you rate the quality of the
teaching in thelnstitution?

70%

20%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the outcomes that
your ward hasachieved from the
courses?

60%

20%

10%

5%

5%

How do you rate the transparency of
the evaluationsystem in the College?

80%

10%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the college activities that
help your wardin getting jobs and
placements?

60%

10%

20%

10%

0%

How do you rate the transformation of your
ward after thecompletion of the course?

60%

30%

5%

5%

0%

How do you rate the scholarship/
concessions given toyour ward by the
college

45%

20%

10%

10%

15%




Chart Title

How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given...

How do you rate the transformation of your ward...

How do you rate the college activities that help your...

How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation...

How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has...

How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the...

How do you rate the programmes based on the...

How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance...

How do you rate the ambience of the college for...

How do you rate the treatment of the students by...

I IIIIW'I

How do you rate the quality and relevance of the...

How do you rate the availability of the text and...
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SRINIVAS

UNIVERSITY

Parents feedback analysis

2019 — 20 Syllabus

MTech Cs

Parents ' feedback 2019

Excellent

Very
Good

Good

Average

Poor

How do you rate the availability of the text
and referencebooks in the market?

80%

5%

5%

5%

5%

How do you rate the quality and relevance
of the coursesincluded into the curriculum?

70%

10%

0%

10%

10%

How do you rate the treatment of the
students by the faculty irrespective of
the background of the student (Gender,
cast, community, creed etc.) in teaching
andevaluation?

70%

30%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the ambience of the college
for effectivedelivery of the academic
process?

60%

20%

20%

0%

0%

How do rate the courses in terms of their
relevance to thelatest and/or future
technologies?

70%

30%

0%

0%

0%

How do you rate the programmes based on
the comfort ofyour ward in coping with the
workload?

60%

20%

10%

10%

0%

How do you rate the quality of the
teaching in thelnstitution?

70%

20%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the outcomes that
your ward hasachieved from the
courses?

60%

20%

10%

5%

5%

How do you rate the transparency of
the evaluationsystem in the College?

70%

10%

10%

10%

0%

How do you rate the college activities that
help your wardin getting jobs and
placements?

50%

10%

20%

20%

0%

How do you rate the transformation of your
ward after thecompletion of the course?

60%

30%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the scholarship/
concessions given toyour ward by the
college

60%

20%

5%

5%

10%




How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given...
How do you rate the transformation of your ward...
How do you rate the college activities that help your...
How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation...
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has...
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the...
How do you rate the programmes based on the...
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance...

How do you rate the ambience of the college for...

How do you rate the treatment of the students by...

How do you rate the quality and relevance of the...

' ll II'I1I'

How do you rate the availability of the text and...
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SRINIVAS

UNIVERSITY

Parents feedback analysis

2020 - 21 Syllabus

MTech Cs

Parents ' feedback 2020

Excellent

Very
Good

Good

Average

Poor

How do you rate the availability of the text
and referencebooks in the market?

60%

12%

10%

10%

8%

How do you rate the quality and relevance
of the coursesincluded into the curriculum?

80%

20%

0%

0%

0%

How do you rate the treatment of the
students by the faculty irrespective of
the background of the student (Gender,
cast, community, creed etc.) in teaching
andevaluation?

70%

30%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the ambience of the college
for effectivedelivery of the academic
process?

60%

20%

20%

0%

0%

How do rate the courses in terms of their
relevance to thelatest and/or future
technologies?

70%

30%

0%

0%

0%

How do you rate the programmes based on
the comfort ofyour ward in coping with the
workload?

60%

20%

10%

10%

0%

How do you rate the quality of the
teaching in thelnstitution?

70%

20%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the outcomes that
your ward hasachieved from the
courses?

60%

20%

10%

5%

5%

How do you rate the transparency of
the evaluationsystem in the College?

80%

10%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the college activities that
help your wardin getting jobs and
placements?

50%

10%

20%

20%

0%

How do you rate the transformation of your
ward after thecompletion of the course?

60%

30%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the scholarship/
concessions given toyour ward by the
college

40%

20%

10%

10%

20%




How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given...

How do you rate the transformation of your ward...

How do you rate the college activities that help your...

How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation...

How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has...

How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the...

How do you rate the programmes based on the...

How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance...

How do you rate the ambience of the college for...

How do you rate the treatment of the students by...

How do you rate the quality and relevance of the...

inl H"W“

How do you rate the availability of the text and...
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Parents feedback analysis

2021 - 22 Syllabus

Parents ' feedback 2021

MTech CS

Excellent

Very

Good Good

Average

Poor

How do you rate the availability of the
text and reference books in the market?

55%

14%

15%

10%

6%

How do you rate the quality and
relevance of the courses included into
the curriculum?

75%

20%

5%

0%

0%

How do you rate the treatment of the
students by the faculty irrespective
of the background of the student
(Gender, cast, community, creed
etc.) in teaching and evaluation?

72%

18%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the ambience of the
college for effective delivery of the
academic process?

60%

20%

20%

0%

0%

How do rate the courses in terms of their
relevance to the latest and/or future
technologies?

70%

30%

0%

0%

0%

How do you rate the programmes based
on the comfort of your ward in coping
with the workload?

65%

20%

5%

10%

0%

How do you rate the quality of
the teaching in the Institution?

70%

20%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the outcomes
that your ward has achieved
from the courses?

60%

20%

10%

5%

5%

How do you rate the transparency
of the evaluation system in the
College?

80%

10%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the college activities
that help your ward in getting jobs and
placements?

50%

10%

20%

20%

0%

How do you rate the transformation of
your ward after the completion of the
course?

66%

24%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the scholarship/
concessions given to your ward by
the college

40%

20%

10%

10%

20%




Parents feedback analysis

How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given...
How do you rate the transformation of your ward...
How do you rate the college activities that help your...
How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation...
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has...
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the...
How do you rate the programmes based on the...
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance...

How do you rate the ambience of the college for...
How do you rate the treatment of the students by...

How do you rate the quality and relevance of the...

How do you rate the availability of the text and...
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SRINIVAS

UNIVERSITY

Parent Feedback Form

2017 — 18 Syllabus

BSc MIT

How satisfied are you with the
overall system

Excellent

Very
Good

Good

Average

Poor

How do you rate the programme that your ward

undergoing in terms of the load of the courses in
different semesters?

70%

10%

10%

0%

How do you rate the availability of the text and
reference books in the market?

50%

40%

10%

0%

How do you rate the quality and relevance of
the

courses included into the curriculum?

50%

30%

10%

0%

How do you rate the treatment of the students
by the faculty irrespective of the background of
the student

(Gender, cast, community, creed etc.) in
teaching and evaluation?

70%

20%

10%

How do you rate the ambience of the college
for effective delivery of the academic

process?

50%

20%

20%

10%

How do rate the courses in terms of

their relevance to the latest and/or future
technologies?

60%

10%

20%

10%

How do you rate the programmes based on the

comfort of your ward in coping with the
workload?

65%

10%

20%

5%

How do you rate the quality of the teaching in
the Institution?

70%

20%

10%

How do you rate the outcomes that your ward
has
achieved from the courses?

60%

10%

20%

10%

How do you rate the transparency of the
evaluation
system in the College?

50%

30%

20%

How do you rate the college activities that help
your ward in getting jobs and

placements?

60%

20%

10%

10%

How do you rate the transformation of your
ward after the completion of the course?

70%

10%

20%

How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions
given
to your ward by the college

50%

20%

20%

10%




Chart Title

to your ward by the college
How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given
How do you rate the transformation of your ward after...
placements?
How do you rate the college activities that help your ward...
system in the College?
How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation
achieved from the courses?
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the...
comfort of your ward in coping with the workload?
How do you rate the programmes based on the
their relevance to the latest and/or future technologies?
How do rate the courses in terms of
process?
How do you rate the ambience of the college for effective...
(Gender, cast, community, creed etc.) in teaching and...
How do you rate the treatment of the students by the...
courses included into the curriculum?
How do you rate the quality and relevance of the
reference books in the market?
How do you rate the availability of the text and
undergoing in terms of the load of the courses in different...
How do you rate the programme that your ward

U T
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SRINIVAS

UNIVERSITY

Parent Feedback Form
2018 — 19 Syllabus

BSc MIT

How satisfied are you with the
overall system

Excellent

Very
Good

Good

Average

Poor

How do you rate the programme that
your ward

undergoing in terms of the load of the
courses in different semesters?

75%

10%

15%

0%

How do you rate the availability of the
text and
reference books in the market?

50%

50%

0%

0%

How do you rate the quality and
relevance of the

courses included into the curriculum?

50%

30%

10%

10%

How do you rate the treatment of the
students by the faculty irrespective of
the background of the student

(Gender, cast, community, creed etc.) in
teaching and evaluation?

70%

30%

0%

How do you rate the ambience of the
college for effective delivery of the
academic

process?

60%

20%

20%

0%

How do rate the courses in terms of

their relevance to the latest and/or
future technologies?

60%

20%

10%

10%

How do you rate the programmes based
on the

comfort of your ward in coping with the
workload?

65%

10%

20%

5%

How do you rate the quality of the
teaching in the Institution?

70%

20%

10%

How do you rate the outcomes that your
ward has
achieved from the courses?

60%

10%

20%

10%

How do you rate the transparency of the
evaluation
system in the College?

50%

30%

20%

How do you rate the college activities
that help your ward in getting jobs and

placements?

60%

20%

20%

0%

How do you rate the transformation of
your ward after the completion of the
course?

70%

30%

0%

How do you rate the scholarship/
concessions given
to your ward by the college

50%

20%

20%

10%




Chart Title

to your ward by the college

How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given

How do you rate the transformation of your ward after...

placements?

How do you rate the college activities that help your...

system in the College?
How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation
achieved from the courses?

How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has

How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the...

comfort of your ward in coping with the workload?

How do you rate the programmes based on the

their relevance to the latest and/or future technologies?

How do rate the courses in terms of

process?

How do you rate the ambience of the college for...

(Gender, cast, community, creed etc.) in teaching and...

How do you rate the treatment of the students by the...

courses included into the curriculum?

How do you rate the quality and relevance of the
reference books in the market?

How do you rate the availability of the text and

undergoing in terms of the load of the courses in...

‘H|IHHPI|I

How do you rate the programme that your ward
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SRINIVAS

UNIVERSITY

Parent Feedback Form

2019 — 20 Syllabus

BSc MIT

How satisfied are you with the
overall system

Excellent

Very
Good

Good

Average

Poor

How do you rate the programme that your ward

undergoing in terms of the load of the courses in
different semesters?

70%

10%

10%

0%

How do you rate the availability of the text and
reference books in the market?

50%

40%

10%

0%

How do you rate the quality and relevance of
the

courses included into the curriculum?

50%

30%

10%

0%

How do you rate the treatment of the students
by the faculty irrespective of the background of
the student

(Gender, cast, community, creed etc.) in
teaching and evaluation?

70%

20%

10%

How do you rate the ambience of the college
for effective delivery of the academic

process?

50%

20%

20%

10%

How do rate the courses in terms of

their relevance to the latest and/or future
technologies?

60%

10%

20%

10%

How do you rate the programmes based on the

comfort of your ward in coping with the
workload?

65%

10%

20%

5%

How do you rate the quality of the teaching in
the Institution?

70%

20%

10%

How do you rate the outcomes that your ward
has
achieved from the courses?

60%

10%

20%

10%

How do you rate the transparency of the
evaluation
system in the College?

50%

30%

20%

How do you rate the college activities that help
your ward in getting jobs and

placements?

60%

20%

10%

10%

How do you rate the transformation of your
ward after the completion of the course?

70%

10%

20%

How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions
given
to your ward by the college

50%

20%

20%

10%




Chart Title

to your ward by the college
How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given
How do you rate the transformation of your ward after...
placements?
How do you rate the college activities that help your ward...
system in the College?
How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation
achieved from the courses?
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the...
comfort of your ward in coping with the workload?
How do you rate the programmes based on the
their relevance to the latest and/or future technologies?
How do rate the courses in terms of
process?
How do you rate the ambience of the college for effective...
(Gender, cast, community, creed etc.) in teaching and...
How do you rate the treatment of the students by the...
courses included into the curriculum?
How do you rate the quality and relevance of the
reference books in the market?
How do you rate the availability of the text and
undergoing in terms of the load of the courses in different...
How do you rate the programme that your ward

U T
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SRINIVAS

UNIVERSITY

Parent Feedback Form
2020 - 21 Syllabus

BSc MIT

How satisfied are you with the
overall system

Excellent

Very
Good

Good

Average

Poor

How do you rate the programme that
your ward

undergoing in terms of the load of the
courses in different semesters?

75%

10%

15%

0%

How do you rate the availability of the
text and
reference books in the market?

50%

50%

0%

0%

How do you rate the quality and
relevance of the

courses included into the curriculum?

50%

30%

10%

10%

How do you rate the treatment of the
students by the faculty irrespective of
the background of the student

(Gender, cast, community, creed etc.) in
teaching and evaluation?

70%

30%

0%

How do you rate the ambience of the
college for effective delivery of the
academic

process?

60%

20%

20%

0%

How do rate the courses in terms of

their relevance to the latest and/or
future technologies?

60%

20%

10%

10%

How do you rate the programmes based
on the

comfort of your ward in coping with the
workload?

65%

10%

20%

5%

How do you rate the quality of the
teaching in the Institution?

70%

20%

10%

How do you rate the outcomes that your
ward has
achieved from the courses?

60%

10%

20%

10%

How do you rate the transparency of the
evaluation
system in the College?

50%

30%

20%

How do you rate the college activities
that help your ward in getting jobs and

placements?

60%

20%

20%

0%

How do you rate the transformation of
your ward after the completion of the
course?

70%

30%

0%

How do you rate the scholarship/
concessions given
to your ward by the college

50%

20%

20%

10%




Chart Title

to your ward by the college

How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given

How do you rate the transformation of your ward after...

placements?

How do you rate the college activities that help your...

system in the College?
How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation
achieved from the courses?

How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has

How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the...

comfort of your ward in coping with the workload?

How do you rate the programmes based on the

their relevance to the latest and/or future technologies?

How do rate the courses in terms of

process?

How do you rate the ambience of the college for...

(Gender, cast, community, creed etc.) in teaching and...

How do you rate the treatment of the students by the...

courses included into the curriculum?

How do you rate the quality and relevance of the
reference books in the market?

How do you rate the availability of the text and

undergoing in terms of the load of the courses in...
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How do you rate the programme that your ward
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SRINIVAS

UNIVERSITY

Parent Feedback Form

2021 - 22 Syllabus

BSc MIT

SI.No | How satisfied are you with the overall Excellent | Very | Good | Average | Poor
system Good

1 How do you rate the programme that your ward 60% 10% 10% 10%
undergoing in terms of the load of the courses in
different semesters?

2 How do you rate the availability of the text and 50% 30% 10% 10%
reference books in the market?

3 How do you rate the quality and relevance of the 40% 30% 10% 10%
courses included into the curriculum?

4 How do you rate the treatment of the students by the | 70% 10% 10%
faculty irrespective of the background of the student
(Gender, cast, community, creed etc.) in teaching
and evaluation?

5 How do you rate the ambience of the college 40% 20% 10% 10%
for effective delivery of the academic
process?

6 How do rate the courses in terms of 60% 10% 20% 10%
their relevance to the latest and/or
future technologies?

7 How do you rate the programmes based on the 65% 10% 20% 5%
comfort of your ward in coping with the workload?

8 How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the 70% 20% 10%
Institution?

9 How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has 60% 10% 20% 10%
achieved from the courses?

10 How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation 50% 30% 20%
system in the College?

11 How do you rate the college activities 60% 20% 10% 10%
that help your ward in getting jobs and
placements?

12 How do you rate the transformation of your ward 70% 10% 20%
after the completion of the course?

13 How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given | 40% 20% 20% 10%

to your ward by the college




Parent Feedback Form

How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given

placements?

system in the College?

achieved from the courses?

How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the...

How do you rate the programmes based on the

How do rate the courses in terms of

How do you rate the ambience of the college for...

How do you rate the treatment of the students by...

How do you rate the quality and relevance of the

How do you rate the availability of the text and

'“'!HHM

How do you rate the programme that your ward
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SRINIVAS

UNIVERSITY

Parent Feedback Form

2017 — 18 Syllabus

BSc CVT

SI.No | How satisfied are you with the overall Excellent | Very | Good | Average | Poor
system Good

1 How do you rate the programme that your ward 50% 50%
undergoing in terms of the load of the
courses indifferent semesters?

2 How do you rate the availability of the text and 50% 30% 20%
reference books in the market?

3 How do you rate the quality and relevance of the 50% 30% 10% 10%
courses included into the curriculum?

4 How do you rate the treatment of the students by the | 70% 30%
faculty irrespective of the background of the student
(Gender, cast, community, creed etc.) in teaching
and evaluation?

5 How do you rate the ambience of the college 40% 30% 30%
for effective delivery of the academic
process?

6 How do rate the courses in terms of 60% 10% 20% 10%
their relevance to the latest and/or
future technologies?

7 How do you rate the programmes based on the 65% 10% 20% 5%
comfort of your ward in coping with the workload?

8 How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the 70% 20% 10%
Institution?

9 How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has 70% 30%
achieved from the courses?

10 How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation 50% 30% 20%
system in the College?

11 How do you rate the college activities 60% 20% 10% 10%
that help your ward in getting jobs and
placements?

12 How do you rate the transformation of your ward 70% 10% 20%
after the completion of the course?

13 How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given | 40% 20% 20% 10%

to your ward by the college




How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given

placements?

system in the College?

achieved from the courses?

How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the...

How do you rate the programmes based on the

How do rate the courses in terms of

How do you rate the ambience of the college for...

How do you rate the treatment of the students by...

How do you rate the quality and relevance of the

How do you rate the availability of the text and

i

How do you rate the programme that your ward
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SRINIVAS

UNIVERSITY

Parent Feedback Form

2018 — 19 Syllabus

BSc CVT

SI.No | How satisfied are you with the overall Excellent | Very | Good | Average | Poor
system Good

1 How do you rate the programme that your ward 70% 10% 10%
undergoing in terms of the load of the courses in
different semesters?

2 How do you rate the availability of the text and 50% 20% 20% 10%
reference books in the market?

3 How do you rate the quality and relevance of the 40% 30% 10% 10%
courses included into the curriculum?

4 How do you rate the treatment of the students by the | 70% 10% 10%
faculty irrespective of the background of the student
(Gender, cast, community, creed etc.) in teaching
and evaluation?

5 How do you rate the ambience of the college 40% 20% 10% 10%
for effective delivery of the academic
process?

6 How do rate the courses in terms of 60% 10% 30%
their relevance to the latest and/or
future technologies?

7 How do you rate the programmes based on the 60% 20% 20%
comfort of your ward in coping with the workload?

8 How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the 70% 20% 10%
Institution?

9 How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has 60% 10% 20% 10%
achieved from the courses?

10 How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation 60% 10% 20% 10%
system in the College?

11 How do you rate the college activities 60% 20% 10% 10%
that help your ward in getting jobs and
placements?

12 How do you rate the transformation of your ward 60% 30% 10%
after the completion of the course?

13 How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given | 60% 20% 20%

to your ward by the college




How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given
placements?
system in the College?

achieved from the courses?

How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the...

How do you rate the programmes based on the
How do rate the courses in terms of

How do you rate the ambience of the college

How do you rate the treatment of the students by...

How do you rate the quality and relevance of the

How do you rate the availability of the text and

How do you rate the programme that your ward...
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SRINIVAS

UNIVERSITY

Parent Feedback Form

2019 - 20 Syllabus

BSc CVT

SI.No | How satisfied are you with the overall Excellent | Very | Good | Average | Poor
system Good

1 How do you rate the programme that your ward 60% 30% 10%
undergoing in terms of the load of the
courses indifferent semesters?

2 How do you rate the availability of the text and 70% 30%
reference books in the market?

3 How do you rate the quality and relevance of the 60% 40%
courses included into the curriculum?

4 How do you rate the treatment of the students by the | 70% 20% 10%
faculty irrespective of the background of the student
(Gender, cast, community, creed etc.) in teaching
and evaluation?

5 How do you rate the ambience of the college 60% 30% 10%
for effective delivery of the academic
process?

6 How do rate the courses in terms of 70% 20% 10%
their relevance to the latest and/or
future technologies?

7 How do you rate the programs based on the 70% 20% 10%
comfort of your ward in coping with the workload?

8 How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the 70% 20% 10%
Institution?

9 How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has 60% 30% 10%
achieved from the courses?

10 How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation 70% 20% 10%
system in the College?

11 How do you rate the college activities 70% 20% 10%
that help your ward in getting jobs and
placements?

12 How do you rate the transformation of your ward 60% 30% 10%
after the completion of the course?

13 How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given | 50% 30% 20%

to your ward by the college




How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given
placements?
system in the College?

achieved from the courses?

How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the...

How do you rate the programs based on the

How do rate the courses in terms of

How do you rate the ambience of the college for...

How do you rate the treatment of the students by...

How do you rate the quality and relevance of the
How do you rate the availability of the text and

How do you rate the programme that your ward
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SRINIVAS

UNIVERSITY

Parent Feedback Form

2020 - 21 Syllabus

BSc CVT

SI.No | How satisfied are you with the overall Excellent | Very | Good | Average | Poor
system Good

1 How do you rate the programme that your ward 60% 10% 10% 10%
undergoing in terms of the load of the courses in
different semesters?

2 How do you rate the availability of the text and 50% 30% 10% 10%
reference books in the market?

3 How do you rate the quality and relevance of the 40% 30% 10% 10%
courses included into the curriculum?

4 How do you rate the treatment of the students by the | 70% 10% 10%
faculty irrespective of the background of the student
(Gender, cast, community, creed etc.) in teaching
and evaluation?

5 How do you rate the ambience of the college 40% 20% 10% 10%
for effective delivery of the academic
process?

6 How do rate the courses in terms of 60% 10% 20% 10%
their relevance to the latest and/or
future technologies?

7 How do you rate the programmes based on the 65% 10% 20% 5%
comfort of your ward in coping with the workload?

8 How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the 70% 20% 10%
Institution?

9 How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has 60% 10% 20% 10%
achieved from the courses?

10 How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation 50% 30% 20%
system in the College?

11 How do you rate the college activities 60% 20% 10% 10%
that help your ward in getting jobs and
placements?

12 How do you rate the transformation of your ward 70% 10% 20%
after the completion of the course?

13 How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given | 40% 20% 20% 10%

to your ward by the college




Parent Feedback Form

How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given

placements?

system in the College?

achieved from the courses?

How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the...

How do you rate the programmes based on the

How do rate the courses in terms of

How do you rate the ambience of the college for...

How do you rate the treatment of the students by...

How do you rate the quality and relevance of the

How do you rate the availability of the text and

"HHHM

How do you rate the programme that your ward
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SRINIVAS

UNIVERSITY

Parent Feedback Form

2021 — 22 Syllabus

BSc CVT

SI.No

How satisfied are you with the overall
system

Excellent

Very
Good

Good

Average

Poor

How do you rate the program that your ward
undergoing in terms of the load of the
courses indifferent semesters?

100%

How do you rate the availability of the text and
reference books in the market?

100%

How do you rate the quality and relevance of the
courses included into the curriculum?

100%

How do you rate the treatment of the students by the
faculty irrespective of the background of the student
(Gender, cast, community, creed etc.) in teaching
and evaluation?

100%

How do you rate the ambience of the college
for effective delivery of the academic
process?

100%

How do rate the courses in terms of
their relevance to the latest and/or
future technologies?

100%

How do you rate the programs based on the
comfort of your ward in coping with the workload?

100%

How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the
Institution?

100%

How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has
achieved from the courses?

100%

10

How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation
system in the College?

100%

11

How do you rate the college activities
that help your ward in getting jobs and
placements?

100%

12

How do you rate the transformation of your ward
after the completion of the course?

100%

13

How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given
to your ward by the college

100%




Chart Title

How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given

placements?

system in the College?

achieved from the courses?

How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the...

How do you rate the programs based on the

How do rate the courses in terms of

How do you rate the ambience of the college for...

How do you rate the treatment of the students by...

How do you rate the quality and relevance of the

How do you rate the availability of the text and

How do you rate the program that your ward




SRINIVAS

UNIVERSITY

Parent Feedback Form

2017 — 18 Syllabus

BSc RT

SI.No | How satisfied are you with the overall Excellent | Very | Good | Average | Poor
system Good

1 How do you rate the programme that your ward 70% 10% 10%
undergoing in terms of the load of the courses in
different semesters?

2 How do you rate the availability of the text and 50% 20% 20% 10%
reference books in the market?

3 How do you rate the quality and relevance of the 40% 30% 10% 10%
courses included into the curriculum?

4 How do you rate the treatment of the students by the | 70% 10% 10%
faculty irrespective of the background of the student
(Gender, cast, community, creed etc.) in teaching
and evaluation?

5 How do you rate the ambience of the college 40% 20% 10% 10%
for effective delivery of the academic
process?

6 How do rate the courses in terms of 60% 10% 30%
their relevance to the latest and/or
future technologies?

7 How do you rate the programmes based on the 60% 20% 20%
comfort of your ward in coping with the workload?

8 How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the 70% 20% 10%
Institution?

9 How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has 60% 10% 20% 10%
achieved from the courses?

10 How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation 60% 10% 20% 10%
system in the College?

11 How do you rate the college activities 60% 20% 10% 10%
that help your ward in getting jobs and
placements?

12 How do you rate the transformation of your ward 60% 30% 10%
after the completion of the course?

13 How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given | 60% 20% 20%

to your ward by the college




How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given
placements?
system in the College?

achieved from the courses?

How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the...

How do you rate the programmes based on the
How do rate the courses in terms of

How do you rate the ambience of the college

How do you rate the treatment of the students by...

How do you rate the quality and relevance of the

How do you rate the availability of the text and

How do you rate the programme that your ward...
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SRINIVAS

UNIVERSITY

Parent Feedback Form

2018 — 19 Syllabus

BSc RT

SI.No | How satisfied are you with the overall Excellent | Very | Good | Average | Poor
system Good

1 How do you rate the programme that your ward 60% 10% 10% 10%
undergoing in terms of the load of the courses in
different semesters?

2 How do you rate the availability of the text and 50% 30% 10% 10%
reference books in the market?

3 How do you rate the quality and relevance of the 40% 30% 10% 10%
courses included into the curriculum?

4 How do you rate the treatment of the students by the | 70% 10% 10%
faculty irrespective of the background of the student
(Gender, cast, community, creed etc.) in teaching
and evaluation?

5 How do you rate the ambience of the college 40% 20% 10% 10%
for effective delivery of the academic
process?

6 How do rate the courses in terms of 60% 10% 20% 10%
their relevance to the latest and/or
future technologies?

7 How do you rate the programmes based on the 65% 10% 20% 5%
comfort of your ward in coping with the workload?

8 How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the 70% 20% 10%
Institution?

9 How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has 60% 10% 20% 10%
achieved from the courses?

10 How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation 50% 30% 20%
system in the College?

11 How do you rate the college activities 60% 20% 10% 10%
that help your ward in getting jobs and
placements?

12 How do you rate the transformation of your ward 70% 10% 20%
after the completion of the course?

13 How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given | 40% 20% 20% 10%

to your ward by the college




Parent Feedback Form

How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given

placements?

system in the College?

achieved from the courses?

How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the...

How do you rate the programmes based on the

How do rate the courses in terms of

How do you rate the ambience of the college for...

How do you rate the treatment of the students by...

How do you rate the quality and relevance of the

How do you rate the availability of the text and
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How do you rate the programme that your ward
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SRINIVAS

UNIVERSITY

Parent Feedback Form

2019 — 20 Syllabus

BSc RT

SI.No | How satisfied are you with the overall Excellent | Very | Good | Average | Poor
system Good

1 How do you rate the programme that your ward 70% 10% 10%
undergoing in terms of the load of the courses in
different semesters?

2 How do you rate the availability of the text and 50% 20% 20% 10%
reference books in the market?

3 How do you rate the quality and relevance of the 40% 30% 10% 10%
courses included into the curriculum?

4 How do you rate the treatment of the students by the | 70% 10% 10%
faculty irrespective of the background of the student
(Gender, cast, community, creed etc.) in teaching
and evaluation?

5 How do you rate the ambience of the college 40% 20% 10% 10%
for effective delivery of the academic
process?

6 How do rate the courses in terms of 60% 10% 30%
their relevance to the latest and/or
future technologies?

7 How do you rate the programmes based on the 60% 20% 20%
comfort of your ward in coping with the workload?

8 How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the 70% 20% 10%
Institution?

9 How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has 60% 10% 20% 10%
achieved from the courses?

10 How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation 60% 10% 20% 10%
system in the College?

11 How do you rate the college activities 60% 20% 10% 10%
that help your ward in getting jobs and
placements?

12 How do you rate the transformation of your ward 60% 30% 10%
after the completion of the course?

13 How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given | 40% 20% 20% 10%

to your ward by the college




How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given
placements?
system in the College?

achieved from the courses?

How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the...

How do you rate the programmes based on the
How do rate the courses in terms of

How do you rate the ambience of the college

How do you rate the treatment of the students by...

How do you rate the quality and relevance of the

How do you rate the availability of the text and

How do you rate the programme that your ward...
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SRINIVAS

UNIVERSITY

Parent Feedback Form
2020 — 21 Syllabus

BSc RT

SI.No | How satisfied are you with the overall Excellent | Very | Good | Average | Poor
system Good

1 How do you rate the programme that your ward 70% 10% 10%
undergoing in terms of the load of the courses in
different semesters?

2 How do you rate the availability of the text and 60% 20% 20%
reference books in the market?

3 How do you rate the quality and relevance of the 40% 30% 10% 10%
courses included into the curriculum?

4 How do you rate the treatment of the students by the | 70% 10% 10%
faculty irrespective of the background of the student
(Gender, cast, community, creed etc.) in teaching
and evaluation?

5 How do you rate the ambience of the college 50% 30% 10%
for effective delivery of the academic
process?

6 How do rate the courses in terms of 60% 10% 30%
their relevance to the latest and/or
future technologies?

7 How do you rate the programmes based on the 60% 20% 20%
comfort of your ward in coping with the workload?

8 How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the 70% 20% 10%
Institution?

9 How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has 60% 20% 20%
achieved from the courses?

10 How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation 60% 10% 20% 10%
system in the College?

11 How do you rate the college activities 60% 20% 10% 10%
that help your ward in getting jobs and
placements?

12 How do you rate the transformation of your ward 60% 20% 20%
after the completion of the course?

13 How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given | 40% 20% 30% 10%

to your ward by the college




How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions...

placements?

system in the College?

achieved from the courses?

How do you rate the quality of the teaching...

How do you rate the programmes based on the

How do rate the courses in terms of

How do you rate the ambience of the college...

How do you rate the treatment of the...

How do you rate the quality and relevance of...

How do you rate the availability of the text and
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How do you rate the programme that your...
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SRINIVAS

UNIVERSITY

Parent Feedback Form

2021 - 22 Syllabus

BSc RT

SI.No | How satisfied are you with the overall Excellent | Very | Good | Average | Poor
system Good

1 How do you rate the programme that your ward 70% 10% 10%
undergoing in terms of the load of the courses in
different semesters?

2 How do you rate the availability of the text and 50% 20% 20% 10%
reference books in the market?

3 How do you rate the quality and relevance of the 40% 30% 10% 10%
courses included into the curriculum?

4 How do you rate the treatment of the students by the | 70% 10% 10%
faculty irrespective of the background of the student
(Gender, cast, community, creed etc.) in teaching
and evaluation?

5 How do you rate the ambience of the college 40% 20% 10% 10%
for effective delivery of the academic
process?

6 How do rate the courses in terms of 60% 10% 30%
their relevance to the latest and/or
future technologies?

7 How do you rate the programmes based on the 60% 20% 20%
comfort of your ward in coping with the workload?

8 How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the 70% 20% 10%
Institution?

9 How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has 60% 10% 20% 10%
achieved from the courses?

10 How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation 60% 10% 20% 10%
system in the College?

11 How do you rate the college activities 60% 20% 10% 10%
that help your ward in getting jobs and
placements?

12 How do you rate the transformation of your ward 60% 30% 10%
after the completion of the course?

13 How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given | 60% 20% 20%

to your ward by the college




How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given
placements?
system in the College?

achieved from the courses?

How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the...

How do you rate the programmes based on the
How do rate the courses in terms of

How do you rate the ambience of the college

How do you rate the treatment of the students by...

How do you rate the quality and relevance of the

How do you rate the availability of the text and

How do you rate the programme that your ward...
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SRINIVAS

UNIVERSITY

Parents feedback analysis
2017 — 18 Syllabus
BSc MLT

Parents ' feedback Very
Excellent Good Good Average Poor

How do you rate the availability of the text and reference

books in the market? 10 30 25 35 0
How do you rate the quality and relevance of the courses

included into the curriculum? 25 30 25 20 0
How do you rate the treatment of the students by the

faculty irrespective of the background of the student

(Gender, cast, community, creed etc.) in teaching and

evaluation? 45 35 15 05 0
How do you rate the ambience of the college for effective

delivery of the academic process? 5 20 25 35 15
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance to the

latest and/or future technologies? 20 40 35 05 0
How do you rate the programmes based on the comfort of

your ward in coping with the workload? 15 35 25 25 0
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the

Institution? 25 45 25 5 0
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has

achieved from the courses? 20 35 35 10 0
How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation

system in the College? 15 35 25 20 5
How do you rate the college activities that help your ward

in getting jobs and placements? 15 25 25 25 10
How do you rate the transformation of your ward after the

completion of the course? 25 35 30 10 0
How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given to

your ward by the college 10 35 25 20 10

PY




How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given...
How do you rate the transformation of your ward...
How do you rate the college activities that help your...
How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation...
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has...
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the...
How do you rate the programmes based on the...
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance...

How do you rate the ambience of the college for...

How do you rate the treatment of the students by...
How do you rate the quality and relevance of the...

How do you rate the availability of the text and...
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SRINIVAS

UNIVERSITY

Parents feedback analysis
2018 — 19 Syllabus

BSc MLT
Very

Parents ' feedback Excellent Good Good Average Poor
How do you rate the availability of the text and reference
books in the market? 0 15 65 15 5
How do you rate the quality and relevance of the courses
included into the curriculum? 15 40 35 10 0
How do you rate the treatment of the students by the
faculty irrespective of the background of the student
(Gender, cast, community, creed etc.) in teaching and
evaluation? 60 25 15 0 0
How do you rate the ambience of the college for effective
delivery of the academic process? 5 15 45 15 20
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance to the
latest and/or future technologies? 25 30 35 10 0
How do you rate the programmes based on the comfort of
your ward in coping with the workload? 15 20 40 25 0
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the
Institution? 20 40 30 10 0
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has
achieved from the courses? 20 35 40 5 0
How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation
system in the College? 5 20 35 40 0
How do you rate the college activities that help your ward
in getting jobs and placements? 5 20 30 30 15
How do you rate the transformation of your ward after the
completion of the course? 20 40 15 15 0
How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given to
your ward by the college 0 20 25 35 20

PY




How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given...

How do you rate the transformation of your ward...

How do you rate the college activities that help your...

How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation...
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has...

How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the...

How do you rate the programmes based on the...

How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance...

How do you rate the ambience of the college for...

How do you rate the treatment of the students by...

How do you rate the quality and relevance of the...

How do you rate the availability of the text and...
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SRINIVAS

UNIVERSITY

Parents feedback analysis
2019 — 20 Syllabus
BSc MLT

Parents ' feedback Very
Excellent Good Good Average Poor

How do you rate the availability of the text and reference

books in the market? 5 15 50 25 5
How do you rate the quality and relevance of the courses

included into the curriculum? 20 35 35 10 0
How do you rate the treatment of the students by the

faculty irrespective of the background of the student

(Gender, cast, community, creed etc.) in teaching and

evaluation? 45 30 20 5 0
How do you rate the ambience of the college for effective

delivery of the academic process? 5 25 30 25 15
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance to the

latest and/or future technologies? 25 20 40 15 0
How do you rate the programmes based on the comfort of

your ward in coping with the workload? 15 30 25 25 5
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the

Institution? 30 25 35 10 0
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has

achieved from the courses? 20 30 35 15 0
How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation

system in the College? 10 25 35 25 5
How do you rate the college activities that help your ward

in getting jobs and placements? 5 25 30 30 10
How do you rate the transformation of your ward after the

completion of the course? 10 40 35 15 0
How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given to

your ward by the college 0 15 35 25 25




How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given...
How do you rate the transformation of your ward...
How do you rate the college activities that help your...
How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation...
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has...
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the...
How do you rate the programmes based on the...
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance...

How do you rate the ambience of the college for...

How do you rate the treatment of the students by...
How do you rate the quality and relevance of the...

How do you rate the availability of the text and...
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SRINIVAS

UNIVERSITY

Parents feedback analysis
2020 — 21 Syllabus
BSc MLT

Parents ' feedback Very
Excellent Good Good Average Poor

How do you rate the availability of the text and reference

books in the market? 10 20 40 30 0
How do you rate the quality and relevance of the courses

included into the curriculum? 25 30 30 15 0
How do you rate the treatment of the students by the

faculty irrespective of the background of the student

(Gender, cast, community, creed etc.) in teaching and

evaluation? 45 30 20 5 0
How do you rate the ambience of the college for effective

delivery of the academic process? 10 30 20 25 15
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance to the

latest and/or future technologies? 25 20 35 20 0
How do you rate the programmes based on the comfort of

your ward in coping with the workload? 15 30 25 25 5
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the

Institution? 35 20 30 15 0
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has

achieved from the courses? 20 35 30 15 0
How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation

system in the College? 10 25 35 25 5
How do you rate the college activities that help your ward

in getting jobs and placements? 5 25 30 30 10
How do you rate the transformation of your ward after the

completion of the course? 10 35 40 15 0
How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given to

your ward by the college 0 15 35 30 20

PY




How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given...
How do you rate the transformation of your ward...
How do you rate the college activities that help your...
How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation...
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has...
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the...
How do you rate the programmes based on the...
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance...

How do you rate the ambience of the college for...

How do you rate the treatment of the students by...
How do you rate the quality and relevance of the...

How do you rate the availability of the text and...
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SRINIVAS

UNIVERSITY

Parents feedback analysis
2021 — 22 Syllabus

BSc MLT
Very

Parents ' feedback Excellent Good Good Average Poor
How do you rate the availability of the text and reference
books in the market? 0 15 65 15 5
How do you rate the quality and relevance of the courses
included into the curriculum? 15 40 35 10 0
How do you rate the treatment of the students by the
faculty irrespective of the background of the student
(Gender, cast, community, creed etc.) in teaching and
evaluation? 60 25 15 0 0
How do you rate the ambience of the college for effective
delivery of the academic process? 5 15 45 15 20
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance to the
latest and/or future technologies? 25 30 35 10 0
How do you rate the programmes based on the comfort of
your ward in coping with the workload? 15 20 40 25 0
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the
Institution? 20 40 30 10 0
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has
achieved from the courses? 20 35 40 5 0
How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation
system in the College? 5 20 35 40 0
How do you rate the college activities that help your ward
in getting jobs and placements? 5 20 30 30 15
How do you rate the transformation of your ward after the
completion of the course? 20 40 15 15 0
How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given to
your ward by the college 0 20 25 35 20




How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given...

How do you rate the transformation of your ward...

How do you rate the college activities that help your...

How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation...
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has...

How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the...

How do you rate the programmes based on the...

How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance...

How do you rate the ambience of the college for...

How do you rate the treatment of the students by...

How do you rate the quality and relevance of the...

How do you rate the availability of the text and...
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SRINIVAS

UNIVERSITY

Parents feedback analysis
2017 — 18 Syllabus
BSc RDT

Parents ' feedback Very
Excellent Good Good Average Poor

How do you rate the availability of the text and reference

books in the market? 5 15 50 25 5
How do you rate the quality and relevance of the courses

included into the curriculum? 20 35 35 10 0
How do you rate the treatment of the students by the

faculty irrespective of the background of the student

(Gender, cast, community, creed etc.) in teaching and

evaluation? 45 30 20 5 0
How do you rate the ambience of the college for effective

delivery of the academic process? 5 25 30 25 15
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance to the

latest and/or future technologies? 25 20 40 15 0
How do you rate the programmes based on the comfort of

your ward in coping with the workload? 15 30 25 25 5
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the

Institution? 30 25 35 10 0
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has

achieved from the courses? 20 30 35 15 0
How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation

system in the College? 10 25 35 25 5
How do you rate the college activities that help your ward

in getting jobs and placements? 5 25 30 30 10
How do you rate the transformation of your ward after the

completion of the course? 10 40 35 15 0
How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given to

your ward by the college 0 15 35 25 25




How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given...
How do you rate the transformation of your ward...
How do you rate the college activities that help your...
How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation...
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has...
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the...
How do you rate the programmes based on the...
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance...

How do you rate the ambience of the college for...

How do you rate the treatment of the students by...
How do you rate the quality and relevance of the...

How do you rate the availability of the text and...
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SRINIVAS

UNIVERSITY

Parents feedback analysis
2018 — 19 Syllabus
BSc RDT

Parents ' feedback Very
Excellent Good Good Average Poor

How do you rate the availability of the text and reference

books in the market? 10 20 40 30 0
How do you rate the quality and relevance of the courses

included into the curriculum? 25 30 30 15 0
How do you rate the treatment of the students by the

faculty irrespective of the background of the student

(Gender, cast, community, creed etc.) in teaching and

evaluation? 45 30 20 5 0
How do you rate the ambience of the college for effective

delivery of the academic process? 10 30 20 25 15
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance to the

latest and/or future technologies? 25 20 35 20 0
How do you rate the programmes based on the comfort of

your ward in coping with the workload? 15 30 25 25 5
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the

Institution? 35 20 30 15 0
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has

achieved from the courses? 20 35 30 15 0
How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation

system in the College? 10 25 35 25 5
How do you rate the college activities that help your ward

in getting jobs and placements? 5 25 30 30 10
How do you rate the transformation of your ward after the

completion of the course? 10 35 40 15 0
How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given to

your ward by the college 0 15 35 30 20

PY




How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given...
How do you rate the transformation of your ward...
How do you rate the college activities that help your...
How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation...
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has...
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the...
How do you rate the programmes based on the...
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance...

How do you rate the ambience of the college for...

How do you rate the treatment of the students by...
How do you rate the quality and relevance of the...

How do you rate the availability of the text and...

SRINIV/

0

50



SRINIVAS

UNIVERSITY

Parents feedback analysis
2019 — 20 Syllabus
BSc RDT

Parents ' feedback

Very

Excellent Good Good Average Poor

How do you rate the availability of the text and reference

books in the market? 15 25 30 30 0
How do you rate the quality and relevance of the courses

included into the curriculum? 20 30 35 15 0
How do you rate the treatment of the students by the

faculty irrespective of the background of the student

(Gender, cast, community, creed etc.) in teaching and

evaluation? 35 30 25 5 0
How do you rate the ambience of the college for effective

delivery of the academic process? 15 30 25 25 05
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance to the

latest and/or future technologies? 25 25 35 15 0
How do you rate the programmes based on the comfort of

your ward in coping with the workload? 20 25 25 25 5
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the

Institution? 35 20 35 10 0
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has

achieved from the courses? 20 35 30 15 0
How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation

system in the College? 10 25 40 20 5
How do you rate the college activities that help your ward

in getting jobs and placements? 5 25 30 35 5
How do you rate the transformation of your ward after the

completion of the course? 15 35 30 20 0
How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given to

your ward by the college 0 15 35 35 15

PY




How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given...
How do you rate the transformation of your ward...
How do you rate the college activities that help your...
How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation...
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has...
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the...
How do you rate the programmes based on the...
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance...

How do you rate the ambience of the college for...

How do you rate the treatment of the students by...
How do you rate the quality and relevance of the...

How do you rate the availability of the text and...
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SRINIVAS

UNIVERSITY

Parents feedback analysis
2020 — 21 Syllabus
BSc RDT

Parents ' feedback Very
Excellent Good Good Average Poor

How do you rate the availability of the text and reference

books in the market? 10 30 25 35 0
How do you rate the quality and relevance of the courses

included into the curriculum? 25 30 25 20 0
How do you rate the treatment of the students by the

faculty irrespective of the background of the student

(Gender, cast, community, creed etc.) in teaching and

evaluation? 45 35 15 05 0
How do you rate the ambience of the college for effective

delivery of the academic process? 5 20 25 35 15
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance to the

latest and/or future technologies? 20 40 35 05 0
How do you rate the programmes based on the comfort of

your ward in coping with the workload? 15 35 25 25 0
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the

Institution? 25 45 25 5 0
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has

achieved from the courses? 20 35 35 10 0
How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation

system in the College? 15 35 25 20 5
How do you rate the college activities that help your ward

in getting jobs and placements? 15 25 25 25 10
How do you rate the transformation of your ward after the

completion of the course? 25 35 30 10 0
How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given to

your ward by the college 10 35 25 20 10

PY




How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given...
How do you rate the transformation of your ward...
How do you rate the college activities that help your...
How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation...
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has...
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the...
How do you rate the programmes based on the...
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance...

How do you rate the ambience of the college for...

How do you rate the treatment of the students by...
How do you rate the quality and relevance of the...

How do you rate the availability of the text and...

o

\NGALORE

35

40

45

50



SRINIVAS

UNIVERSITY

Parents feedback analysis
2021 — 22 Sylalbus

BSc RDT
Very

Parents ' feedback Excellent Good Good Average Poor
How do you rate the availability of the text and reference
books in the market? 0 15 65 15 5
How do you rate the quality and relevance of the courses
included into the curriculum? 15 40 35 10 0
How do you rate the treatment of the students by the
faculty irrespective of the background of the student
(Gender, cast, community, creed etc.) in teaching and
evaluation? 60 25 15 0 0
How do you rate the ambience of the college for effective
delivery of the academic process? 5 15 45 15 20
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance to the
latest and/or future technologies? 25 30 35 10 0
How do you rate the programmes based on the comfort of
your ward in coping with the workload? 15 20 40 25 0
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the
Institution? 20 40 30 10 0
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has
achieved from the courses? 20 35 40 5 0
How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation
system in the College? 5 20 35 40 0
How do you rate the college activities that help your ward
in getting jobs and placements? 5 20 30 30 15
How do you rate the transformation of your ward after the
completion of the course? 20 40 15 15 0
How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given to
your ward by the college 0 20 25 35 20

My




How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given...

How do you rate the transformation of your ward...

How do you rate the college activities that help your...

How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation...
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has...

How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the...

How do you rate the programmes based on the...

How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance...

How do you rate the ambience of the college for...

How do you rate the treatment of the students by...

How do you rate the quality and relevance of the...

How do you rate the availability of the text and...
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SRINIVAS

UNIVERSITY

Parents feedback analysis
2017 — 18 Syllabus
BSc PT

Parents ' feedback Very
Excellent Good Good Average Poor

How do you rate the availability of the text and reference

books in the market? 5 15 50 25 5
How do you rate the quality and relevance of the courses

included into the curriculum? 20 35 35 10 0
How do you rate the treatment of the students by the

faculty irrespective of the background of the student

(Gender, cast, community, creed etc.) in teaching and

evaluation? 45 30 20 5 0
How do you rate the ambience of the college for effective

delivery of the academic process? 5 25 30 25 15
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance to the

latest and/or future technologies? 25 20 40 15 0
How do you rate the programmes based on the comfort of

your ward in coping with the workload? 15 30 25 25 5
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the

Institution? 30 25 35 10 0
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has

achieved from the courses? 20 30 35 15 0
How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation

system in the College? 10 25 35 25 5
How do you rate the college activities that help your ward

in getting jobs and placements? 5 25 30 30 10
How do you rate the transformation of your ward after the

completion of the course? 10 40 35 15 0
How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given to

your ward by the college 0 15 35 25 25




How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given...
How do you rate the transformation of your ward...
How do you rate the college activities that help your...
How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation...
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has...
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the...
How do you rate the programmes based on the...
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance...

How do you rate the ambience of the college for...

How do you rate the treatment of the students by...
How do you rate the quality and relevance of the...

How do you rate the availability of the text and...
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SRINIVAS

UNIVERSITY

Parents feedback analysis
2018 — 19 Syllabus
BSc PT

Parents ' feedback Very
Excellent Good Good Average Poor

How do you rate the availability of the text and reference

books in the market? 10 20 40 30 0
How do you rate the quality and relevance of the courses

included into the curriculum? 25 30 30 15 0
How do you rate the treatment of the students by the

faculty irrespective of the background of the student

(Gender, cast, community, creed etc.) in teaching and

evaluation? 45 30 20 5 0
How do you rate the ambience of the college for effective

delivery of the academic process? 10 30 20 25 15
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance to the

latest and/or future technologies? 25 20 35 20 0
How do you rate the programmes based on the comfort of

your ward in coping with the workload? 15 30 25 25 5
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the

Institution? 35 20 30 15 0
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has

achieved from the courses? 20 35 30 15 0
How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation

system in the College? 10 25 35 25 5
How do you rate the college activities that help your ward

in getting jobs and placements? 5 25 30 30 10
How do you rate the transformation of your ward after the

completion of the course? 10 35 40 15 0
How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given to

your ward by the college 0 15 35 30 20




How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given...
How do you rate the transformation of your ward...
How do you rate the college activities that help your...
How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation...
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has...
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the...
How do you rate the programmes based on the...
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance...

How do you rate the ambience of the college for...

How do you rate the treatment of the students by...
How do you rate the quality and relevance of the...

How do you rate the availability of the text and...
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SRINIVAS

UNIVERSITY

Parents feedback analysis
2019 — 20 Syllabus
BSc PT

Parents ' feedback

Very

Excellent Good Good Average Poor

How do you rate the availability of the text and reference

books in the market? 15 25 30 30 0
How do you rate the quality and relevance of the courses

included into the curriculum? 20 30 35 15 0
How do you rate the treatment of the students by the

faculty irrespective of the background of the student

(Gender, cast, community, creed etc.) in teaching and

evaluation? 35 30 25 5 0
How do you rate the ambience of the college for effective

delivery of the academic process? 15 30 25 25 05
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance to the

latest and/or future technologies? 25 25 35 15 0
How do you rate the programmes based on the comfort of

your ward in coping with the workload? 20 25 25 25 5
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the

Institution? 35 20 35 10 0
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has

achieved from the courses? 20 35 30 15 0
How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation

system in the College? 10 25 40 20 5
How do you rate the college activities that help your ward

in getting jobs and placements? 5 25 30 35 5
How do you rate the transformation of your ward after the

completion of the course? 15 35 30 20 0
How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given to

your ward by the college 0 15 35 35 15

PY




How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given...
How do you rate the transformation of your ward...
How do you rate the college activities that help your...
How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation...
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has...
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the...
How do you rate the programmes based on the...
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance...

How do you rate the ambience of the college for...

How do you rate the treatment of the students by...
How do you rate the quality and relevance of the...

How do you rate the availability of the text and...
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SRINIVAS

UNIVERSITY

Parents feedback analysis
2020 — 21 Syllabus
BSc PT

Parents ' feedback Very
Excellent Good Good Average Poor

How do you rate the availability of the text and reference

books in the market? 10 30 25 35 0
How do you rate the quality and relevance of the courses

included into the curriculum? 25 30 25 20 0
How do you rate the treatment of the students by the

faculty irrespective of the background of the student

(Gender, cast, community, creed etc.) in teaching and

evaluation? 45 35 15 05 0
How do you rate the ambience of the college for effective

delivery of the academic process? 5 20 25 35 15
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance to the

latest and/or future technologies? 20 40 35 05 0
How do you rate the programmes based on the comfort of

your ward in coping with the workload? 15 35 25 25 0
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the

Institution? 25 45 25 5 0
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has

achieved from the courses? 20 35 35 10 0
How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation

system in the College? 15 35 25 20 5
How do you rate the college activities that help your ward

in getting jobs and placements? 15 25 25 25 10
How do you rate the transformation of your ward after the

completion of the course? 25 35 30 10 0
How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given to

your ward by the college 10 35 25 20 10




How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given...
How do you rate the transformation of your ward...
How do you rate the college activities that help your...
How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation...
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has...
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the...
How do you rate the programmes based on the...
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance...

How do you rate the ambience of the college for...

How do you rate the treatment of the students by...
How do you rate the quality and relevance of the...

How do you rate the availability of the text and...
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SRINIVAS

UNIVERSITY

Parents feedback analysis
2021 — 22 Syllabus

BScPT
Very

Parents ' feedback Excellent Good Good Average Poor
How do you rate the availability of the text and reference
books in the market? 0 15 65 15 5
How do you rate the quality and relevance of the courses
included into the curriculum? 15 40 35 10 0
How do you rate the treatment of the students by the
faculty irrespective of the background of the student
(Gender, cast, community, creed etc.) in teaching and
evaluation? 60 25 15 0 0
How do you rate the ambience of the college for effective
delivery of the academic process? 5 15 45 15 20
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance to the
latest and/or future technologies? 25 30 35 10 0
How do you rate the programmes based on the comfort of
your ward in coping with the workload? 15 20 40 25 0
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the
Institution? 20 40 30 10 0
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has
achieved from the courses? 20 35 40 5 0
How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation
system in the College? 5 20 35 40 0
How do you rate the college activities that help your ward
in getting jobs and placements? 5 20 30 30 15
How do you rate the transformation of your ward after the
completion of the course? 20 40 15 15 0
How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given to
your ward by the college 0 20 25 35 20




How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given...
How do you rate the transformation of your ward...
How do you rate the college activities that help your...
How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation...
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has...
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the...
How do you rate the programmes based on the...
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance...

How do you rate the ambience of the college for...

How do you rate the treatment of the students by...
How do you rate the quality and relevance of the...

How do you rate the availability of the text and...
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SRINIVAS

UNIVERSITY

Parents feedback analysis
2017 — 18 Syllabus
BSc APT

Parents ' feedback Very
Excellent Good Good Average Poor

How do you rate the availability of the text and reference

books in the market? 5 15 50 25 5
How do you rate the quality and relevance of the courses

included into the curriculum? 20 35 35 10 0
How do you rate the treatment of the students by the

faculty irrespective of the background of the student

(Gender, cast, community, creed etc.) in teaching and

evaluation? 45 30 20 5 0
How do you rate the ambience of the college for effective

delivery of the academic process? 5 25 30 25 15
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance to the

latest and/or future technologies? 25 20 40 15 0
How do you rate the programmes based on the comfort of

your ward in coping with the workload? 15 30 25 25 5
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the

Institution? 30 25 35 10 0
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has

achieved from the courses? 20 30 35 15 0
How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation

system in the College? 10 25 35 25 5
How do you rate the college activities that help your ward

in getting jobs and placements? 5 25 30 30 10
How do you rate the transformation of your ward after the

completion of the course? 10 40 35 15 0
How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given to

your ward by the college 0 15 35 25 25




How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given...
How do you rate the transformation of your ward...
How do you rate the college activities that help your...
How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation...
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has...
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the...
How do you rate the programmes based on the...
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance...

How do you rate the ambience of the college for...

How do you rate the treatment of the students by...
How do you rate the quality and relevance of the...

How do you rate the availability of the text and...
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SRINIVAS

UNIVERSITY

Parents feedback analysis
2018 — 19 Syllabus
BSc APT

Parents ' feedback Very
Excellent Good Good Average Poor

How do you rate the availability of the text and reference

books in the market? 10 20 40 30 0
How do you rate the quality and relevance of the courses

included into the curriculum? 25 30 30 15 0
How do you rate the treatment of the students by the

faculty irrespective of the background of the student

(Gender, cast, community, creed etc.) in teaching and

evaluation? 45 30 20 5 0
How do you rate the ambience of the college for effective

delivery of the academic process? 10 30 20 25 15
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance to the

latest and/or future technologies? 25 20 35 20 0
How do you rate the programmes based on the comfort of

your ward in coping with the workload? 15 30 25 25 5
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the

Institution? 35 20 30 15 0
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has

achieved from the courses? 20 35 30 15 0
How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation

system in the College? 10 25 35 25 5
How do you rate the college activities that help your ward

in getting jobs and placements? 5 25 30 30 10
How do you rate the transformation of your ward after the

completion of the course? 10 35 40 15 0
How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given to

your ward by the college 0 15 35 30 20




How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given...
How do you rate the transformation of your ward...
How do you rate the college activities that help your...
How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation...
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has...
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the...
How do you rate the programmes based on the...
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance...

How do you rate the ambience of the college for...

How do you rate the treatment of the students by...
How do you rate the quality and relevance of the...

How do you rate the availability of the text and...
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SRINIVAS

UNIVERSITY

Parents feedback analysis
2019 — 20 Sylalbus
BSc APT

Parents ' feedback

Very

Excellent Good Good Average Poor

How do you rate the availability of the text and reference

books in the market? 15 25 30 30 0
How do you rate the quality and relevance of the courses

included into the curriculum? 20 30 35 15 0
How do you rate the treatment of the students by the

faculty irrespective of the background of the student

(Gender, cast, community, creed etc.) in teaching and

evaluation? 35 30 25 5 0
How do you rate the ambience of the college for effective

delivery of the academic process? 15 30 25 25 05
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance to the

latest and/or future technologies? 25 25 35 15 0
How do you rate the programmes based on the comfort of

your ward in coping with the workload? 20 25 25 25 5
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the

Institution? 35 20 35 10 0
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has

achieved from the courses? 20 35 30 15 0
How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation

system in the College? 10 25 40 20 5
How do you rate the college activities that help your ward

in getting jobs and placements? 5 25 30 35 5
How do you rate the transformation of your ward after the

completion of the course? 15 35 30 20 0
How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given to

your ward by the college 0 15 35 35 15

PY




How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given...
How do you rate the transformation of your ward...
How do you rate the college activities that help your...
How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation...
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has...
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the...
How do you rate the programmes based on the...
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance...

How do you rate the ambience of the college for...

How do you rate the treatment of the students by...
How do you rate the quality and relevance of the...

How do you rate the availability of the text and...
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SRINIVAS

UNIVERSITY

Parents feedback analysis
2020 — 21 Syllabus
BSc APT

Parents ' feedback Very
Excellent Good Good Average Poor

How do you rate the availability of the text and reference

books in the market? 10 30 25 35 0
How do you rate the quality and relevance of the courses

included into the curriculum? 25 30 25 20 0
How do you rate the treatment of the students by the

faculty irrespective of the background of the student

(Gender, cast, community, creed etc.) in teaching and

evaluation? 45 35 15 05 0
How do you rate the ambience of the college for effective

delivery of the academic process? 5 20 25 35 15
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance to the

latest and/or future technologies? 20 40 35 05 0
How do you rate the programmes based on the comfort of

your ward in coping with the workload? 15 35 25 25 0
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the

Institution? 25 45 25 5 0
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has

achieved from the courses? 20 35 35 10 0
How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation

system in the College? 15 35 25 20 5
How do you rate the college activities that help your ward

in getting jobs and placements? 15 25 25 25 10
How do you rate the transformation of your ward after the

completion of the course? 25 35 30 10 0
How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given to

your ward by the college 10 35 25 20 10




How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given...
How do you rate the transformation of your ward...
How do you rate the college activities that help your...
How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation...
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has...
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the...
How do you rate the programmes based on the...
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance...

How do you rate the ambience of the college for...

How do you rate the treatment of the students by...
How do you rate the quality and relevance of the...

How do you rate the availability of the text and...
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SRINIVAS

UNIVERSITY

Parents feedback analysis
2021 — 22 Syllalbus

BSc APT
Very

Parents ' feedback Excellent Good Good Average Poor
How do you rate the availability of the text and reference
books in the market? 0 15 65 15 5
How do you rate the quality and relevance of the courses
included into the curriculum? 15 40 35 10 0
How do you rate the treatment of the students by the
faculty irrespective of the background of the student
(Gender, cast, community, creed etc.) in teaching and
evaluation? 60 25 15 0 0
How do you rate the ambience of the college for effective
delivery of the academic process? 5 15 45 15 20
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance to the
latest and/or future technologies? 25 30 35 10 0
How do you rate the programmes based on the comfort of
your ward in coping with the workload? 15 20 40 25 0
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the
Institution? 20 40 30 10 0
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has
achieved from the courses? 20 35 40 5 0
How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation
system in the College? 5 20 35 40 0
How do you rate the college activities that help your ward
in getting jobs and placements? 5 20 30 30 15
How do you rate the transformation of your ward after the
completion of the course? 20 40 15 15 0
How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given to
your ward by the college 0 20 25 35 20




How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given...

How do you rate the transformation of your ward...

How do you rate the college activities that help your...

How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation...
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has...

How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the...

How do you rate the programmes based on the...

How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance...

How do you rate the ambience of the college for...

How do you rate the treatment of the students by...

How do you rate the quality and relevance of the...

How do you rate the availability of the text and...
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SRINIVAS

UNIVERSITY

Parents feedback analysis
2017 — 18 Syllabus
BSc O

Parents ' feedback Very
Excellent Good Good Average Poor

How do you rate the availability of the text and reference

books in the market? 5 15 50 25 5
How do you rate the quality and relevance of the courses

included into the curriculum? 20 35 35 10 0
How do you rate the treatment of the students by the

faculty irrespective of the background of the student

(Gender, cast, community, creed etc.) in teaching and

evaluation? 45 30 20 5 0
How do you rate the ambience of the college for effective

delivery of the academic process? 5 25 30 25 15
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance to the

latest and/or future technologies? 25 20 40 15 0
How do you rate the programmes based on the comfort of

your ward in coping with the workload? 15 30 25 25 5
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the

Institution? 30 25 35 10 0
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has

achieved from the courses? 20 30 35 15 0
How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation

system in the College? 10 25 35 25 5
How do you rate the college activities that help your ward

in getting jobs and placements? 5 25 30 30 10
How do you rate the transformation of your ward after the

completion of the course? 10 40 35 15 0
How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given to

your ward by the college 0 15 35 25 25

PY




How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given...
How do you rate the transformation of your ward...
How do you rate the college activities that help your...
How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation...
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has...
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the...
How do you rate the programmes based on the...
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance...

How do you rate the ambience of the college for...

How do you rate the treatment of the students by...
How do you rate the quality and relevance of the...

How do you rate the availability of the text and...
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SRINIVAS

UNIVERSITY

Parents feedback analysis
2018 — 19 Syllabus
BSc O

Parents ' feedback Very
Excellent Good Good Average Poor

How do you rate the availability of the text and reference

books in the market? 10 20 40 30 0
How do you rate the quality and relevance of the courses

included into the curriculum? 25 30 30 15 0
How do you rate the treatment of the students by the

faculty irrespective of the background of the student

(Gender, cast, community, creed etc.) in teaching and

evaluation? 45 30 20 5 0
How do you rate the ambience of the college for effective

delivery of the academic process? 10 30 20 25 15
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance to the

latest and/or future technologies? 25 20 35 20 0
How do you rate the programmes based on the comfort of

your ward in coping with the workload? 15 30 25 25 5
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the

Institution? 35 20 30 15 0
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has

achieved from the courses? 20 35 30 15 0
How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation

system in the College? 10 25 35 25 5
How do you rate the college activities that help your ward

in getting jobs and placements? 5 25 30 30 10
How do you rate the transformation of your ward after the

completion of the course? 10 35 40 15 0
How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given to

your ward by the college 0 15 35 30 20

PY




How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given...
How do you rate the transformation of your ward...
How do you rate the college activities that help your...
How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation...
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has...
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the...
How do you rate the programmes based on the...
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance...

How do you rate the ambience of the college for...

How do you rate the treatment of the students by...
How do you rate the quality and relevance of the...

How do you rate the availability of the text and...
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SRINIVAS

UNIVERSITY

Parents feedback analysis
2019 — 20 Syllabus
BSc O

Parents ' feedback

Very

Excellent Good Good Average Poor

How do you rate the availability of the text and reference

books in the market? 15 25 30 30 0
How do you rate the quality and relevance of the courses

included into the curriculum? 20 30 35 15 0
How do you rate the treatment of the students by the

faculty irrespective of the background of the student

(Gender, cast, community, creed etc.) in teaching and

evaluation? 35 30 25 5 0
How do you rate the ambience of the college for effective

delivery of the academic process? 15 30 25 25 05
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance to the

latest and/or future technologies? 25 25 35 15 0
How do you rate the programmes based on the comfort of

your ward in coping with the workload? 20 25 25 25 5
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the

Institution? 35 20 35 10 0
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has

achieved from the courses? 20 35 30 15 0
How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation

system in the College? 10 25 40 20 5
How do you rate the college activities that help your ward

in getting jobs and placements? 5 25 30 35 5
How do you rate the transformation of your ward after the

completion of the course? 15 35 30 20 0
How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given to

your ward by the college 0 15 35 35 15

PY




How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given...
How do you rate the transformation of your ward...
How do you rate the college activities that help your...
How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation...
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has...
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the...
How do you rate the programmes based on the...
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance...

How do you rate the ambience of the college for...

How do you rate the treatment of the students by...
How do you rate the quality and relevance of the...

How do you rate the availability of the text and...
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SRINIVAS

UNIVERSITY

Parents feedback analysis
2020 — 21 Syllabus

BSc O
Very

Parents ' feedback Excellent Good Good Average Poor
How do you rate the availability of the text
and reference books in the market? 60% 12%| 10% 10% 8%
How do you rate the quality and relevance of
the courses included into the curriculum? 80% 20%| 0% 0% 0%
How do you rate the treatment of the
students by the faculty irrespective of the
background of the student (Gender, cast,
community, creed etc.) in teaching and 70% 30%| 10% 0% 0%
evaluation?
How do you rate the ambience of the college
for effective delivery of the academic process? 60% 20% | 20% 0% 0%
How do rate the courses in terms of their
relevance to the latest and/or future 70% 30%| 0% 0% 0%
technologies?
How do you rate the programmes based on the
comfort of your ward in coping with the 60% 20%| 10% 10% 0%
workload?
How do you rate the quality of the
teaching in the Institution? 70% 20%| 10% 0% 0%
How do you rate the outcomes that
your ward has achieved from the 60% 20%| 10% 5% 5%
courses?
How do you rate the transparency of the
evaluation system in the College? 80% 10%| 10% 0% 0%
How do you rate the college activities that help
your ward in getting jobs and placements? 50% 10%| 20% 20% 0%
How do you rate the transformation of your ward
after the completion of the course? 60% 30%| 10% 0% 0%
How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions
given to your ward by the college 40% 20%| 10% 10% 20%

P




Parents feedback analysis

How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given...
How do you rate the transformation of your ward...
How do you rate the college activities that help your...
How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation...
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has...
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the...
How do you rate the programmes based on the...
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance...

How do you rate the ambience of the college for...
How do you rate the treatment of the students by...

How do you rate the quality and relevance of the...
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How do you rate the availability of the text and...
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SRINIVAS

UNIVERSITY

Parents feedback analysis

2021 — 22 Syllabus

BSc O

Parents ' feedback

Excellent

Very
Good

Good

Average

Poor

How do you rate the availability of the text
and referencebooks in the market?

70%

16%

5%

5%

4%

How do you rate the quality and relevance
of the coursesincluded into the curriculum?

75%

20%

5%

0%

0%

How do you rate the treatment of the
students by the faculty irrespective of
the background of the student (Gender,
cast, community, creed etc.) in teaching
andevaluation?

65%

20%

10%

5%

0%

How do you rate the ambience of the college
for effectivedelivery of the academic
process?

65%

20%

10%

5%

0%

How do rate the courses in terms of their
relevance to thelatest and/or future
technologies?

70%

30%

0%

0%

0%

How do you rate the programmes based on
the comfort ofyour ward in coping with the
workload?

60%

20%

10%

10%

0%

How do you rate the quality of the
teaching in thelnstitution?

70%

20%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the outcomes that
your ward hasachieved from the
courses?

60%

20%

10%

5%

5%

How do you rate the transparency of
the evaluationsystem in the College?

80%

10%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the college activities that
help your wardin getting jobs and
placements?

60%

10%

20%

10%

0%

How do you rate the transformation of your
ward after thecompletion of the course?

60%

30%

5%

5%

0%

How do you rate the scholarship/
concessions given toyour ward by the
college

45%

20%

10%

10%

15%




Parents feedback analysis

How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given...
How do you rate the transformation of your ward...
How do you rate the college activities that help your...
How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation...
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has...
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the...
How do you rate the programmes based on the...
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance...

How do you rate the ambience of the college for...

How do you rate the treatment of the students by...

How do you rate the quality and relevance of the...

How do you rate the availability of the text and...
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SRINIVAS

UNIVERSITY

Parents feedback analysis
2018 — 19 Syllabus

BSc FS

Parents ' feedback

Excellent

Very
Good

Good

Average

Poor

How do you rate the availability of the text and
reference books in the market?

How do you rate the quality and relevance of the
courses included into the curriculum?

60%

12%

10%

10%

8%

How do you rate the treatment of the students
by the faculty irrespective of the background of
the student (Gender, cast, community, creed
etc.) in teaching and evaluation?

How do you rate the ambience of the college for
effective delivery of the academic process?

90%

10%

0%

0%

0%

How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance
to the latest and/or future technologies?

80%

10%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the programmes based on the
comfort of your ward in coping with the workload?

How do you rate the quality of the teaching
in the Institution?

60%

20%

20%

0%

0%

How do you rate the outcomes that your
ward has achieved from the courses?

How do you rate the transparency of the
evaluation system in the College?

70%

30%

0%

0%

0%

How do you rate the college activities that help your
ward in getting jobs and placements?

How do you rate the transformation of your ward
after the completion of the course?

60%

20%

10%

10%

0%

How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions
given to your ward by the college

PY




Chart Title

How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given
to your ward by the college

How do you rate the transformation of your ward
after the completion of the course?

How do you rate the college activities that help your
ward in getting jobs and placements?

How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation
system in the College?

How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has
achieved from the courses?

How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the
Institution?

How do you rate the programmes based on the
comfort of your ward in coping with the workload?

How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance
to the latest and/or future technologies?

How do you rate the ambience of the college for

effective delivery of the acgdemic process?
How do you rate the tregltment ofc'awe stud%nts y the

faculty irrespective of the background of the...

How do you rate the quality and relevance of the
courses included into the curriculum?

How do you rate the availability of the text and
reference books in the market?
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SRINIVAS

UNIVERSITY

Parents feedback analysis
2019 — 20 Syllabus

BSc FS
Very
Parents ' feedback Excellent Good Good Average Poor
How do you rate the availability of the
text and reference books in the market? 60% 12%| 10% 10% 8%
How do you rate the quality and
relevance of the courses included into 80% 20%| 0% 0% 0%

the curriculum?

How do you rate the treatment of the
students by the faculty irrespective
of the background of the student
(Gender, cast, community, creed 70% 30%| 10% 0% 0%
etc.) in teaching and evaluation?

How do you rate the ambience of the
college for effective delivery of the 60% 20% 20% 0% 0%
academic process?

How do rate the courses in terms of their
relevance to the latest and/or future 70% 30%| 0% 0% 0%
technologies?

How do you rate the programmes based
on the comfort of your ward in coping 60% 20%| 10% 10% 0%
with the workload?

How do you rate the quality of

the teaching in the Institution? 70% 20%| 10% 0% 0%
How do you rate the outcomes
that your ward has achieved 60% 20%| 10% 5% 5%

from the courses?

How do you rate the transparency

of the evaluation system in the 80% 10%| 10% 0% 0%
College?

How do you rate the college activities

that help your ward in getting jobs and 50% 10%| 20% 20% 0%

placements?

How do you rate the transformation of

your ward after the completion of the 60% 30%| 10% 0% 0%
course?

How do you rate the scholarship/

concessions given to your ward by 40% 20%| 10% 10% 20%

the college
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Parents feedback analysis

How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given...

How do you rate the transformation of your ward...

How do you rate the college activities that help your...
How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation...
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has...
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the...
How do you rate the programmes based on the...
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance...

How do you rate the ambience of the college for...
How do you rate the treatment of the students by...

How do you rate the quality and relevance of the...

How do you rate the availability of the text and...
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SRINIVAS

UNIVERSITY

Parents feedback analysis

2020 — 21 Syllabus

BSc FS

Parents ' feedback

Excellent

Very
Good

Good

Average

Poor

How do you rate the availability of the text
and referencebooks in the market?

70%

16%

5%

5%

4%

How do you rate the quality and relevance
of the coursesincluded into the curriculum?

75%

20%

5%

0%

0%

How do you rate the treatment of the
students by the faculty irrespective of
the background of the student (Gender,
cast, community, creed etc.) in teaching
andevaluation?

65%

20%

10%

5%

0%

How do you rate the ambience of the college
for effectivedelivery of the academic
process?

65%

20%

10%

5%

0%

How do rate the courses in terms of their
relevance to thelatest and/or future
technologies?

70%

30%

0%

0%

0%

How do you rate the programmes based on
the comfort ofyour ward in coping with the
workload?

60%

20%

10%

10%

0%

How do you rate the quality of the
teaching in thelnstitution?

70%

20%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the outcomes that
your ward hasachieved from the
courses?

60%

20%

10%

5%

5%

How do you rate the transparency of
the evaluationsystem in the College?

80%

10%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the college activities that
help your wardin getting jobs and
placements?

60%

10%

20%

10%

0%

How do you rate the transformation of your
ward after thecompletion of the course?

60%

30%

5%

5%

0%

How do you rate the scholarship/
concessions given toyour ward by the
college

45%

20%

10%

10%

15%




Parents feedback analysis

How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given...
How do you rate the transformation of your ward...
How do you rate the college activities that help your...
How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation...
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has...
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the...
How do you rate the programmes based on the...
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance...

How do you rate the ambience of the college for...

How do you rate the treatment of the students by...

How do you rate the quality and relevance of the...
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How do you rate the availability of the text and...
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SRINIVAS

UNIVERSITY

Parents feedback analysis

2021 — 22 Syllabus

BSc FS

Parents ' feedback

Excellent

Very
Good

Good

Average

Poor

How do you rate the availability of the text
and referencebooks in the market?

80%

5%

5%

5%

5%

How do you rate the quality and relevance
of the coursesincluded into the curriculum?

70%

10%

0%

10%

10%

How do you rate the treatment of the
students by the faculty irrespective of
the background of the student (Gender,
cast, community, creed etc.) in teaching
andevaluation?

70%

30%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the ambience of the college
for effectivedelivery of the academic
process?

60%

20%

20%

0%

0%

How do rate the courses in terms of their
relevance to thelatest and/or future
technologies?

70%

30%

0%

0%

0%

How do you rate the programmes based on
the comfort ofyour ward in coping with the
workload?

60%

20%

10%

10%

0%

How do you rate the quality of the
teaching in thelnstitution?

70%

20%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the outcomes that
your ward hasachieved from the
courses?

60%

20%

10%

5%

5%

How do you rate the transparency of
the evaluationsystem in the College?

70%

10%

10%

10%

0%

How do you rate the college activities that
help your wardin getting jobs and
placements?

50%

10%

20%

20%

0%

How do you rate the transformation of your
ward after thecompletion of the course?

60%

30%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the scholarship/
concessions given toyour ward by the
college

60%

20%

5%

5%

10%




How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given...

How do you rate the transformation of your ward...

How do you rate the college activities that help your...

How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation...

How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has...

How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the...

How do you rate the programmes based on the...

How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance...

How do you rate the ambience of the college for...

How do you rate the treatment of the students by...

How do you rate the quality and relevance of the...

' |||IIII1I'

How do you rate the availability of the text and...
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SRINIVAS

UNIVERSITY

Parents feedback analysis
2019 — 20 Syllabus

BSc CCT

Parents ' feedback

Excellent

Very
Good

Good

Average

Poor

How do you rate the availability of the text
and referencebooks in the market?

60%

12%

10%

10%

8%

How do you rate the quality and relevance
of the coursesincluded into the curriculum?

80%

20%

0%

0%

0%

How do you rate the treatment of the
students by the faculty irrespective of
the background of the student (Gender,
cast, community, creed etc.) in teaching
andevaluation?

70%

30%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the ambience of the college
for effectivedelivery of the academic
process?

60%

20%

20%

0%

0%

How do rate the courses in terms of their
relevance to thelatest and/or future
technologies?

70%

30%

0%

0%

0%

How do you rate the programmes based on
the comfort ofyour ward in coping with the
workload?

60%

20%

10%

10%

0%

How do you rate the quality of the
teaching in thelnstitution?

70%

20%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the outcomes that
your ward hasachieved from the
courses?

60%

20%

10%

5%

5%

How do you rate the transparency of
the evaluationsystem in the College?

80%

10%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the college activities that
help your wardin getting jobs and
placements?

50%

10%

20%

20%

0%

How do you rate the transformation of your
ward after thecompletion of the course?

60%

30%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the scholarship/
concessions given toyour ward by the
college

40%

20%

10%

10%

20%




Parents feedback analysis

How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given...
How do you rate the transformation of your ward...
How do you rate the college activities that help your...
How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation...
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has...
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the...
How do you rate the programmes based on the...
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance...

How do you rate the ambience of the college for...

How do you rate the treatment of the students by...

How do you rate the quality and relevance of the...

How do you rate the availability of the text and...
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SRINIVAS

UNIVERSITY

Parents feedback analysis
2020 — 21 Syllabus

BSc CCT

Parents ' feedback

Excellent

Very
Good

Good

Average

Poor

How do you rate the availability of the
text and reference books in the market?

60%

12%

10%

10%

8%

How do you rate the quality and
relevance of the courses included into
the curriculum?

80%

20%

0%

0%

0%

How do you rate the treatment of the
students by the faculty irrespective
of the background of the student
(Gender, cast, community, creed
etc.) in teaching and evaluation?

70%

30%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the ambience of the
college for effective delivery of the
academic process?

60%

20%

20%

0%

0%

How do rate the courses in terms of their
relevance to the latest and/or future
technologies?

70%

30%

0%

0%

0%

How do you rate the programmes based
on the comfort of your ward in coping
with the workload?

60%

20%

10%

10%

0%

How do you rate the quality of
the teaching in the Institution?

70%

20%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the outcomes
that your ward has achieved
from the courses?

60%

20%

10%

5%

5%

How do you rate the transparency
of the evaluation system in the
College?

80%

10%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the college activities
that help your ward in getting jobs and
placements?

50%

10%

20%

20%

0%

How do you rate the transformation of
your ward after the completion of the
course?

60%

30%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the scholarship/
concessions given to your ward by
the college

20%

10%

10%

20%




Parents feedback analysis

How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given...
How do you rate the transformation of your ward...
How do you rate the college activities that help your...
How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation...
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has...
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the...
How do you rate the programmes based on the...
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance...

How do you rate the ambience of the college for...
How do you rate the treatment of the students by...

How do you rate the quality and relevance of the...

'I|I|IH'1“

How do you rate the availability of the text and...
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SRINIVAS

UNIVERSITY

Parents feedback analysis
2021 - 22 Syllabus

BSc CCT
Parents Feedback Excellent | Very |Good |Average |Poor
Good
How do you rate the availability of the text and
reference books in the market? 0 15 64 17 4
How do you rate the quality and relevance of the
courses included into the curriculum? 24 35 32 9 0
How do you rate the treatment of the students by
the faculty irrespective of the background of the
student (Gender, cast, community, creed etc.) in
teaching and evaluation? 66 23 11 0 0
How do you rate the ambience of the college for
effective delivery of the academic process? 0 15 18 |45 22
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance to
the latest and/or future technologies? 26 35 39 0 0
How do you rate the programmes based on the comfort
of your ward in coping with the workload? 10 25 40 25 0
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in
the Institution? 25 35 30 10 0
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward
has achieved from the courses? 18 35 40 7 0
How do you rate the transparency of the
evaluation system in the College? 5 18 28 415 4
How do you rate the college activities that help your
ward in getting jobs and placements? 2 21 25 35 17
How do you rate the transformation of your ward after
the completion of the course? 18 38 30 14 0
How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given
to your ward by the college 0 12 18 |40 30




Parents feedback analysis

How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given...
How do you rate the transformation of your ward...
How do you rate the college activities that help your...
How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation...
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has...
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the...
How do you rate the programmes based on the...
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance...

How do you rate the ambience of the college for...
How do you rate the treatment of the students by...

How do you rate the quality and relevance of the...

How do you rate the availability of the text and...
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SRINIVAS

UNIVERSITY

Parents feedback analysis
2020 — 21 Syllabus

Parents ' feedback

BSc DCFS

Excellent

Very
Good

Good

Average

Poor

How do you rate the availability of
the text and reference books in the
market?

60%

12%

10%

10%

8%

How do you rate the quality and
relevance of the courses included
into the curriculum?

80%

20%

0%

0%

0%

How do you rate the treatment of
the students by the faculty
irrespective of the background of
the student (Gender, cast,
community, creed etc.) in
teaching and evaluation?

70%

30%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the ambience of the
college for effective delivery of the
academic process?

60%

20%

20%

0%

0%

How do rate the courses in terms of
their relevance to the latest and/or
future technologies?

70%

30%

0%

0%

0%

How do you rate the programmes
based on the comfort of your ward in
coping with the workload?

60%

20%

10%

10%

0%

How do you rate the quality
of the teaching in the
Institution?

70%

20%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the
outcomes that your ward has
achieved from the courses?

60%

20%

10%

5%

5%

How do you rate the
transparency of the evaluation
system in the College?

80%

10%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the college activities
that help your ward in getting jobs
and placements?

50%

10%

20%

20%

0%

How do you rate the transformation of
your ward after the completion of the
course?

60%

30%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the scholarship/
concessions given to your ward by
the college

40%

20%

10%

10%

20%




Parents feedback analysis

How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given...
How do you rate the transformation of your ward...
How do you rate the college activities that help your...
How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation...
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has...
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the...
How do you rate the programmes based on the...
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance...

How do you rate the ambience of the college for...
How do you rate the treatment of the students by...

How do you rate the quality and relevance of the...

How do you rate the availability of the text and...
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SRINIVAS

UNIVERSITY

Parents feedback analysis

2021 — 22 Syllabus
BSc DCFS

Parents ' feedback

Excellent

Very
Good

Good

Average

Poor

How do you rate the availability of the text
and referencebooks in the market?

70%

16%

5%

5%

4%

How do you rate the quality and relevance
of the coursesincluded into the curriculum?

75%

20%

5%

0%

0%

How do you rate the treatment of the
students by the faculty irrespective of
the background of the student (Gender,
cast, community, creed etc.) in teaching
andevaluation?

65%

20%

10%

5%

0%

How do you rate the ambience of the college
for effectivedelivery of the academic
process?

65%

20%

10%

5%

0%

How do rate the courses in terms of their
relevance to thelatest and/or future
technologies?

70%

30%

0%

0%

0%

How do you rate the programmes based on
the comfort ofyour ward in coping with the
workload?

60%

20%

10%

10%

0%

How do you rate the quality of the
teaching in thelnstitution?

70%

20%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the outcomes that
your ward hasachieved from the
courses?

60%

20%

10%

5%

5%

How do you rate the transparency of
the evaluationsystem in the College?

80%

10%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the college activities that
help your wardin getting jobs and
placements?

60%

10%

20%

10%

0%

How do you rate the transformation of your
ward after thecompletion of the course?

60%

30%

5%

5%

0%

How do you rate the scholarship/
concessions given toyour ward by the
college

45%

20%

10%

10%

15%




Parents feedback analysis

How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given...
How do you rate the transformation of your ward...
How do you rate the college activities that help your...
How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation...
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has...
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the...
How do you rate the programmes based on the...
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance...

How do you rate the ambience of the college for...

How do you rate the treatment of the students by...

How do you rate the quality and relevance of the...

How do you rate the availability of the text and...
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SRINIVAS

UNIVERSITY

Parents feedback analysis
2020 — 21 Syllabus

BSc CP
Parents Feedback Excellent | Very |Good |Average |Poor
Good
How do you rate the availability of the text and
reference books in the market? 0 15 64 17 4
How do you rate the quality and relevance of the
courses included into the curriculum? 24 35 32 9 0
How do you rate the treatment of the students by 66 23 11 0 0
the faculty irrespective of the background of the
student (Gender, cast, community, creed etc.) in
teaching and evaluation?
How do you rate the ambience of the college for
effective delivery of the academic process? 0 15 18 45 22
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance to
the latest and/or future technologies? 26 35 39 0 0
How do you rate the programmes based on the comfort
of your ward in coping with the workload? 10 25 40 25 0
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in
the Institution? 25 35 30 10 0
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward
has achieved from the courses? 18 35 40 7 0
How do you rate the transparency of the
evaluation system in the College? 5 18 28 |45 4
How do you rate the college activities that help your
ward in getting jobs and placements? 2 21 25 35 17
How do you rate the transformation of your ward after
the completion of the course? 18 38 30 14 0
How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given
to your ward by the college 0 12 18 |40 30




How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given...
How do you rate the transformation of your ward...
How do you rate the college activities that help your...
How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation...
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has...
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the...
How do you rate the programmes based on the...
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance...

How do you rate the ambience of the college for...
How do you rate the treatment of the students by...

How do you rate the quality and relevance of the...

How do you rate the availability of the text and...
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SRINIVAS

UNIVERSITY

Parents feedback analysis

2021 - 22 Syllabus

BSc CP
Parents Feedback Excellent | Very |Good |Average |Poor
Good
How do you rate the availability of the text and
reference books in the market? 0 15 64 17 4
How do you rate the quality and relevance of the
courses included into the curriculum? 24 35 32 9 0
How do you rate the treatment of the students by
the faculty irrespective of the background of the
student (Gender, cast, community, creed etc.) in
teaching and evaluation? 66 23 11 0 0
How do you rate the ambience of the college for
effective delivery of the academic process? 0 15 18 |45 22
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance to
the latest and/or future technologies? 26 35 39 0 0
How do you rate the programmes based on the comfort
of your ward in coping with the workload? 10 25 40 25 0
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in
the Institution? 25 35 30 10 0
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward
has achieved from the courses? 18 35 40 7 0
How do you rate the transparency of the
evaluation system in the College? 5 18 28 |45 4
How do you rate the college activities that help your
ward in getting jobs and placements? 2 21 25 35 17
How do you rate the transformation of your ward after
the completion of the course? 18 38 30 14 0
How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given
to your ward by the college 0 12 18 |40 30




Parents feedback analysis

How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given...
How do you rate the transformation of your ward...
How do you rate the college activities that help your...
How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation...
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has...
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the...
How do you rate the programmes based on the...
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance...

How do you rate the ambience of the college for...
How do you rate the treatment of the students by...

How do you rate the quality and relevance of the...

How do you rate the availability of the text and...
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SRINIVAS

UNIVERSITY

Parents feedback analysis

2020 — 21 Syllabus

BSc IV

Parents ' feedback

Excellent

Very
Good

Good

Average

Poor

How do you rate the availability of the text
and referencebooks in the market?

70%

16%

5%

5%

4%

How do you rate the quality and relevance
of the coursesincluded into the curriculum?

75%

20%

5%

0%

0%

How do you rate the treatment of the
students by the faculty irrespective of
the background of the student (Gender,
cast, community, creed etc.) in teaching
andevaluation?

65%

20%

10%

5%

0%

How do you rate the ambience of the college
for effectivedelivery of the academic
process?

65%

20%

10%

5%

0%

How do rate the courses in terms of their
relevance to thelatest and/or future
technologies?

70%

30%

0%

0%

0%

How do you rate the programmes based on
the comfort ofyour ward in coping with the
workload?

60%

20%

10%

10%

0%

How do you rate the quality of the
teaching in thelnstitution?

70%

20%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the outcomes that
your ward hasachieved from the
courses?

60%

20%

10%

5%

5%

How do you rate the transparency of
the evaluationsystem in the College?

80%

10%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the college activities that
help your wardin getting jobs and
placements?

60%

10%

20%

10%

0%

How do you rate the transformation of your
ward after thecompletion of the course?

60%

30%

5%

5%

0%

How do you rate the scholarship/
concessions given toyour ward by the
college

45%

20%

10%

10%

15%

PN




Parents feedback analysis

How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given...
How do you rate the transformation of your ward...
How do you rate the college activities that help your...
How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation...
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has...
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the...
How do you rate the programmes based on the...
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance...

How do you rate the ambience of the college for...

How do you rate the treatment of the students by...

How do you rate the quality and relevance of the...

How do you rate the availability of the text and...
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SRINIVAS

UNIVERSITY

Parents feedback analysis

2021 — 22 Syllabus

BSc IV

Parents ' feedback

Excellent

Very
Good

Good

Average

Poor

How do you rate the availability of the text
and referencebooks in the market?

80%

5%

5%

5%

5%

How do you rate the quality and relevance
of the coursesincluded into the curriculum?

70%

10%

0%

10%

10%

How do you rate the treatment of the
students by the faculty irrespective of
the background of the student (Gender,
cast, community, creed etc.) in teaching
andevaluation?

70%

30%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the ambience of the college
for effectivedelivery of the academic
process?

60%

20%

20%

0%

0%

How do rate the courses in terms of their
relevance to thelatest and/or future
technologies?

70%

30%

0%

0%

0%

How do you rate the programmes based on
the comfort ofyour ward in coping with the
workload?

60%

20%

10%

10%

0%

How do you rate the quality of the
teaching in thelnstitution?

70%

20%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the outcomes that
your ward hasachieved from the
courses?

60%

20%

10%

5%

5%

How do you rate the transparency of
the evaluationsystem in the College?

70%

10%

10%

10%

0%

How do you rate the college activities that
help your wardin getting jobs and
placements?

50%

10%

20%

20%

0%

How do you rate the transformation of your
ward after thecompletion of the course?

60%

30%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the scholarship/
concessions given toyour ward by the
college

60%

20%

5%

5%

10%




How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given...
How do you rate the transformation of your ward...
How do you rate the college activities that help your...
How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation...
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has...
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the...
How do you rate the programmes based on the...
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance...

How do you rate the ambience of the college for...

How do you rate the treatment of the students by...

How do you rate the quality and relevance of the...

1IN

How do you rate the availability of the text and...
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SRINIVAS

UNIVERSITY

Parents feedback analysis
2020 — 21 Syllabus

M.Sc. FS

Parents ' feedback

Excellent

Very
Good

Good

Average

Poor

How do you rate the availability of the text
and referencebooks in the market?

60%

12%

10%

10%

8%

How do you rate the quality and relevance
of the coursesincluded into the curriculum?

80%

20%

0%

0%

0%

How do you rate the treatment of the
students by the faculty irrespective of
the background of the student (Gender,
cast, community, creed etc.) in teaching
andevaluation?

70%

30%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the ambience of the college
for effectivedelivery of the academic
process?

60%

20%

20%

0%

0%

How do rate the courses in terms of their
relevance to thelatest and/or future
technologies?

70%

30%

0%

0%

0%

How do you rate the programmes based on
the comfort ofyour ward in coping with the
workload?

60%

20%

10%

10%

0%

How do you rate the quality of the
teaching in thelnstitution?

70%

20%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the outcomes that
your ward hasachieved from the
courses?

60%

20%

10%

5%

5%

How do you rate the transparency of
the evaluationsystem in the College?

80%

10%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the college activities that
help your wardin getting jobs and
placements?

50%

10%

20%

20%

0%

How do you rate the transformation of your
ward after thecompletion of the course?

60%

30%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the scholarship/
concessions given toyour ward by the
college

40%

20%

10%

10%

20%




Parents feedback analysis

How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given...
How do you rate the transformation of your ward...
How do you rate the college activities that help your...
How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation...
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has...
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the...
How do you rate the programmes based on the...
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance...

How do you rate the ambience of the college for...

How do you rate the treatment of the students by...

How do you rate the quality and relevance of the...

How do you rate the availability of the text and...

e
—

[ e—

1

.

.

—
e
L
e
————

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

51 3

SRINIVAS |

90%



SRINIVAS

UNIVERSITY

Parents feedback analysis
2021 — 22 Sylalbus

M.Sc. FS

Parents ' feedback 2020-21

Excellent

Very
Good

Good

Average

Poor

How do you rate the availability of the
text and reference books in the market?

60%

12%

10%

10%

8%

How do you rate the quality and
relevance of the courses included into
the curriculum?

80%

20%

0%

0%

0%

How do you rate the treatment of the
students by the faculty irrespective
of the background of the student
(Gender, cast, community, creed
etc.) in teaching and evaluation?

70%

30%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the ambience of the
college for effective delivery of the
academic process?

60%

20%

20%

0%

0%

How do rate the courses in terms of their
relevance to the latest and/or future
technologies?

70%

30%

0%

0%

0%

How do you rate the programmes based
on the comfort of your ward in coping
with the workload?

60%

20%

10%

10%

0%

How do you rate the quality of
the teaching in the Institution?

70%

20%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the outcomes
that your ward has achieved
from the courses?

60%

20%

10%

5%

5%

How do you rate the transparency
of the evaluation system in the
College?

80%

10%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the college activities
that help your ward in getting jobs and
placements?

50%

10%

20%

20%

0%

How do you rate the transformation of
your ward after the completion of the
course?

60%

30%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the scholarship/
concessions given to your ward by
the college

20%

10%

10%

20%




Parents feedback

How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions...
How do you rate the transformation of your...
How do you rate the college activities that help...
How do you rate the transparency of the...

How do you rate the outcomes that your ward...
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in...
How do you rate the programmes based on the...
How do rate the courses in terms of their...

How do you rate the ambience of the college...
How do you rate the treatment of the students...

How do you rate the quality and relevance of...

How do you rate the availability of the text and...
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SRINIVAS

UNIVERSITY

Parents feedback analysis

Parents ' feedback

2020
M.Sc. FSC

Excellent

Very
Good

Good

Average

Poor

How do you rate the availability of
the text and reference books in the
market?

60%

12%

10%

10%

8%

How do you rate the quality and
relevance of the courses included
into the curriculum?

80%

20%

0%

0%

0%

How do you rate the treatment of
the students by the faculty
irrespective of the background of
the student (Gender, cast,
community, creed etc.) in
teaching and evaluation?

70%

30%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the ambience of the
college for effective delivery of the
academic process?

60%

20%

20%

0%

0%

How do rate the courses in terms of
their relevance to the latest and/or
future technologies?

70%

30%

0%

0%

0%

How do you rate the programmes
based on the comfort of your ward in
coping with the workload?

60%

20%

10%

10%

0%

How do you rate the quality
of the teaching in the
Institution?

70%

20%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the
outcomes that your ward has
achieved from the courses?

60%

20%

10%

5%

5%

How do you rate the
transparency of the evaluation
system in the College?

80%

10%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the college activities
that help your ward in getting jobs
and placements?

50%

10%

20%

20%

0%

How do you rate the transformation of
your ward after the completion of the
course?

60%

30%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the scholarship/
concessions given to your ward by
the college

40%

20%

10%

10%

20%




Parents feedback analysis

How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given...
How do you rate the transformation of your ward...
How do you rate the college activities that help your...
How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation...
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has...
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the...
How do you rate the programmes based on the...
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance...

How do you rate the ambience of the college for...
How do you rate the treatment of the students by...

How do you rate the quality and relevance of the...

How do you rate the availability of the text and...

0%

i

10%

20%

30%

40%

50%

60%

70%

80%

90%



SRINIVAS

UNIVERSITY
Parents feedback analysis
2021
M.Sc. FSC
Very
Parents ' feedback Excellent  Good Good Average Poor
How do you rate the availability of the text
and referencebooks in the market? 70% 16% 506 506 4%
How do you rate the quality and relevance
of the coursesincluded into the curriculum? 75% 20% 5% 0% 0%
How do you rate the treatment of the
students by the faculty irrespective of
the background of the student (Gender,
cast, community, creed etc.) in teaching 65% 20% 10% 5% 0%
andevaluation?
How do you rate the ambience of the college
for effectivedelivery of the academic 65% 20% 10% 5% 0%
process?
How do rate the courses in terms of their
relevance to thelatest and/or future 70% 30% 0% 0% 0%
technologies?
How do you rate the programmes based on
the comfort ofyour ward in coping with the 60% 20% 10% 10% 0%
workload?
How do you rate the quality of the
teaching in thelnstitution? 70% 20% 10% 0% 0%
How do you rate the outcomes that
your ward hasachieved from the 60% 20% 10% 5% 5%
courses?
How do you rate the transparency of
the evaluationsystem in the College? 80% 10% 10% 0% 0%
How do you rate the college activities that
help your wardin getting jobs and 60% 10% 20% 10% 0%
placements?
How do you rate the transformation of your
ward after thecompletion of the course? 60% 30% 5% 5% 0%
How do you rate the scholarship/
concessions given toyour ward by the 45% 20% 10% 10% 15%

college

PN




Parents feedback analysis

How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given...
How do you rate the transformation of your ward...
How do you rate the college activities that help your...
How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation...
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has...
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the...
How do you rate the programmes based on the...
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance...

How do you rate the ambience of the college for...

How do you rate the treatment of the students by...

How do you rate the quality and relevance of the...

inl IH'W“

How do you rate the availability of the text and...
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SRINIVAS

UNIVERSITY

Parents feedback analysis

2020 — 21 Syllabus

MSc CS

Parents ' feedback

Excellent

Very
Good

Good

Average

Poor

How do you rate the availability of the text
and referencebooks in the market?

80%

5%

5%

5%

5%

How do you rate the quality and relevance
of the coursesincluded into the curriculum?

70%

10%

0%

10%

10%

How do you rate the treatment of the
students by the faculty irrespective of
the background of the student (Gender,
cast, community, creed etc.) in teaching
andevaluation?

70%

30%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the ambience of the college
for effectivedelivery of the academic
process?

60%

20%

20%

0%

0%

How do rate the courses in terms of their
relevance to thelatest and/or future
technologies?

70%

30%

0%

0%

0%

How do you rate the programmes based on
the comfort ofyour ward in coping with the
workload?

60%

20%

10%

10%

0%

How do you rate the quality of the
teaching in thelnstitution?

70%

20%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the outcomes that
your ward hasachieved from the
courses?

60%

20%

10%

5%

5%

How do you rate the transparency of
the evaluationsystem in the College?

70%

10%

10%

10%

0%

How do you rate the college activities that
help your wardin getting jobs and
placements?

50%

10%

20%

20%

0%

How do you rate the transformation of your
ward after thecompletion of the course?

60%

30%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the scholarship/
concessions given toyour ward by the
college

60%

20%

5%

5%

10%

M




How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given...
How do you rate the transformation of your ward...
How do you rate the college activities that help your...
How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation...
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has...
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the...
How do you rate the programmes based on the...
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance...

How do you rate the ambience of the college for...

How do you rate the treatment of the students by...
How do you rate the quality and relevance of the...

How do you rate the availability of the text and...
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SRINIVAS

UNIVERSITY

Parents feedback analysis
2021 — 22 Syllabus

MSc CS

Parents ' feedback

Excellent

Very
Good

Good

Average

Poor

How do you rate the availability of the text
and referencebooks in the market?

60%

12%

10%

10%

8%

How do you rate the quality and relevance
of the coursesincluded into the curriculum?

80%

20%

0%

0%

0%

How do you rate the treatment of the
students by the faculty irrespective of
the background of the student (Gender,
cast, community, creed etc.) in teaching
andevaluation?

70%

30%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the ambience of the college
for effectivedelivery of the academic
process?

60%

20%

20%

0%

0%

How do rate the courses in terms of their
relevance to thelatest and/or future
technologies?

70%

30%

0%

0%

0%

How do you rate the programmes based on
the comfort ofyour ward in coping with the
workload?

60%

20%

10%

10%

0%

How do you rate the quality of the
teaching in thelnstitution?

70%

20%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the outcomes that
your ward hasachieved from the
courses?

60%

20%

10%

5%

5%

How do you rate the transparency of
the evaluationsystem in the College?

80%

10%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the college activities that
help your wardin getting jobs and
placements?

50%

10%

20%

20%

0%

How do you rate the transformation of your
ward after thecompletion of the course?

60%

30%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the scholarship/
concessions given toyour ward by the
college

40%

20%

10%

10%

20%




Parents feedback analysis

How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given...
How do you rate the transformation of your ward...
How do you rate the college activities that help your...
How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation...
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has...
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the...
How do you rate the programmes based on the...
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance...

How do you rate the ambience of the college for...

How do you rate the treatment of the students by...

How do you rate the quality and relevance of the...

How do you rate the availability of the text and...
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SRINIVAS

UNIVERSITY

Parents feedback analysis
2020 — 21 Syllabus

MSc CP

Parents ' feedback 2020

Excellent

Very
Good

Good

Average

Poor

How do you rate the availability of the
text and reference books in the market?

60%

12%

10%

10%

8%

How do you rate the quality and
relevance of the courses included into
the curriculum?

80%

20%

0%

0%

0%

How do you rate the treatment of the
students by the faculty irrespective
of the background of the student
(Gender, cast, community, creed
etc.) in teaching and evaluation?

70%

30%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the ambience of the
college for effective delivery of the
academic process?

60%

20%

20%

0%

0%

How do rate the courses in terms of their
relevance to the latest and/or future
technologies?

70%

30%

0%

0%

0%

How do you rate the programmes based
on the comfort of your ward in coping
with the workload?

60%

20%

10%

10%

0%

How do you rate the quality of
the teaching in the Institution?

70%

20%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the outcomes
that your ward has achieved
from the courses?

60%

20%

10%

5%

5%

How do you rate the transparency
of the evaluation system in the
College?

80%

10%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the college activities
that help your ward in getting jobs and
placements?

50%

10%

20%

20%

0%

How do you rate the transformation of
your ward after the completion of the
course?

60%

30%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the scholarship/
concessions given to your ward by
the college

20%

10%

10%

20%




Parents feedback analysis

How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given...
How do you rate the transformation of your ward...
How do you rate the college activities that help your...
How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation...
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has...
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the...
How do you rate the programmes based on the...
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance...

How do you rate the ambience of the college for...
How do you rate the treatment of the students by...

How do you rate the quality and relevance of the...

'I|I|IH'1“

How do you rate the availability of the text and...
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SRINIVAS

UNIVERSITY

Parents feedback analysis
2021 — 22 Syllabus

Parents ' feedback

M.Sc. CP

Excellent

Very
Good

Good

Average

Poor

How do you rate the availability of
the text and reference books in the
market?

60%

12%

10%

10%

8%

How do you rate the quality and
relevance of the courses included
into the curriculum?

80%

20%

0%

0%

0%

How do you rate the treatment of
the students by the faculty
irrespective of the background of
the student (Gender, cast,
community, creed etc.) in
teaching and evaluation?

70%

30%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the ambience of the
college for effective delivery of the
academic process?

60%

20%

20%

0%

0%

How do rate the courses in terms of
their relevance to the latest and/or
future technologies?

70%

30%

0%

0%

0%

How do you rate the programmes
based on the comfort of your ward in
coping with the workload?

60%

20%

10%

10%

0%

How do you rate the quality
of the teaching in the
Institution?

70%

20%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the
outcomes that your ward has
achieved from the courses?

60%

20%

10%

5%

5%

How do you rate the
transparency of the evaluation
system in the College?

80%

10%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the college activities
that help your ward in getting jobs
and placements?

50%

10%

20%

20%

0%

How do you rate the transformation of
your ward after the completion of the
course?

60%

30%

10%

0%

0%

How do you rate the scholarship/
concessions given to your ward by
the college

40%

20%

10%

10%

20%




Parents feedback analysis

How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given...
How do you rate the transformation of your ward...
How do you rate the college activities that help your...
How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation...
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has...
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the...
How do you rate the programmes based on the...
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance...

How do you rate the ambience of the college for...
How do you rate the treatment of the students by...

How do you rate the quality and relevance of the...

How do you rate the availability of the text and...
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SRINIVAS

UNIVERSITY

Parent Feedback Form

2017 — 18 Syllabus

BPT

SI.No | How satisfied are you with the overall Excellent | Very | Good | Average | Poor
system Good

1 How do you rate the programme that your ward 70% 10% 10%
undergoing in terms of the load of the courses in
different semesters?

2 How do you rate the availability of the text and 50% 20% 20% 10%
reference books in the market?

3 How do you rate the quality and relevance of the 40% 30% 10% 10%
courses included into the curriculum?

4 How do you rate the treatment of the students by the | 70% 10% 10%
faculty irrespective of the background of the student
(Gender, cast, community, creed etc.) in teaching
and evaluation?

5 How do you rate the ambience of the college 40% 20% 10% 10%
for effective delivery of the academic
process?

6 How do rate the courses in terms of 60% 10% 30%
their relevance to the latest and/or
future technologies?

7 How do you rate the programmes based on the 60% 20% 20%
comfort of your ward in coping with the workload?

8 How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the 70% 20% 10%
Institution?

9 How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has 60% 10% 20% 10%
achieved from the courses?

10 How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation 60% 10% 20% 10%
system in the College?

11 How do you rate the college activities 60% 20% 10% 10%
that help your ward in getting jobs and
placements?

12 How do you rate the transformation of your ward 60% 30% 10%
after the completion of the course?

13 How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given | 40% 20% 20% 10%

to your ward by the college




How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given
placements?
system in the College?

achieved from the courses?

How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the...

How do you rate the programmes based on the
How do rate the courses in terms of

How do you rate the ambience of the college

How do you rate the treatment of the students by...

How do you rate the quality and relevance of the

How do you rate the availability of the text and

How do you rate the programme that your ward...
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SRINIVAS

UNIVERSITY

Parent Feedback Form

2018 — 19 Syllabus

BPT

SI.No | How satisfied are you with the overall Excellent | Very | Good | Average | Poor
system Good

1 How do you rate the programme that your ward 60% 10% 10% 10%
undergoing in terms of the load of the courses in
different semesters?

2 How do you rate the availability of the text and 50% 30% 10% 10%
reference books in the market?

3 How do you rate the quality and relevance of the 40% 30% 10% 10%
courses included into the curriculum?

4 How do you rate the treatment of the students by the | 70% 10% 10%
faculty irrespective of the background of the student
(Gender, cast, community, creed etc.) in teaching
and evaluation?

5 How do you rate the ambience of the college 40% 20% 10% 10%
for effective delivery of the academic
process?

6 How do rate the courses in terms of 60% 10% 20% 10%
their relevance to the latest and/or
future technologies?

7 How do you rate the programmes based on the 65% 10% 20% 5%
comfort of your ward in coping with the workload?

8 How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the 70% 20% 10%
Institution?

9 How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has 60% 10% 20% 10%
achieved from the courses?

10 How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation 50% 30% 20%
system in the College?

11 How do you rate the college activities 60% 20% 10% 10%
that help your ward in getting jobs and
placements?

12 How do you rate the transformation of your ward 70% 10% 20%
after the completion of the course?

13 How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given | 40% 20% 20% 10%

to your ward by the college




Parent Feedback Form

How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given

placements?

system in the College?

achieved from the courses?

How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the...

How do you rate the programmes based on the

How do rate the courses in terms of

How do you rate the ambience of the college for...

How do you rate the treatment of the students by...

How do you rate the quality and relevance of the

How do you rate the availability of the text and

'“'!HHM

How do you rate the programme that your ward
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SRINIVAS

UNIVERSITY

Parent Feedback Form

2019 — 20 Sylalbus

BPT

SI.No | How satisfied are you with the overall Excellent | Very | Good | Average | Poor
system Good

1 How do you rate the programme that your ward 70% 10% 10%
undergoing in terms of the load of the courses in
different semesters?

2 How do you rate the availability of the text and 50% 20% 20% 10%
reference books in the market?

3 How do you rate the quality and relevance of the 40% 30% 10% 10%
courses included into the curriculum?

4 How do you rate the treatment of the students by the | 70% 10% 10%
faculty irrespective of the background of the student
(Gender, cast, community, creed etc.) in teaching
and evaluation?

5 How do you rate the ambience of the college 40% 20% 10% 10%
for effective delivery of the academic
process?

6 How do rate the courses in terms of 60% 10% 30%
their relevance to the latest and/or
future technologies?

7 How do you rate the programmes based on the 60% 20% 20%
comfort of your ward in coping with the workload?

8 How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the 70% 20% 10%
Institution?

9 How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has 60% 10% 20% 10%
achieved from the courses?

10 How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation 60% 10% 20% 10%
system in the College?

11 How do you rate the college activities 60% 20% 10% 10%
that help your ward in getting jobs and
placements?

12 How do you rate the transformation of your ward 60% 30% 10%
after the completion of the course?

13 How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given | 40% 20% 20% 10%

to your ward by the college




How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given
placements?
system in the College?

achieved from the courses?

How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the...

How do you rate the programmes based on the
How do rate the courses in terms of

How do you rate the ambience of the college

How do you rate the treatment of the students by...

How do you rate the quality and relevance of the

How do you rate the availability of the text and

How do you rate the programme that your ward...
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SRINIVAS

UNIVERSITY

Parent Feedback Form
2020 — 21 Syllabus

BPT

SI.No | How satisfied are you with the overall Excellent | Very | Good | Average | Poor
system Good

1 How do you rate the programme that your ward 70% 10% 10%
undergoing in terms of the load of the courses in
different semesters?

2 How do you rate the availability of the text and 60% 20% 20%
reference books in the market?

3 How do you rate the quality and relevance of the 40% 30% 10% 10%
courses included into the curriculum?

4 How do you rate the treatment of the students by the | 70% 10% 10%
faculty irrespective of the background of the student
(Gender, cast, community, creed etc.) in teaching
and evaluation?

5 How do you rate the ambience of the college 50% 30% 10%
for effective delivery of the academic
process?

6 How do rate the courses in terms of 60% 10% 30%
their relevance to the latest and/or
future technologies?

7 How do you rate the programmes based on the 60% 20% 20%
comfort of your ward in coping with the workload?

8 How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the 70% 20% 10%
Institution?

9 How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has 60% 20% 20%
achieved from the courses?

10 How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation 60% 10% 20% 10%
system in the College?

11 How do you rate the college activities 60% 20% 10% 10%
that help your ward in getting jobs and
placements?

12 How do you rate the transformation of your ward 60% 20% 20%
after the completion of the course?

13 How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given | 40% 20% 30% 10%

to your ward by the college




How do you rate the scholarship/...

placements?

system in the College?

achieved from the courses?

How do you rate the quality of the...

How do you rate the programmes based...

How do rate the courses in terms of

How do you rate the ambience of the...

How do you rate the treatment of the...

How do you rate the quality and...

How do you rate the availability of the...

'Il'“lll”lﬂ

How do you rate the programme that...
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SRINIVAS

UNIVERSITY

Parent Feedback Form

2021 - 22 Sylalbus

BPT

SI.No | How satisfied are you with the overall Excellent | Very | Good | Average | Poor
system Good

1 How do you rate the programme that your ward 70% 10% 10%
undergoing in terms of the load of the courses in
different semesters?

2 How do you rate the availability of the text and 50% 20% 20% 10%
reference books in the market?

3 How do you rate the quality and relevance of the 40% 30% 10% 10%
courses included into the curriculum?

4 How do you rate the treatment of the students by the | 70% 10% 10%
faculty irrespective of the background of the student
(Gender, cast, community, creed etc.) in teaching
and evaluation?

5 How do you rate the ambience of the college 40% 20% 10% 10%
for effective delivery of the academic
process?

6 How do rate the courses in terms of 60% 10% 30%
their relevance to the latest and/or
future technologies?

7 How do you rate the programmes based on the 60% 20% 20%
comfort of your ward in coping with the workload?

8 How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the 70% 20% 10%
Institution?

9 How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has 60% 10% 20% 10%
achieved from the courses?

10 How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation 60% 10% 20% 10%
system in the College?

11 How do you rate the college activities 60% 20% 10% 10%
that help your ward in getting jobs and
placements?

12 How do you rate the transformation of your ward 60% 30% 10%
after the completion of the course?

13 How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given | 40% 20% 20% 10%

to your ward by the college




How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given
placements?
system in the College?

achieved from the courses?

How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the...

How do you rate the programmes based on the
How do rate the courses in terms of

How do you rate the ambience of the college

How do you rate the treatment of the students by...

How do you rate the quality and relevance of the

How do you rate the availability of the text and

How do you rate the programme that your ward...
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SRINIVAS

UNIVERSITY

Parent Feedback Form

2021 - 22 Syllabus

MPT

SI.No | How satisfied are you with the overall Excellent | Very | Good | Average | Poor
system Good

1 How do you rate the programme that your ward 50% 50%
undergoing in terms of the load of the
courses indifferent semesters?

2 How do you rate the availability of the text and 50% 30% 20%
reference books in the market?

3 How do you rate the quality and relevance of the 50% 30% 10% 10%
courses included into the curriculum?

4 How do you rate the treatment of the students by the | 70% 30%
faculty irrespective of the background of the student
(Gender, cast, community, creed etc.) in teaching
and evaluation?

5 How do you rate the ambience of the college 40% 30% 30%
for effective delivery of the academic
process?

6 How do rate the courses in terms of 60% 10% 20% 10%
their relevance to the latest and/or
future technologies?

7 How do you rate the programmes based on the 65% 10% 20% 5%
comfort of your ward in coping with the workload?

8 How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the 70% 20% 10%
Institution?

9 How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has 70% 30%
achieved from the courses?

10 How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation 50% 30% 20%
system in the College?

11 How do you rate the college activities 60% 20% 10% 10%
that help your ward in getting jobs and
placements?

12 How do you rate the transformation of your ward 70% 10% 20%
after the completion of the course?

13 How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given | 40% 20% 20% 10%

to your ward by the college




How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given

placements?

system in the College?

achieved from the courses?

How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the...

How do you rate the programmes based on the

How do rate the courses in terms of

How do you rate the ambience of the college for...

How do you rate the treatment of the students by...

How do you rate the quality and relevance of the

How do you rate the availability of the text and

i

How do you rate the programme that your ward
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SRINIVAS

UNIVERSITY

Parent Feedback Form

2020 - 21 Syllabus

MPT

SI.No | How satisfied are you with the overall Excellent | Very | Good | Average | Poor
system Good

1 How do you rate the programme that your ward 70% 10% 10%
undergoing in terms of the load of the courses in
different semesters?

2 How do you rate the availability of the text and 50% 20% 20% 10%
reference books in the market?

3 How do you rate the quality and relevance of the 40% 30% 10% 10%
courses included into the curriculum?

4 How do you rate the treatment of the students by the | 70% 10% 10%
faculty irrespective of the background of the student
(Gender, cast, community, creed etc.) in teaching
and evaluation?

5 How do you rate the ambience of the college 40% 20% 10% 10%
for effective delivery of the academic
process?

6 How do rate the courses in terms of 60% 10% 30%
their relevance to the latest and/or
future technologies?

7 How do you rate the programmes based on the 60% 20% 20%
comfort of your ward in coping with the workload?

8 How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the 70% 20% 10%
Institution?

9 How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has 60% 10% 20% 10%
achieved from the courses?

10 How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation 60% 10% 20% 10%
system in the College?

11 How do you rate the college activities 60% 20% 10% 10%
that help your ward in getting jobs and
placements?

12 How do you rate the transformation of your ward 60% 30% 10%
after the completion of the course?

13 How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given | 60% 20% 20%

to your ward by the college




How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given

placements?

system in the College?

achieved from the courses?

How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the...

How do you rate the programmes based on the

How do rate the courses in terms of

How do you rate the ambience of the college

How do you rate the treatment of the students by...

How do you rate the quality and relevance of the

How do you rate the availability of the text and
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How do you rate the programme that your ward...
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SRINIVAS

UNIVERSITY

Parent Feedback Form

2019 - 20 Syllabus

MPT

SI.No | How satisfied are you with the overall Excellent | Very | Good | Average | Poor
system Good

1 How do you rate the programme that your ward 60% 30% 10%
undergoing in terms of the load of the
courses indifferent semesters?

2 How do you rate the availability of the text and 70% 30%
reference books in the market?

3 How do you rate the quality and relevance of the 60% 40%
courses included into the curriculum?

4 How do you rate the treatment of the students by the | 70% 20% 10%
faculty irrespective of the background of the student
(Gender, cast, community, creed etc.) in teaching
and evaluation?

5 How do you rate the ambience of the college 60% 30% 10%
for effective delivery of the academic
process?

6 How do rate the courses in terms of 70% 20% 10%
their relevance to the latest and/or
future technologies?

7 How do you rate the programs based on the 70% 20% 10%
comfort of your ward in coping with the workload?

8 How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the 70% 20% 10%
Institution?

9 How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has 60% 30% 10%
achieved from the courses?

10 How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation 70% 20% 10%
system in the College?

11 How do you rate the college activities 70% 20% 10%
that help your ward in getting jobs and
placements?

12 How do you rate the transformation of your ward 60% 30% 10%
after the completion of the course?

13 How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given | 50% 30% 20%

to your ward by the college




How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given
placements?
system in the College?

achieved from the courses?

How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the...

How do you rate the programs based on the

How do rate the courses in terms of

How do you rate the ambience of the college for...

How do you rate the treatment of the students by...

How do you rate the quality and relevance of the
How do you rate the availability of the text and

How do you rate the programme that your ward
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SRINIVAS

UNIVERSITY

Parent Feedback Form

2018 — 19 Syllabus

MPT

SI.No | How satisfied are you with the overall Excellent | Very | Good | Average | Poor
system Good

1 How do you rate the program that your ward 100%
undergoing in terms of the load of the
courses indifferent semesters?

2 How do you rate the availability of the text and 100%
reference books in the market?

3 How do you rate the quality and relevance of the 100%
courses included into the curriculum?

4 How do you rate the treatment of the students by the | 100%
faculty irrespective of the background of the student
(Gender, cast, community, creed etc.) in teaching
and evaluation?

5 How do you rate the ambience of the college 100%
for effective delivery of the academic
process?

6 How do rate the courses in terms of 100%
their relevance to the latest and/or
future technologies?

7 How do you rate the programs based on the 100%
comfort of your ward in coping with the workload?

8 How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the 100%
Institution?

9 How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has 100%
achieved from the courses?

10 How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation 100%
system in the College?

11 How do you rate the college activities 100%
that help your ward in getting jobs and
placements?

12 How do you rate the transformation of your ward 100%
after the completion of the course?

13 How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given 100%

to your ward by the college




How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given
placements?
system in the College?

achieved from the courses?

How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the...

How do you rate the programs based on the

How do rate the courses in terms of

How do you rate the ambience of the college for...

How do you rate the treatment of the students by...

How do you rate the quality and relevance of the
How do you rate the availability of the text and

How do you rate the program that your ward
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SRINIVAS

UNIVERSITY

Parent Feedback Form

2017 — 18 Syllabus

MPT

SI.No | How satisfied are you with the overall Excellent | Very | Good | Average | Poor
system Good

1 How do you rate the programme that your ward 60% 30% 10%
undergoing in terms of the load of the
courses indifferent semesters?

2 How do you rate the availability of the text and 70% 30%
reference books in the market?

3 How do you rate the quality and relevance of the 60% 40%
courses included into the curriculum?

4 How do you rate the treatment of the students by the | 70% 20% 10%
faculty irrespective of the background of the student
(Gender, cast, community, creed etc.) in teaching
and evaluation?

5 How do you rate the ambience of the college 60% 30% 10%
for effective delivery of the academic
process?

6 How do rate the courses in terms of 70% 20% 10%
their relevance to the latest and/or
future technologies?

7 How do you rate the programs based on the 70% 20% 10%
comfort of your ward in coping with the workload?

8 How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the 70% 20% 10%
Institution?

9 How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has 60% 30% 10%
achieved from the courses?

10 How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation 70% 20% 10%
system in the College?

11 How do you rate the college activities 70% 20% 10%
that help your ward in getting jobs and
placements?

12 How do you rate the transformation of your ward 60% 30% 10%
after the completion of the course?

13 How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given | 50% 30% 20%

to your ward by the college




How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given
placements?
system in the College?

achieved from the courses?

How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the...

How do you rate the programs based on the

How do rate the courses in terms of

How do you rate the ambience of the college for...

How do you rate the treatment of the students by...

How do you rate the quality and relevance of the
How do you rate the availability of the text and

How do you rate the programme that your ward
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SRINIVAS

UNIVERSITY

Parents feedback analysis
2017 — 18 Syllabus

BHMCT
Very

Parents * feedback 2017 BHMCT Excellent Good Good Average Poor
How do you rate the availability of the text and reference
books in the market? 0 15 64 17 4
How do you rate the quality and relevance of the courses
included into the curriculum? 24 35 32 0
How do you rate the treatment of the students by the
faculty irrespective of the background of the student
(Gender, cast, community, creed etc.) in teaching and
evaluation? 66 23 11 0
How do you rate the ambience of the college for effective
delivery of the academic process? 0 15 18 45 22
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance to the
latest and/or future technologies? 26 35 39 0
How do you rate the programmes based on the comfort of
your ward in coping with the workload? 10 25 40 25 0
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the
Institution? 25 35 30 10 0
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has
achieved from the courses? 18 35 40 0
How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation
system in the College? 5 18 28 45 4
How do you rate the college activities that help your ward
in getting jobs and placements? 2 21 25 35 17
How do you rate the transformation of your ward after the
completion of the course? 18 38 30 14 0
How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given to
your ward by the college 0 12 18 40 30

P




Parents feedback analysis

How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given...
How do you rate the transformation of your ward...
How do you rate the college activities that help your...
How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation...
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has...
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the...
How do you rate the programmes based on the...
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance...

How do you rate the ambience of the college for...

How do you rate the treatment of the students by...
How do you rate the quality and relevance of the...

How do you rate the availability of the text and...
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SRINIVAS

UNIVERSITY

Parents feedback analysis
2018 — 19 Syllabus

BHMCT
Very

Parents ¢ feedback 2018 BHMCT Excellent Good Good Average Poor
How do you rate the availability of the text and reference
books in the market? 0 15 64 17 4
How do you rate the quality and relevance of the courses
included into the curriculum? 24 35 32 9 0
How do you rate the treatment of the students by the
faculty irrespective of the background of the student
(Gender, cast, community, creed etc.) in teaching and
evaluation? 66 23 11 0 0
How do you rate the ambience of the college for effective
delivery of the academic process? 0 15 18 45 22
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance to the
latest and/or future technologies? 26 35 39 0 0
How do you rate the programmes based on the comfort of
your ward in coping with the workload? 10 25 40 25 0
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the
Institution? 25 35 30 10 0
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has
achieved from the courses? 18 35 40 7 0
How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation
system in the College? 5 18 28 45 4
How do you rate the college activities that help your ward
in getting jobs and placements? 2 21 25 35 17
How do you rate the transformation of your ward after the
completion of the course? 18 38 30 14 0
How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given to
your ward by the college 0 12 18 40 30

P



How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given...
How do you rate the transformation of your ward...
How do you rate the college activities that help your...
How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation...
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has...
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the...
How do you rate the programmes based on the...
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance...

How do you rate the ambience of the college for...

How do you rate the treatment of the students by...
How do you rate the quality and relevance of the...

How do you rate the availability of the text and...
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SRINIVAS

UNIVERSITY

Parents feedback analysis
2019 — 20 Syllabus

BHMCT
Very

Parents * feedback 2019 BHMCT Excellent Good Good Average Poor
How do you rate the availability of the text and reference
books in the market? 15 ps 30 30 0
How do you rate the quality and relevance of the courses
included into the curriculum? 20 30 35 15 0
How do you rate the treatment of the students by the
faculty irrespective of the background of the student
(Gender, cast, community, creed etc.) in teaching and
evaluation? 35 30 25 5 0
How do you rate the ambience of the college for effective
delivery of the academic process? 15 30 25 25 05
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance to the
latest and/or future technologies? 25 25 35 15 0
How do you rate the programmes based on the comfort of
your ward in coping with the workload? 20 25 25 25 5
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the
Institution? 35 20 35 10 0
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has
achieved from the courses? 20 35 30 15 0
How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation
system in the College? 10 25 40 20 5
How do you rate the college activities that help your ward
in getting jobs and placements? 5 25 30 35 5
How do you rate the transformation of your ward after the
completion of the course? 15 35 30 20 0
How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given to
your ward by the college 0 15 35 35 15

P




How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given...
How do you rate the transformation of your ward...
How do you rate the college activities that help your...
How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation...
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has...
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the...
How do you rate the programmes based on the...
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance...

How do you rate the ambience of the college for...

How do you rate the treatment of the students by...
How do you rate the quality and relevance of the...

How do you rate the availability of the text and...
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SRINIVAS

UNIVERSITY

Parents feedback analysis
2020 -21 Syllabus

BHMCT

Parents ' feedback 2020 BHMCT Very
Excellent Good Good Average Poor

How do you rate the availability of the text and reference
books in the market? 10 3 25 35 0
How do you rate the quality and relevance of the courses
included into the curriculum? 25 35 20 10 0
How do you rate the treatment of the students by the
faculty irrespective of the background of the student
(Gender, cast, community, creed etc.) in teaching and
evaluation? 30 35 30 5 0
How do you rate the ambience of the college for effective
delivery of the academic process? 15 35 25 20 05
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance to the
latest and/or future technologies? 30 25 30 15 0
How do you rate the programmes based on the comfort of
your ward in coping with the workload? 20 25 30 25 0
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the
Institution? 25 25 35 15 0
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has
achieved from the courses? 20 35 30 15 0
How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation
system in the College? 15 25 35 20 5
How do you rate the college activities that help your ward
in getting jobs and placements? 10 25 35 30 0
How do you rate the transformation of your ward after the
completion of the course? 15 35 30 20 0
How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given to
your ward by the college 0 15 25 45 15

S



How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given...
How do you rate the transformation of your ward...
How do you rate the college activities that help your...
How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation...
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has...
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the...
How do you rate the programmes based on the...
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance...

How do you rate the ambience of the college for...

How do you rate the treatment of the students by...
How do you rate the quality and relevance of the...

How do you rate the availability of the text and...
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SRINIVAS

UNIVERSITY

Parents feedback analysis
2021 - 22 Syllabus

BHMCT
Very

Parents * feedback 2021 BHMCT Excellent Good Good Average Poor
How do you rate the availability of the text and reference
books in the market? 15 ps 25 35 0
How do you rate the quality and relevance of the courses
included into the curriculum? 20 35 30 15 0
How do you rate the treatment of the students by the
faculty irrespective of the background of the student
(Gender, cast, community, creed etc.) in teaching and
evaluation? 30 25 30 15 0
How do you rate the ambience of the college for effective
delivery of the academic process? 15 25 25 30 05
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance to the
latest and/or future technologies? 25 25 35 15 0
How do you rate the programmes based on the comfort of
your ward in coping with the workload? 20 25 35 20 0
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the
Institution? 20 45 30 5 0
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has
achieved from the courses? 20 35 35 10 0
How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation
system in the College? 10 30 35 20 5
How do you rate the college activities that help your ward
in getting jobs and placements? 10 30 35 25 0
How do you rate the transformation of your ward after the
completion of the course? 20 30 35 15 0
How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given to
your ward by the college 0 25 25 35 15

e




Parents feedback analysis

How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given...
How do you rate the transformation of your ward...
How do you rate the college activities that help your...
How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation...
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has...
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the...
How do you rate the programmes based on the...
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance...

How do you rate the ambience of the college for...

How do you rate the treatment of the students by...
How do you rate the quality and relevance of the...

How do you rate the availability of the text and...
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SRINIVAS

UNIVERSITY

Parents feedback analysis
2017 — 18 Syllabus

B.Sc. (H)
Very

Parents ' feedback Excellent Good Good Average Poor
How do you rate the availability of the text and reference
books in the market? 0 15 64 17 4
How do you rate the quality and relevance of the courses
included into the curriculum? 24 35 32 0
How do you rate the treatment of the students by the
faculty irrespective of the background of the student
(Gender, cast, community, creed etc.) in teaching and
evaluation? 66 23 11 0
How do you rate the ambience of the college for effective
delivery of the academic process? 0 15 18 45 22
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance to the
latest and/or future technologies? 26 35 39 0
How do you rate the programmes based on the comfort of
your ward in coping with the workload? 10 25 40 25 0
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the
Institution? 25 35 30 10 0
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has
achieved from the courses? 18 35 40 0
How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation
system in the College? 5 18 28 45 4
How do you rate the college activities that help your ward
in getting jobs and placements? 2 21 25 35 17
How do you rate the transformation of your ward after the
completion of the course? 18 38 30 14 0
How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given to
your ward by the college 0 12 18 40 30




Parents feedback analysis

How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given...
How do you rate the transformation of your ward...
How do you rate the college activities that help your...
How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation...
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has...
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the...
How do you rate the programmes based on the...
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance...

How do you rate the ambience of the college for...

How do you rate the treatment of the students by...
How do you rate the quality and relevance of the...

How do you rate the availability of the text and...
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SRINIVAS

UNIVERSITY

Parents feedback analysis
2018 — 19 Syllabus

B.Sc. (H)
Very

Parents ¢ feedback Excellent Good Good Average Poor
How do you rate the availability of the text and reference
books in the market? 0 15 64 17 4
How do you rate the quality and relevance of the courses
included into the curriculum? 24 35 32 0
How do you rate the treatment of the students by the
faculty irrespective of the background of the student
(Gender, cast, community, creed etc.) in teaching and
evaluation? 66 23 11 0
How do you rate the ambience of the college for effective
delivery of the academic process? 0 15 18 45 22
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance to the
latest and/or future technologies? 26 35 39 0
How do you rate the programmes based on the comfort of
your ward in coping with the workload? 10 25 40 25 0
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the
Institution? 25 35 30 10 0
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has
achieved from the courses? 18 35 40 0
How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation
system in the College? 5 18 28 45 4
How do you rate the college activities that help your ward
in getting jobs and placements? 2 21 25 35 17
How do you rate the transformation of your ward after the
completion of the course? 18 38 30 14 0
How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given to
your ward by the college 0 12 18 40 30




How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given...
How do you rate the transformation of your ward...
How do you rate the college activities that help your...
How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation...
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has...
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the...
How do you rate the programmes based on the...
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance...

How do you rate the ambience of the college for...

How do you rate the treatment of the students by...
How do you rate the quality and relevance of the...

How do you rate the availability of the text and...
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SRINIVAS

UNIVERSITY

Parents feedback analysis
2019 — 20 Sylalbus

B.Sc. (H)
Very

Parents ' feedback Excellent Good Good Average Poor
How do you rate the availability of the text and reference
books in the market? 15 s 30 30 0
How do you rate the quality and relevance of the courses
included into the curriculum? 20 30 35 15 0
How do you rate the treatment of the students by the
faculty irrespective of the background of the student
(Gender, cast, community, creed etc.) in teaching and
evaluation? 35 30 25 5 0
How do you rate the ambience of the college for effective
delivery of the academic process? 15 30 25 25 05
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance to the
latest and/or future technologies? 25 25 35 15 0
How do you rate the programmes based on the comfort of
your ward in coping with the workload? 20 25 25 25 5
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the
Institution? 35 20 35 10 0
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has
achieved from the courses? 20 35 30 15 0
How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation
system in the College? 10 25 40 20 5
How do you rate the college activities that help your ward
in getting jobs and placements? 5 25 30 35 5
How do you rate the transformation of your ward after the
completion of the course? 15 35 30 20 0
How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given to
your ward by the college 0 15 35 35 15

M



How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given...
How do you rate the transformation of your ward...
How do you rate the college activities that help your...
How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation...
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has...
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the...
How do you rate the programmes based on the...
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance...

How do you rate the ambience of the college for...

How do you rate the treatment of the students by...
How do you rate the quality and relevance of the...

How do you rate the availability of the text and...
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SRINIVAS

UNIVERSITY

Parents feedback analysis
2020 — 21 Syllabus

B.Sc. (H)

Parents ' feedback Very
Excellent Good Good Average Poor

How do you rate the availability of the text and reference
books in the market? 10 o 25 35 0
How do you rate the quality and relevance of the courses
included into the curriculum? 25 35 20 10 0
How do you rate the treatment of the students by the
faculty irrespective of the background of the student
(Gender, cast, community, creed etc.) in teaching and
evaluation? 30 35 30 5 0
How do you rate the ambience of the college for effective
delivery of the academic process? 15 35 25 20 05
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance to the
latest and/or future technologies? 30 25 30 15 0
How do you rate the programmes based on the comfort of
your ward in coping with the workload? 20 25 30 25 0
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the
Institution? 25 25 35 15 0
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has
achieved from the courses? 20 35 30 15 0
How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation
system in the College? 15 25 35 20 5
How do you rate the college activities that help your ward
in getting jobs and placements? 10 25 35 30 0
How do you rate the transformation of your ward after the
completion of the course? 15 35 30 20 0
How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given to
your ward by the college 0 15 25 45 15

P




How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given...
How do you rate the transformation of your ward...
How do you rate the college activities that help your...
How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation...
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has...
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the...
How do you rate the programmes based on the...
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance...

How do you rate the ambience of the college for...

How do you rate the treatment of the students by...
How do you rate the quality and relevance of the...

How do you rate the availability of the text and...
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SRINIVAS

UNIVERSITY

Parents feedback analysis
2021 — 22 Syllabus

B.Sc. (H)
Very

Parents ' feedback Excellent Good Good Average Poor
How do you rate the availability of the text and reference
books in the market? 15 s 25 35 0
How do you rate the quality and relevance of the courses
included into the curriculum? 20 35 30 15 0
How do you rate the treatment of the students by the
faculty irrespective of the background of the student
(Gender, cast, community, creed etc.) in teaching and
evaluation? 30 25 30 15 0
How do you rate the ambience of the college for effective
delivery of the academic process? 15 25 25 30 05
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance to the
latest and/or future technologies? 25 25 35 15 0
How do you rate the programmes based on the comfort of
your ward in coping with the workload? 20 25 35 20 0
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the
Institution? 20 45 30 5 0
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has
achieved from the courses? 20 35 35 10 0
How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation
system in the College? 10 30 35 20 5
How do you rate the college activities that help your ward
in getting jobs and placements? 10 30 35 25 0
How do you rate the transformation of your ward after the
completion of the course? 20 30 35 15 0
How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given to
your ward by the college 0 25 25 35 15




Parents feedback analysis

How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given...

How do you rate the transformation of your ward...

How do you rate the college activities that help your...

How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation...

How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has...

How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the...
How do you rate the programmes based on the...
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance...

How do you rate the ambience of the college for...

How do you rate the treatment of the students by...

How do you rate the quality and relevance of the...

How do you rate the availability of the text and...
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SRINIVAS

UNIVERSITY

Parents feedback analysis
2018 — 19 Syllabus

B.Ed
Parents Feedback B.Ed. 2018 Batch Excellent | Very |Good |Average |Poor
Good

How do you rate the availability of the text and
reference books in the market? 0 15 64 17 4
How do you rate the quality and relevance of the
courses included into the curriculum? 24 35 32 9 0
How do you rate the treatment of the students by 66 23 11 0 0
the faculty irrespective of the background of the
student (Gender, cast, community, creed etc.) in
teaching and evaluation?
How do you rate the ambience of the college for
effective delivery of the academic process? 0 15 18 |45 22
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance to
the latest and/or future technologies? 26 35 39 0 0
How do you rate the programmes based on the comfort
of your ward in coping with the workload? 10 25 40 25 0
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in
the Institution? 25 35 30 10 0
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward
has achieved from the courses? 18 35 40 7 0
How do you rate the transparency of the
evaluation system in the College? 5 18 28 |45 4
How do you rate the college activities that help your
ward in getting jobs and placements? 2 21 25 35 17
How do you rate the transformation of your ward after
the completion of the course? 18 38 30 14 0
How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given
to your ward by the college 0 12 18 |40 30




Parents feedback analysis

How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given to
your ward by the college

How do you rate the transformation of your ward after the
completion of the course?

How do you rate the college activities that help your ward
in getting jobs and placements?

How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation
system in the College?

How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has
achieved from the courses?

How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the
Institution?

How do you rate the programmes based on the comfort of
your ward in coping with the workload?

How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance to the
latest and/or future technologies?

How do you rate the ambience of the college for effective
How do gelivereahthe asademioptreatidents by the

faculty irrespective of the background of the student...

How do you rate the quality and relevance of the courses
included into the curriculum?

How do you rate the availability of the text and reference
books in the market?

MANGALORE

E—
———
P———
——
——
ey
t
——
e
e
ey
——

0 10 20 30 40 50 60

70



SRINIVAS

UNIVERSITY

Parents feedback analysis
2019 — 20 Syllabus

B.Ed
Parents Feedback B.Ed. 2019 Batch Excellent | Very |Good |Average |Poor
Good

How do you rate the availability of the text and
reference books in the market? 0 15 64 17 4
How do you rate the quality and relevance of the
courses included into the curriculum? 24 35 32 9 0
How do you rate the treatment of the students by 66 23 11 0 0
the faculty irrespective of the background of the
student (Gender, cast, community, creed etc.) in
teaching and evaluation?
How do you rate the ambience of the college for
effective delivery of the academic process? 0 15 18 |45 22
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance to
the latest and/or future technologies? 26 35 39 0 0
How do you rate the programmes based on the comfort
of your ward in coping with the workload? 10 25 40 25 0
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in
the Institution? 25 35 30 10 0
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward
has achieved from the courses? 18 35 40 7 0
How do you rate the transparency of the
evaluation system in the College? 5 18 28 45 4
How do you rate the college activities that help your
ward in getting jobs and placements? 2 21 25 35 17
How do you rate the transformation of your ward after
the completion of the course? 18 38 30 14 0
How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given
to your ward by the college 0 12 18 |40 30




How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given...
How do you rate the transformation of your ward...
How do you rate the college activities that help your...
How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation...
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has...
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the...
How do you rate the programmes based on the...
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance...

How do you rate the ambience of the college for...
How do you rate the treatment of the students by...

How do you rate the quality and relevance of the...

How do you rate the availability of the text and...
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SRINIVAS

UNIVERSITY

Parents feedback analysis

2020 — 21 Syllabus

B.Ed
Parents Feedback B.Ed. 2020 Batch Excellent | Very |Good |Average |Poor
Good

How do you rate the availability of the text and
reference books in the market? 0 15 64 17 4
How do you rate the quality and relevance of the
courses included into the curriculum? 24 35 32 9 0
How do you rate the treatment of the students by
the faculty irrespective of the background of the
student (Gender, cast, community, creed etc.) in
teaching and evaluation? 66 23 11 0 0
How do you rate the ambience of the college for
effective delivery of the academic process? 0 15 18 |45 22
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance to
the latest and/or future technologies? 26 35 39 0 0
How do you rate the programmes based on the comfort
of your ward in coping with the workload? 10 25 40 25 0
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in
the Institution? 25 35 30 10 0
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward
has achieved from the courses? 18 35 40 7 0
How do you rate the transparency of the
evaluation system in the College? 5 18 28 |45 4
How do you rate the college activities that help your
ward in getting jobs and placements? 2 21 25 35 17
How do you rate the transformation of your ward after
the completion of the course? 18 38 30 14 0
How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given
to your ward by the college 0 12 18 |40 30




Parents feedback analysis

How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given...
How do you rate the transformation of your ward...
How do you rate the college activities that help your...
How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation...
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has...
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the...
How do you rate the programmes based on the...
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance...

How do you rate the ambience of the college for...
How do you rate the treatment of the students by...

How do you rate the quality and relevance of the...
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How do you rate the availability of the text and...
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SRINIVAS

UNIVERSITY

Parents feedback analysis
2021 — 22 Sylalbus

B.Ed
Parents Feedback B.Ed. 2021 Batch Excellent | Very |Good |Average |Poor
Good

How do you rate the availability of the text and
reference books in the market? 0 15 64 17 4
How do you rate the quality and relevance of the
courses included into the curriculum? 24 35 32 9 0
How do you rate the treatment of the students by 66 23 11 0 0
the faculty irrespective of the background of the
student (Gender, cast, community, creed etc.) in
teaching and evaluation?
How do you rate the ambience of the college for
effective delivery of the academic process? 0 15 18 |45 22
How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance to
the latest and/or future technologies? 26 35 39 0 0
How do you rate the programmes based on the comfort
of your ward in coping with the workload? 10 25 40 25 0
How do you rate the quality of the teaching in
the Institution? 25 35 30 10 0
How do you rate the outcomes that your ward
has achieved from the courses? 18 35 40 7 0
How do you rate the transparency of the
evaluation system in the College? 5 18 28 |45 4
How do you rate the college activities that help your
ward in getting jobs and placements? 2 21 25 35 17
How do you rate the transformation of your ward after
the completion of the course? 18 38 30 14 0
How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given
to your ward by the college 0 12 18 |40 30




Parents feedback analysis

How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given to
your ward by the college

How do you rate the transformation of your ward after the
completion of the course?

How do you rate the college activities that help your ward
in getting jobs and placements?

How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation
system in the College?

How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has
achieved from the courses?

How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the
Institution?

How do you rate the programmes based on the comfort of
your ward in coping with the workload?

How do rate the courses in terms of their relevance to the
latest and/or future technologies?

How do you rate the ambience of the college for effective
How do gelivereahthe asademioptreatidents by the

faculty irrespective of the background of the student...

How do you rate the quality and relevance of the courses
included into the curriculum?

How do you rate the availability of the text and reference
books in the market?
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SRINIVAS

UNIVERSITY

Parents feedback analysis

2019 — 20 Syllabus

Nursing Science

SI.No | How satisfied are you with the overall Excellent | Very | Good | Average | Poor
system Good

1 How do you rate the programme that your ward 80% 10% 8% 1% 1%
undergoing in terms of the load of the courses in
different semesters?

2 How do you rate the availability of the text and 75% 15% 5% 3% 2%
reference books in the market?

3 How do you rate the quality and relevance of the 70% 15% 12% 3% 0%
courses included into the curriculum?

4 How do you rate the treatment of the students by the | 85% 12% 3% 0% 0%
faculty irrespective of the background of the student
(Gender, cast, community, creed etc.) in teaching
and evaluation?

5 How do you rate the ambience of the college 85% 10% 3% 1% 1%
for effective delivery of the academic
process?

6 How do rate the courses in terms of 85% 8% 4% 3% 0%
their relevance to the latest and/or
future technologies?

7 How do you rate the programmes based on the 5% 12% 7% 4% 2%
comfort of your ward in coping with the workload?

8 How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the 85% 8% 4% 3% 0%
Institution?

9 How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has 80% 15% 2% 1% 2%
achieved from the courses?

10 How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation 80% 15% 4% 0% 1%
system in the College?

11 How do you rate the college activities 85% 10% 2% 2% 1%
that help your ward in getting jobs and
placements?

12 How do you rate the transformation of your ward 85% 12% 22% 1% 0%
after the completion of the course?

13 How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given | 75% 15% 7% 3% 0%

to your ward by the college




How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given
placements?
system in the College?

achieved from the courses?

How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the...

How do you rate the programmes based on the

How do rate the courses in terms of

How do you rate the ambience of the college for...

How do you rate the treatment of the students by...

How do you rate the quality and relevance of the
How do you rate the availability of the text and

How do you rate the programme that your ward
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SRINIVAS

UNIVERSITY

Parents feedback analysis

2020 — 21 Syllabus

Nursing Science

SI.No | How satisfied are you with the overall Excellent | Very | Good | Average | Poor
system Good

1 How do you rate the programme that your ward 80% 10% 8% 1% 1%
undergoing in terms of the load of the courses in
different semesters?

2 How do you rate the availability of the text and 75% 15% 5% 3% 2%
reference books in the market?

3 How do you rate the quality and relevance of the 70% 15% 12% 3% 0%
courses included into the curriculum?

4 How do you rate the treatment of the students by the | 85% 12% 3% 0% 0%
faculty irrespective of the background of the student
(Gender, cast, community, creed etc.) in teaching
and evaluation?

5 How do you rate the ambience of the college 85% 10% 3% 1% 1%
for effective delivery of the academic
process?

6 How do rate the courses in terms of 85% 8% 4% 3% 0%
their relevance to the latest and/or
future technologies?

7 How do you rate the programmes based on the 5% 12% 7% 4% 2%
comfort of your ward in coping with the workload?

8 How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the 85% 8% 4% 3% 0%
Institution?

9 How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has 80% 15% 2% 1% 2%
achieved from the courses?

10 How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation 80% 15% 4% 0% 1%
system in the College?

11 How do you rate the college activities 85% 10% 2% 2% 1%
that help your ward in getting jobs and
placements?

12 How do you rate the transformation of your ward 85% 12% 22% 1% 0%
after the completion of the course?

13 How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given | 75% 15% 7% 3% 0%

to your ward by the college




How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given
placements?
system in the College?

achieved from the courses?

How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the...

How do you rate the programmes based on the

How do rate the courses in terms of

How do you rate the ambience of the college for...

How do you rate the treatment of the students by...

How do you rate the quality and relevance of the
How do you rate the availability of the text and

How do you rate the programme that your ward
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SRINIVAS

UNIVERSITY

Parents feedback analysis

2021 - 22 Syllabus

Nursing Science

SI.No | How satisfied are you with the overall Excellent | Very | Good | Average | Poor
system Good

1 How do you rate the programme that your ward 80% 12% 8% 0% 0%
undergoing in terms of the load of the courses in
different semesters?

2 How do you rate the availability of the text and 5% 20% 5% 0% 0%
reference books in the market?

3 How do you rate the quality and relevance of the 70% 15% 12% 3% 0%
courses included into the curriculum?

4 How do you rate the treatment of the students by the | 85% 12% 3% 0% 0%
faculty irrespective of the background of the student
(Gender, cast, community, creed etc.) in teaching
and evaluation?

5 How do you rate the ambience of the college 85% 10% 3% 1% 1%
for effective delivery of the academic
process?

6 How do rate the courses in terms of 85% 8% 4% 3% 0%
their relevance to the latest and/or
future technologies?

7 How do you rate the programmes based on the 5% 12% 7% 4% 2%
comfort of your ward in coping with the workload?

8 How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the 85% 8% 4% 3% 0%
Institution?

9 How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has 80% 15% 2% 1% 2%
achieved from the courses?

10 How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation 80% 15% 4% 0% 1%
system in the College?

11 How do you rate the college activities 75% 10% 10% 3% 2%
that help your ward in getting jobs and
placements?

12 How do you rate the transformation of your ward 80% 12% 7% 1% 0%
after the completion of the course?

13 How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given | 75% 15% 5% 3% 2%

to your ward by the college




How do you rate the scholarship/ concessions given
placements?
system in the College?

achieved from the courses?

How do you rate the quality of the teaching in the...

How do you rate the programmes based on the

How do rate the courses in terms of

How do you rate the ambience of the college for...

How do you rate the treatment of the students by...

How do you rate the quality and relevance of the
How do you rate the availability of the text and

How do you rate the programme that your ward
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